
Updated 5 Feb 2026
SUNDERLAND 3-0 BURNLEY |PREMIER LEAGUE |02/02/2026
ASTON VILLA 0-1 BRENTFORD |PREMIER LEAGUE |01/02/2026
MANCHESTER UNITED 3-2 FULHAM |PREMIER LEAGUE |01/02/2026
TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR 2-2 MANCHESTER CITY |PREMIER LEAGUE |01/02/2026
NOTTINGHAM FOREST 1-1 CRYSTAL PALACE |PREMIER LEAGUE |01/02/2026
BRIGHTON & HOVE ALBION 1-1 EVERTON |PREMIER LEAGUE |31/01/2026
LEEDS UNITED 0-4 ARSENAL |PREMIER LEAGUE |31/01/2026
WOLVERHAMPTON WANDERERS 0-2 BOURNEMOUTH |PREMIER LEAGUE |31/01/2026
CHELSEA 3-2 WEST HAM UNITED |PREMIER LEAGUE |31/01/2026
LIVERPOOL 4-1 NEWCASTLE UNITED |PREMIER LEAGUE |31/01/2026
EVERTON 1-1 LEEDS UNITED |PREMIER LEAGUE |26/01/2026
ARSENAL 2-3 MANCHESTER UNITED |PREMIER LEAGUE |25/01/2026
BRENTFORD 0-2 NOTTINGHAM FOREST |PREMIER LEAGUE |25/01/2026
CRYSTAL PALACE 1-3 CHELSEA |PREMIER LEAGUE |25/01/2026
NEWCASTLE UNITED 0-2 ASTON VILLA |PREMIER LEAGUE |25/01/2026
BOURNEMOUTH 3-2 LIVERPOOL |PREMIER LEAGUE |24/01/2026
BURNLEY 2-2 TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR |PREMIER LEAGUE |24/01/2026
FULHAM 2-1 BRIGHTON & HOVE ALBION |PREMIER LEAGUE |24/01/2026
MANCHESTER CITY 2-0 WOLVERHAMPTON WANDERERS |PREMIER LEAGUE |24/01/2026
WEST HAM UNITED 3-1 SUNDERLAND |PREMIER LEAGUE |24/01/2026
BRIGHTON & HOVE ALBION 1-1 BOURNEMOUTH |PREMIER LEAGUE |19/01/2026
ASTON VILLA 0-1 EVERTON |PREMIER LEAGUE |18/01/2026
WOLVERHAMPTON WANDERERS 0-0 NEWCASTLE UNITED |PREMIER LEAGUE |18/01/2026
CHELSEA 2-0 BRENTFORD |PREMIER LEAGUE |17/01/2026
LEEDS UNITED 1-0 FULHAM |PREMIER LEAGUE |17/01/2026
LIVERPOOL 1-1 BURNLEY |PREMIER LEAGUE |17/01/2026
SUNDERLAND 2-1 CRYSTAL PALACE |PREMIER LEAGUE |17/01/2026
TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR 1-2 WEST HAM UNITED |PREMIER LEAGUE |17/01/2026
MANCHESTER UNITED 2-0 MANCHESTER CITY |PREMIER LEAGUE |17/01/2026
NOTTINGHAM FOREST 0-0 ARSENAL |PREMIER LEAGUE |16/01/2026
ARSENAL 0-0 LIVERPOOL |PREMIER LEAGUE |08/01/2026
BOURNEMOUTH 3-2 TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR |PREMIER LEAGUE |07/01/2026
BURNLEY 2-2 MANCHESTER UNITED |PREMIER LEAGUE |07/01/2026
CRYSTAL PALACE 0-0 ASTON VILLA |PREMIER LEAGUE |07/01/2026
FULHAM 2-1 CHELSEA |PREMIER LEAGUE |07/01/2026
MANCHESTER CITY 1-1 BRIGHTON & HOVE ALBION |PREMIER LEAGUE |07/01/2026
NEWCASTLE UNITED 4-3 LEEDS UNITED |PREMIER LEAGUE |07/01/2026
BRENTFORD 3-0 SUNDERLAND |PREMIER LEAGUE |07/01/2026
EVERTON 1-1 WOLVERHAMPTON WANDERERS |PREMIER LEAGUE |07/01/2026
WEST HAM UNITED 1-2 NOTTINGHAM FOREST |PREMIER LEAGUE |06/01/2026
EVERTON 2-4 BRENTFORD |PREMIER LEAGUE |04/01/2026
FULHAM 2-2 LIVERPOOL |PREMIER LEAGUE |04/01/2026
LEEDS UNITED 1-1 MANCHESTER UNITED |PREMIER LEAGUE |04/01/2026
MANCHESTER CITY 1-1 SUNDERLAND |PREMIER LEAGUE |04/01/2026
NEWCASTLE UNITED 2-0 CRYSTAL PALACE |PREMIER LEAGUE |04/01/2026
TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR 1-1 SUNDERLAND |PREMIER LEAGUE |04/01/2026
ASTON VILLA 3-1 NOTTINGHAM FOREST |PREMIER LEAGUE |03/01/2026



BOURNEMOUTH 2-3 ARSENAL |PREMIER LEAGUE |03/01/2026
BRIGHTON & HOVE ALBION 2-0 BURNLEY |PREMIER LEAGUE |03/01/2026
WOLVERHAMPTON WANDERERS 3-0 WEST HAM UNITED |PREMIER LEAGUE |03/01/2026
BRENTFORD 0-0 TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR |PREMIER LEAGUE |01/01/2026
CRYSTAL PALACE 1-1 FULHAM |PREMIER LEAGUE |01/01/2026
LIVERPOOL 0-0 LEEDS UNITED |PREMIER LEAGUE |01/01/2026
SUNDERLAND 0-0 MANCHESTER CITY |PREMIER LEAGUE |01/01/2026
ARSENAL 4-1 ASTON VILLA |PREMIER LEAGUE |30/12/2025
BURNLEY 1-2 NEWCASTLE UNITED |PREMIER LEAGUE |30/12/2025
CHELSEA 2-2 BOURNEMOUTH |PREMIER LEAGUE |30/12/2025
MANCHESTER UNITED 1-1 WOLVERHAMPTON WANDERERS |PREMIER LEAGUE |30/12/2025
NOTTINGHAM FOREST 0-2 EVERTON |PREMIER LEAGUE |30/12/2025
WEST HAM UNITED 2-2 BRIGHTON & HOVE ALBION |PREMIER LEAGUE |30/12/2025
CRYSTAL PALACE 1-2 TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR |PREMIER LEAGUE |28/12/2025
SUNDERLAND 1-1 LEEDS UNITED |PREMIER LEAGUE |28/12/2025
CHELSEA 1-2 ASTON VILLA |PREMIER LEAGUE |27/12/2025
MANCHESTER UNITED 1-0 NEWCASTLE UNITED |PREMIER LEAGUE |26/12/2025
BRENTFORD 1-1 LEEDS UNITED |PREMIER LEAGUE |14/12/2025
WEST HAM UNITED 2-3 ASTON VILLA |PREMIER LEAGUE |14/12/2025
NOTTINGHAM FOREST 3-0 TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR |PREMIER LEAGUE |14/12/2025
SHEFFIELD UNITED V OXFORD UNITED |CHAMPIONSHIP |03/02/2026
PORTSMOUTH 3-0 WEST BROMWICH ALBION |CHAMPIONSHIP |31/01/2026
SHEFFIELD WEDNESDAY 0-1 WREXHAM |CHAMPIONSHIP |31/01/2026
STOKE CITY V SOUTHAMPTON |CHAMPIONSHIP |31/01/2026
BRISTOL CITY 0-5 DERBY COUNTY |CHAMPIONSHIP |30/01/2026
NORWICH CITY 2-1 COVENTRY CITY |CHAMPIONSHIP |26/01/2026
HULL CITY 2-1 SWANSEA CITY |CHAMPIONSHIP |24/01/2026
MIDDLESBROUGH 4-0 PRESTON NORTH END |CHAMPIONSHIP |24/01/2026
MILLWALL 4-0 CHARLTON ATHLETIC |CHAMPIONSHIP |24/01/2026
DERBY COUNTY 1-1 WEST BROMWICH ALBION |CHAMPIONSHIP |23/01/2026
SOUTHAMPTON 1-0 SHEFFIELD UNITED |CHAMPIONSHIP |21/01/2026
STOKE CITY 1-2 MIDDLESBROUGH |CHAMPIONSHIP |21/01/2026
WREXHAM 1-1 LEICESTER CITY |CHAMPIONSHIP |20/01/2026
COVENTRY CITY 2-1 MILLWALL |CHAMPIONSHIP |20/01/2026
WATFORD 0-2 MILLWALL |CHAMPIONSHIP |17/01/2026
OXFORD UNITED 0-0 BRISTOL CITY |CHAMPIONSHIP |17/01/2026
IPSWICH TOWN 3-0 BLACKBURN ROVERS |CHAMPIONSHIP |17/01/2026
COVENTRY CITY 2-1 LEICESTER CITY |CHAMPIONSHIP |17/01/2026
WEST BROMWICH ALBION 2-3 MIDDLESBROUGH |CHAMPIONSHIP |16/01/2026
LEICESTER CITY 2-1 WEST BROMWICH ALBION |CHAMPIONSHIP |05/01/2026
QUEENS PARK RANGERS 3-0 SHEFFIELD UNITED |CHAMPIONSHIP |04/01/2026
BIRMINGHAM CITY 3-2 COVENTRY CITY |CHAMPIONSHIP |04/01/2026
DERBY COUNTY 1-0 MIDDLESBROUGH |CHAMPIONSHIP |01/01/2026
SHEFFIELD UNITED 3-1 LEICESTER CITY |CHAMPIONSHIP |01/01/2026
BLACKBURN ROVERS 0-2 WREXHAM |CHAMPIONSHIP |01/01/2026
LEICESTER CITY 2-1 DERBY COUNTY |CHAMPIONSHIP |29/12/2025
BIRMINGHAM CITY 1-1 SOUTHAMPTON |CHAMPIONSHIP |29/12/2025
COVENTRY CITY 0-2 IPSWICH TOWN |CHAMPIONSHIP |29/12/2025



COVENTRY CITY 1-0 SWANSEA CITY |CHAMPIONSHIP |26/12/2025
MILLWALL 0-0 IPSWICH TOWN |CHAMPIONSHIP |26/12/2025
WEST BROMWICH ALBION 2-0 SHEFFIELD UNITED |CHAMPIONSHIP |12/12/2025
QUEENS PARK RANGERS 2-1 BIRMINGHAM CITY |CHAMPIONSHIP |09/12/2025
HULL CITY 1-4 MIDDLESBROUGH |CHAMPIONSHIP |05/12/2025
BIRMINGHAM CITY 2-1 WATFORD |CHAMPIONSHIP |01/12/2025
STOKE CITY 1-2 HULL CITY |CHAMPIONSHIP |29/11/2025
OXFORD UNITED 2-1 IPSWICH TOWN |CHAMPIONSHIP |28/11/2025
HUDDERSFIELD TOWN 1-0 LUTON TOWN |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 |27/01/2026
CARDIFF CITY 4-0 BARNSLEY |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 |27/01/2026
DONCASTER ROVERS 3-0 LEYTON ORIENT |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 |27/01/2026
HUDDERSFIELD TOWN 1-0 BRADFORD CITY |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 |24/01/2026
LINCOLN CITY 2-1 BURTON ALBION |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 |22/01/2026
BURTON ALBION 3-1 HUDDERSFIELD TOWN |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 |17/01/2026
BARNSLEY 2-1 BLACKPOOL |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 |17/01/2026
STOCKPORT COUNTY 1-0 HUDDERSFIELD TOWN |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 |10/01/2026
LUTON TOWN 2-1 STEVENAGE |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 |10/01/2026
HUDDERSFIELD TOWN 2-2 EXETER CITY |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 |04/01/2026
LINCOLN CITY 1-1 HUDDERSFIELD TOWN |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 |01/01/2026
WYCOMBE WANDERERS 1-1 CARDIFF CITY |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 |01/01/2026
BARNSLEY 0-2 LINCOLN CITY |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 |29/12/2025
HUDDERSFIELD TOWN 2-0 NORTHAMPTON TOWN |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 |29/12/2025
ACCRINGTON STANLEY V SALFORD CITY |CHAMPIONSHIP 2 |05/02/2026
NOTTS COUNTY 1-0 CREWE ALEXANDRA |CHAMPIONSHIP 2 |24/01/2026
ALTRINCHAM 1-1 MORECAMBE |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |03/02/2026
FOREST GREEN ROVERS 4-2 WOKING |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |03/02/2026
ROCHDALE 4-1 BOREHAM WOOD |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |03/02/2026
BRAINTREE TOWN 2-1 EASTLEIGH |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |31/01/2026
CARLISLE UNITED 3-1 ALTRINCHAM |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |31/01/2026
SOLIHULL MOORS 0-2 YORK CITY |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |31/01/2026
SUTTON UNITED 1-1 BRACKLEY TOWN |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |31/01/2026
BOREHAM WOOD 1-2 BOSTON UNITED |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |31/01/2026
HARTLEPOOL UNITED 0-3 ALDERSHOT |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |31/01/2026
ROCHDALE 2-1 SOUTHEND UNITED |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |27/01/2026
ALTRINCHAM 3-1 BOREHAM WOOD |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |24/01/2026
BOSTON UNITED 3-3 SOUTHEND UNITED |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |24/01/2026
BRACKLEY TOWN 0-0 HARTLEPOOL UNITED |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |24/01/2026
EASTLEIGH 2-3 HALIFAX TOWN |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |24/01/2026
MORECAMBE 0-2 SOLIHULL MOORS |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |24/01/2026
ROCHDALE 2-0 TRURO CITY |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |24/01/2026
TAMWORTH 0-1 SUTTON UNITED |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |24/01/2026
YORK CITY 5-0 BRAINTREE TOWN |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |24/01/2026
SCUNTHORPE UNITED 3-2 FOREST GREEN ROVERS |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |24/01/2026
CARLISLE UNITED 0-3 YORK CITY |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |21/01/2026
FOREST GREEN ROVERS 1-1 ALTRINCHAM |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |21/01/2026
HALIFAX TOWN 1-0 MORECAMBE |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |21/01/2026
SOLIHULL MOORS 0-1 ROCHDALE |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |21/01/2026
BOREHAM WOOD 1-3 SCUNTHORPE UNITED |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |20/01/2026



HARTLEPOOL UNITED 2-1 GATESHEAD |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |20/01/2026
SOUTHEND UNITED 4-1 EASTLEIGH |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |20/01/2026
TRURO CITY 3-3 BRACKLEY TOWN |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |20/01/2026
HARTLEPOOL UNITED 1-0 ALTRINCHAM |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |17/01/2026
SUTTON UNITED 1-1 FOREST GREEN ROVERS |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |17/01/2026
TRURO CITY 0-0 TAMWORTH |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |17/01/2026
WEALDSTONE 1-0 WOKING |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |17/01/2026
BRACKLEY TOWN 2-1 YEOVIL TOWN |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |17/01/2026
BRAINTREE TOWN 0-3 BOREHAM WOOD |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |17/01/2026
EASTLEIGH 1-4 ALDERSHOT |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |17/01/2026
GATESHEAD 0-2 ROCHDALE |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |17/01/2026
HALIFAX TOWN 2-1 BOSTON UNITED |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |17/01/2026
MORECAMBE 2-2 SCUNTHORPE UNITED |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |17/01/2026
SOLIHULL MOORS 3-3 CARLISLE UNITED |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |17/01/2026
YORK CITY 1-1 SOUTHEND UNITED |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |17/01/2026
ALDERSHOT 1-5 SOLIHULL MOORS |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |10/01/2026
SUTTON UNITED 1-2 YORK CITY |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |10/01/2026
WOKING 4-0 HARTLEPOOL UNITED |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |10/01/2026
BOSTON UNITED 1-2 EASTLEIGH |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |03/01/2026
FOREST GREEN ROVERS 2-1 HALIFAX TOWN |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |03/01/2026
TAMWORTH 3-1 GATESHEAD |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |03/01/2026
YEOVIL TOWN 3-1 BRAINTREE TOWN |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |03/01/2026
CARLISLE UNITED 2-0 WEALDSTONE |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |03/01/2026
BOREHAM WOOD 2-1 SOLIHULL MOORS |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |30/12/2025
BOSTON UNITED 1-2 BRACKLEY TOWN |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |30/12/2025
CARLISLE UNITED 1-0 MORECAMBE |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |30/12/2025
FOREST GREEN ROVERS 1-1 TRURO CITY |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |30/12/2025
ROCHDALE 1-2 HARTLEPOOL UNITED |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |30/12/2025
SCUNTHORPE UNITED 2-0 GATESHEAD |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |30/12/2025
SOUTHEND UNITED 1-0 SUTTON UNITED |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |30/12/2025
TAMWORTH 0-2 HALIFAX TOWN |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |30/12/2025
WOKING 0-1 BRAINTREE TOWN |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |30/12/2025
YEOVIL TOWN 1-1 EASTLEIGH |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |30/12/2025
CHESTER CITY 2-0 MACCLESFIELD TOWN |CONFERENCE NORTH |30/12/2025
BATH CITY 0-0 TORQUAY UNITED |CONFERENCE SOUTH |30/12/2025
MANCHESTER UNITED 2-0 WATFORD |DIVISION 1 |23/04/1983
MANCHESTER CITY 3-1 NEWCASTLE UNITED |LEAGUE CUP |04/02/2026
ARSENAL 1-0 CHELSEA |LEAGUE CUP |03/02/2026
CHELSEA 2-3 ARSENAL |LEAGUE CUP |14/01/2026
NEWCASTLE UNITED 0-2 MANCHESTER CITY |LEAGUE CUP |13/01/2026
LIVERPOOL 4-1 BARNSLEY |FA CUP |12/01/2026
DERBY COUNTY 1-3 LEEDS UNITED |FA CUP |11/01/2026
MANCHESTER UNITED 1-2 BRIGHTON & HOVE ALBION |FA CUP |11/01/2026
PORTSMOUTH 1-4 ARSENAL |FA CUP |11/01/2026
SWANSEA CITY 2-2 WEST BROMWICH ALBION |FA CUP |11/01/2026
WEST HAM UNITED 2-1 QUEENS PARK RANGERS |FA CUP |11/01/2026
HULL CITY 0-0 BLACKBURN ROVERS |FA CUP |11/01/2026
NORWICH CITY 5-1 WALSALL |FA CUP |11/01/2026



SHEFFIELD UNITED 3-4 MANSFIELD TOWN |FA CUP |11/01/2026
BURNLEY 5-0 MILLWALL |FA CUP |10/01/2026
CAMBRIDGE UNITED 2-3 BIRMINGHAM CITY |FA CUP |10/01/2026
CHARLTON ATHLETIC 1-4 CHELSEA |FA CUP |10/01/2026
GRIMSBY TOWN 3-2 WESTERN SUPER MARE |FA CUP |10/01/2026
MACCLESFIELD TOWN 2-1 CRYSTAL PALACE |FA CUP |10/01/2026
TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR 1-2 ASTON VILLA |FA CUP |10/01/2026
CHELTENHAM TOWN 0-2 LEICESTER CITY |FA CUP |10/01/2026
WOLVERHAMPTON WANDERERS 6-1 SHREWSBURY TOWN |FA CUP |10/01/2026
BRISTOL CITY 5-1 WATFORD |FA CUP |10/01/2026
EVERTON 1-1 SUNDERLAND |FA CUP |10/01/2026
BOREHAM WOOD 0-5 BURTON ALBION |FA CUP |10/01/2026
DONCASTER ROVERS 2-3 SOUTHAMPTON |FA CUP |10/01/2026
FULHAM 2-1 MIDDLESBROUGH |FA CUP |10/01/2026
IPSWICH TOWN 2-1 BLACKPOOL |FA CUP |10/01/2026
MANCHESTER CITY 10-1 EXETER CITY |FA CUP |10/01/2026
NEWCASTLE UNITED 3-3 BOURNEMOUTH |FA CUP |10/01/2026
SHEFFIELD WEDNESDAY 0-2 BRENTFORD |FA CUP |10/01/2026
STOKE CITY 1-0 COVENTRY CITY |FA CUP |10/01/2026
PRESTON NORTH END 0-1 WIGAN ATHLETIC |FA CUP |09/01/2026
MK DONS 1-1 OXFORD UNITED |FA CUP |09/01/2026
PORT VALE 1-0 FLEETWOOD TOWN |FA CUP |09/01/2026
WREXHAM 3-3 NOTTINGHAM FOREST |FA CUP |09/01/2026
ST JOHNSTONE V PARTICK THISTLE |SCOTTISH CHAMPIONSHIP |30/01/2026
ARBROATH 1-1 MORTON |SCOTTISH CHAMPIONSHIP |23/01/2026
ROSS COUNTY 2-0 PARTICK THISTLE |SCOTTISH CHAMPIONSHIP |09/01/2026
AUCHINLECK TALBOT 0-2 CELTIC |SCOTTISH CUP |18/01/2026
ABERDEEN V RAITH ROVERS |SCOTTISH CUP |18/01/2026
HEARTS 1-1 FALKIRK |SCOTTISH CUP |17/01/2026
DUNFERMLINE ATHLETIC V HIBERNIAN |SCOTTISH CUP |17/01/2026
RANGERS 5-0 ANNAN ATHLETIC |SCOTTISH CUP |16/01/2026
RANGERS 5-1 KILMARNOCK |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP |04/02/2026
ST MIRREN 1-0 HEARTS |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP |03/02/2026
HIBERNIAN 0-0 RANGERS |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP |01/02/2026
DUNDEE UNITED 0-3 HEARTS |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP |31/01/2026
HEARTS 2-2 CELTIC |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP |25/01/2026
FALKIRK 0-1 CELTIC |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP |14/01/2026
HEARTS 2-0 ST MIRREN |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP |14/01/2026
ABERDEEN 0-2 RANGERS |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP |11/01/2026
DUNDEE 0-1 HEARTS |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP |11/01/2026
RANGERS 2-0 ABERDEEN |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP |06/01/2026
CELTIC 1-3 RANGERS |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP |03/01/2026
DUNDEE UNITED 0-1 DUNDEE |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP |03/01/2026
MOTHERWELL 2-0 CELTIC |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP |30/12/2025
RANGERS 2-1 ST MARTIN |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP |30/12/2025
CARRICK RANGERS 1-1 CLIFTONVILLE |COUNTY ANTRIM SHIELD FINAL |20/01/2026
COLERAINE 4-0 CRUSADERS |IRISH CUP |09/01/2026
COLERAINE 2-0 GLENAVON |NIFL PREMIERSHIP |23/01/2026



CARRICK RANGERS 0-0 LINFIELD |NIFL PREMIERSHIP |13/01/2026
LARNE 3-0 COLERAINE |NIFL PREMIERSHIP |02/01/2026
ATHLETIC BILBAO 2-3 SPORTING LISBON |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |28/01/2026
ATLETICO MADRID 1-2 BODO GLIMT |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |28/01/2026
BARCELONA 4-1 FC COPENHAGEN |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |28/01/2026
BENFICA 4-2 REAL MADRID |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |28/01/2026
BORUSSIA DORTMUND 0-2 INTER MILAN |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |28/01/2026
LIVERPOOL 6-0 QARABAG |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |28/01/2026
AJAX 1-2 OLYMPIAKOS |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |28/01/2026
BAYER LEVERKUSEN 3-0 VILLARREAL |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |28/01/2026
CLUB BRUGGE 3-0 MARSEILLE |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |28/01/2026
PAFOS 4-1 SLAVIA PRAGUE |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |28/01/2026
PSV EINDHOVEN 1-2 BAYERN MUNICH |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |28/01/2026
UNION SAINT GILLOISE 1-0 ATALANTA |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |28/01/2026
MONACO 0-0 JUVENTUS |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |28/01/2026
EINTRACHT FRANKFURT 0-2 TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |28/01/2026
MANCHESTER CITY 2-0 GALATASARAY |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |28/01/2026
NAPOLI 2-3 CHELSEA |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |28/01/2026
PARIS SG 1-1 NEWCASTLE UNITED |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |28/01/2026
ARSENAL 3-2 KAIRAT ALMATY |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |28/01/2026
GALATASARAY 1-1 ATLETICO MADRID |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |21/01/2026
QARABAG 3-2 EINTRACHT FRANKFURT |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |21/01/2026
ATALANTA 2-3 ATHLETIC BILBAO |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |21/01/2026
BAYERN MUNICH 2-0 UNION SAINT GILLOISE |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |21/01/2026
CHELSEA 1-0 PAFOS |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |21/01/2026
JUVENTUS 2-0 BENFICA |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |21/01/2026
MARSEILLE 0-3 LIVERPOOL |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |21/01/2026
NEWCASTLE UNITED 3-0 PSV EINDHOVEN |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |21/01/2026
SLAVIA PRAGUE 2-4 BARCELONA |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |21/01/2026
KAIRAT ALMATY 1-4 CLUB BRUGGE |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |20/01/2026
BODO GLIMT 3-1 MANCHESTER CITY |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |20/01/2026
FC COPENHAGEN 1-1 NAPOLI |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |20/01/2026
INTER MILAN 1-3 ARSENAL |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |20/01/2026
OLYMPIAKOS 2-0 BAYER LEVERKUSEN |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |20/01/2026
SPORTING LISBON 2-1 PARIS SG |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |20/01/2026
TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR 2-0 BORUSSIA DORTMUND |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |20/01/2026
VILLARREAL 1-2 AJAX |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |20/01/2026
REAL MADRID 6-1 MONACO |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |20/01/2026
CELTIC 4-2 UTRECHT |EUROPA LEAGUE |29/01/2026
ASTON VILLA 3-2 RED BULL SALZBURG |EUROPA LEAGUE |29/01/2026
NOTTINGHAM FOREST 4-0 FERENCVAROS |EUROPA LEAGUE |29/01/2026
BASEL 0-1 VIKTORIA PLZEN |EUROPA LEAGUE |29/01/2026
REAL BETIS 2-1 FEYENOORD |EUROPA LEAGUE |29/01/2026
RED STAR BELGRADE 1-1 CELTA VIGO |EUROPA LEAGUE |29/01/2026
STEAUA BUCHAREST 1-1 FENERBAHCE |EUROPA LEAGUE |29/01/2026
STUTTGART 2-2 YOUNG BOYS BERNE |EUROPA LEAGUE |29/01/2026
GENK 2-1 MALMO |EUROPA LEAGUE |29/01/2026
GO AHEAD EAGLES 0-0 BRAGA |EUROPA LEAGUE |29/01/2026



LILLE 1-0 FREIBURG |EUROPA LEAGUE |29/01/2026
STURM GRAZ 1-0 BRANN |EUROPA LEAGUE |29/01/2026
LUDOGORETS V NICE |EUROPA LEAGUE |29/01/2026
MACCABI TEL AVIV V BOLOGNA |EUROPA LEAGUE |29/01/2026
MIDTJYLLAND V DINAMO ZAGREB |EUROPA LEAGUE |29/01/2026
LYON V PAOK |EUROPA LEAGUE |29/01/2026
PANATHINAIKOS V AS ROMA |EUROPA LEAGUE |29/01/2026
PORTO V RANGERS |EUROPA LEAGUE |29/01/2026
BOLOGNA 2-2 CELTIC |EUROPA LEAGUE |22/01/2026
BRANN 3-3 MIDTJYLAND |EUROPA LEAGUE |22/01/2026
FENERBAHCE 0-1 ASTON VILLA |EUROPA LEAGUE |22/01/2026
FEYENOORD 3-0 STURM GRAZ |EUROPA LEAGUE |22/01/2026
FREIBURG 1-0 MACCABI TEL AVIV |EUROPA LEAGUE |22/01/2026
MALMO 0-1 RED STAR BELGRADE |EUROPA LEAGUE |22/01/2026
PAOK 2-0 REAL BETIS |EUROPA LEAGUE |22/01/2026
VIKTORIA PLZEN 1-1 FC PORTO |EUROPA LEAGUE |22/01/2026
YOUNG BOYS BERNE 0-1 LYON |EUROPA LEAGUE |22/01/2026
CELTA VIGO 2-1 LILLE |EUROPA LEAGUE |22/01/2026
DINAMO ZAGREB 4-1 STEAUA BUCHAREST |EUROPA LEAGUE |22/01/2026
FERENCVAROS 1-1 PANATHINAIKOS |EUROPA LEAGUE |22/01/2026
NICE 3-1 GO AHEAD EAGLES |EUROPA LEAGUE |22/01/2026
RANGERS 1-0 LUDOGORETS RAZGRAD |EUROPA LEAGUE |22/01/2026
RED BULL SALZBURG 3-1 BASEL |EUROPA LEAGUE |22/01/2026
AS ROMA 2-0 STUTTGART |EUROPA LEAGUE |22/01/2026
BRAGA 1-0 NOTTINGHAM FOREST |EUROPA LEAGUE |22/01/2026
UTRECHT 0-2 GENK |EUROPA LEAGUE |22/01/2026
ALAVES 2-3 REAL SOCIEDAD |COPA DEL REY |04/02/2026
VALENCIA 1-2 ATHLETIC BILBAO |COPA DEL REY |04/02/2026
ALBACETE 1-2 BARCELONA |COPA DEL REY |03/02/2026
RACING SANTANDER 0-2 BARCELONA |COPA DEL REY |15/01/2026
ALBACETE 3-2 REAL MADRID |COPA DEL REY |14/01/2026
TALAVERA 1-3 REAL MADRID |COPA DEL REY |17/12/2025
GUADALAJARA 0-2 BARCELONA |COPA DEL REY |16/12/2025
ATLETICO MADRID 1-2 REAL MADRID |SUPERCOPA DE ESPAÑA |08/01/2026
BARCELONA 5-0 ATHLETIC BILBAO |SUPERCOPA DE ESPAÑA |07/01/2026
BARCELONA 3-2 REAL MADRID |SUPERCOPA DE ESPAÑA FINAL |11/01/2026
VALENCIA 4-1 REAL MALLORCA |LA LIGA |02/02/2026
ATHLETIC BILBAO 1-1 REAL SOCIEDAD |LA LIGA |01/02/2026
GETAFE 0-0 GIRONA |LA LIGA |01/02/2026
REAL MADRID 2-1 RAYO VALLECANO |LA LIGA |01/02/2026
OSASUNA 2-2 VILLARREAL |LA LIGA |31/01/2026
REAL OVIEDO 1-0 GIRONA |LA LIGA |31/01/2026
LEVANTE 0-0 ATLETICO MADRID |LA LIGA |31/01/2026
ESPANYOL 1-2 ALAVES |LA LIGA |30/01/2026
GIRONA 0-1 GETAFE |LA LIGA |26/01/2026
ALAVES 2-0 REAL BETIS |LA LIGA |25/01/2026
ATLETICO MADRID 3-0 REAL MALLORCA |LA LIGA |25/01/2026
BARCELONA 3-0 REAL OVIEDO |LA LIGA |25/01/2026



REAL SOCIEDAD 3-1 CELTA VIGO |LA LIGA |25/01/2026
RAYO VALLECANO 1-3 OSASUNA |LA LIGA |24/01/2026
SEVILLA 2-1 ATHLETIC BILBAO |LA LIGA |24/01/2026
VALENCIA 2-2 ESPANYOL |LA LIGA |24/01/2026
LEVANTE 3-2 ELCHE |LA LIGA |23/01/2026
ELCHE 2-2 SEVILLA |LA LIGA |19/01/2026
ATLETICO MADRID 1-0 ALAVES |LA LIGA |18/01/2026
CELTA VIGO 3-0 RAYO VALLECANO |LA LIGA |18/01/2026
FEYENOORD 3-4 SPARTA ROTTERDAM |LA LIGA |18/01/2026
REAL SOCIEDAD 2-1 BARCELONA |LA LIGA |18/01/2026
REAL MADRID 2-0 LEVANTE |LA LIGA |17/01/2026
REAL MALLORCA 3-2 ATHLETIC BILBAO |LA LIGA |17/01/2026
ESPANYOL 0-2 GIRONA |LA LIGA |16/01/2026
SEVILLA 0-1 CELTA VIGO |LA LIGA |12/01/2026
LEVANTE 1-1 ESPANYOL |LA LIGA |11/01/2026
RAYO VALLECANO 2-1 REAL MALLORCA |LA LIGA |11/01/2026
GIRONA 1-0 OSASUNA |LA LIGA |10/01/2026
REAL OVIEDO 1-1 REAL BETIS |LA LIGA |10/01/2026
VILLARREAL 3-1 ALAVES |LA LIGA |10/01/2026
GETAFE 1-2 REAL SOCIEDAD |LA LIGA |09/01/2026
REAL MADRID 4-1 REAL BETIS |LA LIGA |04/01/2026
REAL MALLORCA 1-2 GIRONA |LA LIGA |04/01/2026
REAL SOCIEDAD 1-1 ATLETICO MADRID |LA LIGA |04/01/2026
SEVILLA 0-2 LEVANTE |LA LIGA |04/01/2026
CELTA VIGO 4-1 VALENCIA |LA LIGA |03/01/2026
ESPANYOL 0-2 BARCELONA |LA LIGA |03/01/2026
OSASUNA 1-1 ATHLETIC BILBAO |LA LIGA |03/01/2026
RAYO VALLECANO 1-1 GETAFE |LA LIGA |02/01/2026
REAL MADRID 2-0 SEVILLA |LA LIGA |20/12/2025
BORUSSIA DORTMUND 3-2 HEIDENHEIM |BUNDESLIGA |01/02/2026
AUGSBURG 2-1 ST PAULI |BUNDESLIGA |31/01/2026
EINTRACHT FRANKFURT 1-3 BAYER LEVERKUSEN |BUNDESLIGA |31/01/2026
WERDER BREMEN 1-1 BORUSSIA MONCHENGLADBACH |BUNDESLIGA |31/01/2026
BOCHUM 2-0 SCHALKE |BUNDESLIGA |31/01/2026
EINTRACHT BRAUNSCHWEIG 1-0 KARLSRUHER |BUNDESLIGA |31/01/2026
HOLSTEIN KIEL 1-2 GREUTHER FURTH |BUNDESLIGA |31/01/2026
HAMBURG 2-2 BAYERN MUNICH |BUNDESLIGA |31/01/2026
HOFFENHEIM 3-1 UNION BERLIN |BUNDESLIGA |31/01/2026
RB LEIPZIG 1-2 MAINZ |BUNDESLIGA |31/01/2026
KOLN 1-0 WOLFSBURG |BUNDESLIGA |30/01/2026
MAGDEBURG 1-2 HANNOVER |BUNDESLIGA |30/01/2026
NUREMBURG 1-1 PREUSSEN MUNSTER |BUNDESLIGA |30/01/2026
ST PAULI 1-1 RB LEIPZIG |BUNDESLIGA |27/01/2026
WERDER BREMEN 0-2 HOFFENHEIM |BUNDESLIGA |27/01/2026
BORUSSIA MONCHENGLADBACH 0-3 STUTTGART |BUNDESLIGA |25/01/2026
FREIBURG 2-1 KOLN |BUNDESLIGA |25/01/2026
ELVERSBERG 1-1 BOCHUM |BUNDESLIGA |25/01/2026
PADERBORN 2-1 PREUSSEN MUNSTER |BUNDESLIGA |25/01/2026



SCHALKE 2-2 KAISERSLAUTERN |BUNDESLIGA |25/01/2026
BAYER LEVERKUSEN 1-0 WERDER BREMEN |BUNDESLIGA |24/01/2026
BAYERN MUNICH 1-2 AUGSBURG |BUNDESLIGA |24/01/2026
EINTRACHT FRANKFURT 1-3 HOFFENHEIM |BUNDESLIGA |24/01/2026
MAINZ 3-1 WOLFSBURG |BUNDESLIGA |24/01/2026
UNION BERLIN 0-3 BORUSSIA DORTMUND |BUNDESLIGA |24/01/2026
MAGDEBURG 1-2 DYNAMO DRESDEN |BUNDESLIGA |24/01/2026
KARLSRUHER 2-2 HERTHA BERLIN |BUNDESLIGA |24/01/2026
ST PAULI 0-0 HAMBURG |BUNDESLIGA |23/01/2026
ARMINIA BIELEFELD 2-2 HOLSTEIN KIEL |BUNDESLIGA |23/01/2026
DARMSTADT 2-0 NUREMBURG |BUNDESLIGA |23/01/2026
AUGSBURG 2-2 FREIBURG |BUNDESLIGA |18/01/2026
STUTTGART 1-1 UNION BERLIN |BUNDESLIGA |18/01/2026
BOCHUM 3-3 DARMSTADT |BUNDESLIGA |18/01/2026
HOLSTEIN KIEL 2-0 PADERBORN |BUNDESLIGA |18/01/2026
KAISERSLAUTERN 3-1 HANNOVER |BUNDESLIGA |18/01/2026
BORUSSIA DORTMUND 3-2 ST PAULI |BUNDESLIGA |17/01/2026
HAMBURG 0-0 BORUSSIA MONCHENGLADBACH |BUNDESLIGA |17/01/2026
HOFFENHEIM 1-0 BAYER LEVERKUSEN |BUNDESLIGA |17/01/2026
KOLN 2-1 MAINZ |BUNDESLIGA |17/01/2026
WOLFSBURG 1-1 HEIDENHEIM |BUNDESLIGA |17/01/2026
RB LEIPZIG 1-5 BAYERN MUNICH |BUNDESLIGA |17/01/2026
WERDER BREMEN 3-3 EINTRACHT FRANKFURT |BUNDESLIGA |16/01/2026
EINTRACHT BRAUNSCHWEIG 0-3 MAGDEBURG |BUNDESLIGA |16/01/2026
AUGSBURG 1-1 UNION BERLIN |BUNDESLIGA |15/01/2026
WOLFSBURG 2-1 ST PAULI |BUNDESLIGA |14/01/2026
HOFFENHEIM 5-1 BORUSSIA MONCHENGLADBACH |BUNDESLIGA |14/01/2026
KOLN 1-3 BAYERN MUNICH |BUNDESLIGA |14/01/2026
RB LEIPZIG 2-0 FREIBURG |BUNDESLIGA |14/01/2026
STUTTGART 3-2 EINTRACHT FRANKFURT |BUNDESLIGA |13/01/2026
BORUSSIA DORTMUND 3-0 WERDER BREMEN |BUNDESLIGA |13/01/2026
MAINZ 2-1 HEIDENHEIM |BUNDESLIGA |13/01/2026
BORUSSIA MONCHENGLADBACH 4-0 AUGSBURG |BUNDESLIGA |11/01/2026
BAYERN MUNICH 8-1 WOLFSBURG |BUNDESLIGA |11/01/2026
FREIBURG 2-1 HAMBURG |BUNDESLIGA |10/01/2026
UNION BERLIN 2-2 MAINZ |BUNDESLIGA |10/01/2026
HEIDENHEIM 2-2 KOLN |BUNDESLIGA |10/01/2026
BAYER LEVERKUSEN 1-4 STUTTGART |BUNDESLIGA |10/01/2026
EINTRACHT FRANKFURT 3-3 BORUSSIA DORTMUND |BUNDESLIGA |09/01/2026
FORTUNA DUSSELDORF 2-1 PADERBORN |2.BUNDESLIGA |01/02/2026
DYNAMO DRESDEN 1-1 ARMINIA BIELEFELD |2.BUNDESLIGA |01/02/2026
HERTHA BERLIN 2-2 DARMSTADT |2.BUNDESLIGA |01/02/2026
STUTTGART 1-0 FREIBURG |2.BUNDESLIGA |01/02/2026
KAISERSLAUTERN 1-3 ELVERSBERG |2.BUNDESLIGA |31/01/2026
DYNAMO DRESDEN 2-0 GREUTHER FURTH |2.BUNDESLIGA |17/01/2026
HERTHA BERLIN 0-0 SCHALKE |2.BUNDESLIGA |17/01/2026
NUREMBURG 2-0 ELVERSBERG |2.BUNDESLIGA |17/01/2026
PREUSSEN MUNSTER 0-2 KARLSRUHER |2.BUNDESLIGA |17/01/2026



FORTUNA DUSSELDORF 1-0 ARMINIA BIELEFELD |2.BUNDESLIGA |16/01/2026
INTER MILAN 2-1 TORINO |COPPA ITALIA |04/02/2026
FIORENTINA 1-3 COMO |COPPA ITALIA |27/01/2026
AS ROMA 2-3 TORINO |COPPA ITALIA |13/01/2026
BOLOGNA 0-3 AC MILAN |SERIE A |03/02/2026
UDINESE 1-0 AS ROMA |SERIE A |02/02/2026
COMO 0-0 ATALANTA |SERIE A |01/02/2026
CREMONESE 0-2 INTER MILAN |SERIE A |01/02/2026
TORINO 1-0 LECCE |SERIE A |01/02/2026
PARMA 1-4 JUVENTUS |SERIE A |01/02/2026
CAGLIARI 4-0 VERONA |SERIE A |31/01/2026
PISA 1-3 SASSUOLO |SERIE A |31/01/2026
NAPOLI 2-1 FIORENTINA |SERIE A |31/01/2026
LAZIO 3-2 GENOA |SERIE A |30/01/2026
VERONA 1-3 UDINESE |SERIE A |26/01/2026
AS ROMA 1-1 AC MILAN |SERIE A |25/01/2026
ATALANTA 3-0 PARMA |SERIE A |25/01/2026
GENOA 3-2 BOLOGNA |SERIE A |25/01/2026
JUVENTUS 3-0 NAPOLI |SERIE A |25/01/2026
SASSUOLO 1-0 CREMONESE |SERIE A |25/01/2026
COMO 6-0 TORINO |SERIE A |24/01/2026
FIORENTINA 1-2 CAGLIARI |SERIE A |24/01/2026
LECCE 0-0 LAZIO |SERIE A |24/01/2026
INTER MILAN 6-2 PISA |SERIE A |23/01/2026
CREMONESE 0-0 VERONA |SERIE A |19/01/2026
LAZIO 0-3 COMO |SERIE A |19/01/2026
AC MILAN 1-0 LECCE |SERIE A |18/01/2026
BOLOGNA 1-2 FIORENTINA |SERIE A |18/01/2026
PARMA 0-0 GENOA |SERIE A |18/01/2026
TORINO 0-2 AS ROMA |SERIE A |18/01/2026
CAGLIARI 1-0 JUVENTUS |SERIE A |17/01/2026
NAPOLI 1-0 SASSUOLO |SERIE A |17/01/2026
UDINESE 0-1 INTER MILAN |SERIE A |17/01/2026
PISA 1-1 ATALANTA |SERIE A |16/01/2026
COMO 1-3 AC MILAN |SERIE A |15/01/2026
VERONA 2-3 BOLOGNA |SERIE A |15/01/2026
INTER MILAN 1-0 LECCE |SERIE A |14/01/2026
NAPOLI 0-0 PARMA |SERIE A |14/01/2026
JUVENTUS 5-0 CREMONESE |SERIE A |12/01/2026
GENOA 3-0 CAGLIARI |SERIE A |12/01/2026
LECCE 1-2 PARMA |SERIE A |11/01/2026
INTER MILAN 2-2 NAPOLI |SERIE A |11/01/2026
VERONA 0-1 LAZIO |SERIE A |11/01/2026
FIORENTINA 1-1 AC MILAN |SERIE A |11/01/2026
AS ROMA 2-0 SASSUOLO |SERIE A |10/01/2026
ATALANTA 1-0 TORINO |SERIE A |10/01/2026
COMO 1-1 BOLOGNA |SERIE A |10/01/2026
UDINESE 2-2 PISA |SERIE A |10/01/2026



CREMONESE 2-2 CAGLIARI |SERIE A |08/01/2026
AC MILAN 1-1 GENOA |SERIE A |08/01/2026
BOLOGNA 0-2 ATALANTA |SERIE A |07/01/2026
NAPOLI 2-2 VERONA |SERIE A |07/01/2026
LAZIO 2-2 FIORENTINA |SERIE A |07/01/2026
PARMA 0-2 INTER MILAN |SERIE A |07/01/2026
TORINO 1-2 UDINESE |SERIE A |07/01/2026
SASSUOLO 0-3 JUVENTUS |SERIE A |06/01/2026
PISA 0-3 COMO |SERIE A |06/01/2026
LECCE 0-2 AS ROMA |SERIE A |06/01/2026
LAZIO 0-2 NAPOLI |SERIE A |04/01/2026
FIORENTINA 1-0 CREMONESE |SERIE A |04/01/2026
VERONA 0-3 TORINO |SERIE A |04/01/2026
INTER MILAN 3-1 BOLOGNA |SERIE A |04/01/2026
COMO 1-0 UDINESE |SERIE A |03/01/2026
GENOA 1-1 PISA |SERIE A |03/01/2026
SASSUOLO 1-1 PARMA |SERIE A |03/01/2026
JUVENTUS 1-1 LECCE |SERIE A |03/01/2026
ATALANTA 1-0 AS ROMA |SERIE A |03/01/2026
CAGLIARI 0-1 AC MILAN |SERIE A |02/01/2026
AS ROMA 3-1 GENOA |SERIE A |29/12/2025
MARSEILLE 2-2 PARIS SG |TROPHEE DES CHAMPIONS |08/01/2026
MARSEILLE 3-0 RENNES |COUPE DE FRANCE |03/02/2026
STADE DE REIMS 3-0 LE MANS |COUPE DE FRANCE |03/02/2026
BAYEUX 0-8 MARSEILLE |COUPE DE FRANCE |13/01/2026
PARIS SG 1-2 PARIS FC |COUPE DE FRANCE |12/01/2026
SOCHAUX 0-3 LENS |COUPE DE FRANCE |11/01/2026
LILLE 1-2 LYON |COUPE DE FRANCE |11/01/2026
NANTES 1-1 NICE |COUPE DE FRANCE |11/01/2026
ANGERS 1-1 TOULOUSE |COUPE DE FRANCE |10/01/2026
AVRANCHES 0-5 STRASBOURG |COUPE DE FRANCE |10/01/2026
ORLEANS 1-3 MONACO |COUPE DE FRANCE |10/01/2026
NICE 2-2 BREST |LIGUE 1 |01/02/2026
STRASBOURG 1-2 PARIS SG |LIGUE 1 |01/02/2026
ANGERS 1-0 METZ |LIGUE 1 |01/02/2026
LYON 1-0 LILLE |LIGUE 1 |01/02/2026
TOULOUSE 0-0 AUXERRE |LIGUE 1 |01/02/2026
LORIENT 2-1 NANTES |LIGUE 1 |31/01/2026
MONACO 4-0 RENNES |LIGUE 1 |31/01/2026
PARIS FC 2-2 MARSEILLE |LIGUE 1 |31/01/2026
LENS 1-0 LE HAVRE |LIGUE 1 |30/01/2026
NANTES 1-4 NICE |LIGUE 1 |25/01/2026
BREST 0-2 TOULOUSE |LIGUE 1 |25/01/2026
METZ 2-5 LYON |LIGUE 1 |25/01/2026
PARIS FC 0-0 ANGERS |LIGUE 1 |25/01/2026
LILLE 1-4 STRASBOURG |LIGUE 1 |25/01/2026
RENNES 0-2 LORIENT |LIGUE 1 |24/01/2026
LE HAVRE 0-0 MONACO |LIGUE 1 |24/01/2026



MARSEILLE 3-1 LENS |LIGUE 1 |24/01/2026
AUXERRE 0-1 PARIS SG |LIGUE 1 |23/01/2026
LYON 2-1 BREST |LIGUE 1 |18/01/2026
RENNES 1-1 LE HAVRE |LIGUE 1 |18/01/2026
STRASBOURG 2-1 METZ |LIGUE 1 |18/01/2026
NANTES 1-2 PARIS FC |LIGUE 1 |18/01/2026
ANGERS 2-5 MARSEILLE |LIGUE 1 |17/01/2026
TOULOUSE 5-1 NICE |LIGUE 1 |17/01/2026
LENS 1-0 AUXERRE |LIGUE 1 |17/01/2026
MONACO 1-3 LORIENT |LIGUE 1 |16/01/2026
PARIS SG 3-0 LILLE |LIGUE 1 |16/01/2026
MARSEILLE 0-2 NANTES |LIGUE 1 |04/01/2026
BREST 2-0 AUXERRE |LIGUE 1 |04/01/2026
LE HAVRE 2-1 ANGERS |LIGUE 1 |04/01/2026
LORIENT 1-1 METZ |LIGUE 1 |04/01/2026
PARIS SG 2-1 PARIS FC |LIGUE 1 |04/01/2026
MONACO 1-3 LYON |LIGUE 1 |03/01/2026
NICE 1-1 STRASBOURG |LIGUE 1 |03/01/2026
LILLE 0-2 RENNES |LIGUE 1 |03/01/2026
TOULOUSE 0-3 LENS |LIGUE 1 |02/01/2026
STANDARD LIEGE 2-0 ANDERLECHT |BELGIAN LEAGUE |01/02/2026
UNION SAINT GILLOISE 1-0 CLUB BRUGGE |BELGIAN LEAGUE |01/02/2026
STANDARD LIEGE 0-4 GENT |BELGIAN LEAGUE |23/01/2026
GENT 4-2 ANDERLECHT |BELGIAN LEAGUE |18/01/2026
PSV EINDHOVEN 3-0 FEYENOORD |EREDIVISIE |01/02/2026
BARCELONA 5-0 COMO (SPANISH COMMS) |GAMPER TROPHY |20/08/2025
BENFICA 1-3 BRAGA |PORTUGUESE LEAGUE CUP |07/01/2026
VITORIA GUIMARAES 2-1 BRAGA |PORTUGUESE LEAGUE CUP FINAL |10/01/2026
THE STRONGEST 2-1 DEPORTIVO TACHIRA |COPA LIBERTADORES |03/02/2026
MEXICO 5-5 REST OF THE WORLD |LEGENDS EXHIBITION GAME |16/01/2026
NIGERIA 0-0 EGYPT |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |17/01/2026
NIGERIA 0-0 MOROCCO |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |14/01/2026
SENEGAL 1-0 EGYPT |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |14/01/2026
EGYPT 3-2 IVORY COAST |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |10/01/2026
EGYPT 3-2 IVORY COAST |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |10/01/2026
MALI 0-1 SENEGAL |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |09/01/2026
CAMEROON 0-2 MOROCCO |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |09/01/2026
ALGERIA 1-0 DR CONGO |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |06/01/2026
IVORY COAST 3-0 BURKINA FASO |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |06/01/2026
EGYPT 3-1 BENIN |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |05/01/2026
NIGERIA 4-0 MOZAMBIQUE |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |05/01/2026
MOROCCO 1-0 TANZANIA |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |04/01/2026
SOUTH AFRICA 1-2 CAMEROON |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |04/01/2026
SENEGAL 3-1 SUDAN |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |03/01/2026
MALI 1-1 TUNISIA |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |03/01/2026
EQUATORIAL GUINEA 1-3 ALGERIA |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |31/12/2025
SUDAN 0-2 BURKINA FASO |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |31/12/2025
GABON 2-3 IVORY COAST |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |31/12/2025



MOZAMBIQUE 1-2 CAMEROON |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |31/12/2025
TANZANIA 1-1 TUNISIA |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |30/12/2025
UGANDA 1-3 NIGERIA |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |30/12/2025
BENIN 0-3 SENEGAL |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |30/12/2025
BOTSWANA 0-3 DR CONGO |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |30/12/2025
COMOROS 0-0 MALI |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |29/12/2025
ZAMBIA 0-3 MOROCCO |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |29/12/2025
ANGOLA 0-0 EGYPT |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |29/12/2025
ZIMBABWE 2-3 SOUTH AFRICA |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |29/12/2025
EQUATORIAL GUINEA 0-1 SUDAN |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |28/12/2025
ALGERIA 1-0 BURKINA FASO |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |28/12/2025
GABON 2-3 MOZAMBIQUE |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |28/12/2025
IVORY COAST 1-1 CAMEROON |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |28/12/2025
MOROCCO 0-1 SENEGAL |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS FINAL |18/01/2026
LIVERPOOL - CHAMPIONS OF EUROPE |DOC |"2025"
FA CUP - THE PEOPLE'S STORY |REVIEW |"2025"
UPDATE 29 December 2025
SUNDERLAND 1-1 LEEDS UNITED |PREMIER LEAGUE |28/12/2025
CRYSTAL PALACE 0-1 TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR |PREMIER LEAGUE |28/12/2025
ARSENAL 2-1 BRIGHTON & HOVE ALBION |PREMIER LEAGUE |27/12/2025
BRENTFORD 4-1 BOURNEMOUTH |PREMIER LEAGUE |27/12/2025
BURNLEY 0-0 EVERTON |PREMIER LEAGUE |27/12/2025
LIVERPOOL 2-1 WOLVERHAMPTON WANDERERS |PREMIER LEAGUE |27/12/2025
NOTTINGHAM FOREST 1-2 MANCHESTER CITY |PREMIER LEAGUE |27/12/2025
WEST HAM UNITED 0-1 FULHAM |PREMIER LEAGUE |27/12/2025
CHELSEA 1-2 ASTON VILLA |PREMIER LEAGUE |27/12/2025
MANCHESTER UNITED 1-0 NEWCASTLE UNITED |PREMIER LEAGUE |26/12/2025
FULHAM 1-0 NOTTINGHAM FOREST |PREMIER LEAGUE |22/12/2025
ASTON VILLA 2-1 MANCHESTER UNITED |PREMIER LEAGUE |21/12/2025
BOURNEMOUTH 1-1 BURNLEY |PREMIER LEAGUE |20/12/2025
BRIGHTON & HOVE ALBION 0-0 SUNDERLAND |PREMIER LEAGUE |20/12/2025
EVERTON 0-1 ARSENAL |PREMIER LEAGUE |20/12/2025
LEEDS UNITED 4-1 CRYSTAL PALACE |PREMIER LEAGUE |20/12/2025
MANCHESTER CITY 3-0 WEST HAM UNITED |PREMIER LEAGUE |20/12/2025
NEWCASTLE UNITED 2-2 CHELSEA |PREMIER LEAGUE |20/12/2025
TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR 1-2 LIVERPOOL |PREMIER LEAGUE |20/12/2025
WOLVERHAMPTON WANDERERS 0-2 BRENTFORD |PREMIER LEAGUE |20/12/2025
MANCHESTER UNITED 4-4 BOURNEMOUTH |PREMIER LEAGUE |15/12/2025
SUNDERLAND 1-0 NEWCASTLE UNITED |PREMIER LEAGUE |14/12/2025
ARSENAL 2-1 WOLVERHAMPTON WANDERERS |PREMIER LEAGUE |13/12/2025
BRENTFORD 1-1 LEEDS UNITED |PREMIER LEAGUE |13/12/2025
BURNLEY 2-3 FULHAM |PREMIER LEAGUE |13/12/2025
CHELSEA 2-0 EVERTON |PREMIER LEAGUE |13/12/2025
LIVERPOOL 2-0 BRIGHTON & HOVE ALBION |PREMIER LEAGUE |13/12/2025
WOLVERHAMPTON WANDERERS 1-4 MANCHESTER UNITED |PREMIER LEAGUE |08/12/2025
BRIGHTON & HOVE ALBION 1-1 WEST HAM UNITED |PREMIER LEAGUE |07/12/2025
FULHAM 1-2 CRYSTAL PALACE |PREMIER LEAGUE |07/12/2025
ASTON VILLA 2-1 ARSENAL |PREMIER LEAGUE |06/12/2025



BOURNEMOUTH 0-0 CHELSEA |PREMIER LEAGUE |06/12/2025
EVERTON 3-0 NOTTINGHAM FOREST |PREMIER LEAGUE |06/12/2025
LEEDS UNITED 3-3 LIVERPOOL |PREMIER LEAGUE |06/12/2025
MANCHESTER CITY 3-0 SUNDERLAND |PREMIER LEAGUE |06/12/2025
NEWCASTLE UNITED 2-0 BURNLEY |PREMIER LEAGUE |06/12/2025
TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR 2-0 BRENTFORD |PREMIER LEAGUE |06/12/2025
WOLVERHAMPTON WANDERERS 0-1 NOTTINGHAM FOREST |PREMIER LEAGUE |06/12/2025
MANCHESTER UNITED 1-1 WEST HAM UNITED |PREMIER LEAGUE |04/12/2025
BURNLEY 0-1 CRYSTAL PALACE |PREMIER LEAGUE |03/12/2025
ARSENAL 2-0 BRENTFORD |PREMIER LEAGUE |03/12/2025
BRIGHTON & HOVE ALBION 3-4 ASTON VILLA |PREMIER LEAGUE |03/12/2025
LEEDS UNITED 3-1 CHELSEA |PREMIER LEAGUE |03/12/2025
LIVERPOOL 1-1 SUNDERLAND |PREMIER LEAGUE |03/12/2025
BOURNEMOUTH 0-1 EVERTON |PREMIER LEAGUE |02/12/2025
FULHAM 4-5 MANCHESTER CITY |PREMIER LEAGUE |02/12/2025
NEWCASTLE UNITED 2-2 TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR |PREMIER LEAGUE |02/12/2025
CHELSEA 1-1 ARSENAL |PREMIER LEAGUE |30/11/2025
WEST HAM UNITED 0-2 LIVERPOOL |PREMIER LEAGUE |30/11/2025
CRYSTAL PALACE 1-2 MANCHESTER UNITED |PREMIER LEAGUE |30/11/2025
NOTTINGHAM FOREST 0-2 BRIGHTON & HOVE ALBION |PREMIER LEAGUE |30/11/2025
ASTON VILLA 1-0 WOLVERHAMPTON WANDERERS |PREMIER LEAGUE |30/11/2025
TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR 1-2 FULHAM |PREMIER LEAGUE |29/11/2025
BRENTFORD 3-1 BURNLEY |PREMIER LEAGUE |29/11/2025
EVERTON 1-4 NEWCASTLE UNITED |PREMIER LEAGUE |29/11/2025
MANCHESTER CITY 3-2 LEEDS UNITED |PREMIER LEAGUE |29/11/2025
SUNDERLAND 3-2 BOURNEMOUTH |PREMIER LEAGUE |29/11/2025
MANCHESTER UNITED 0-1 EVERTON |PREMIER LEAGUE |24/11/2025
ARSENAL 4-1 TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR |PREMIER LEAGUE |23/11/2025
LEEDS UNITED 1-2 ASTON VILLA |PREMIER LEAGUE |23/11/2025
BOURNEMOUTH 2-2 WEST HAM UNITED |PREMIER LEAGUE |22/11/2025
BRIGHTON & HOVE ALBION 2-1 BRENTFORD |PREMIER LEAGUE |22/11/2025
BURNLEY 0-2 CHELSEA |PREMIER LEAGUE |22/11/2025
FULHAM 1-0 SUNDERLAND |PREMIER LEAGUE |22/11/2025
LIVERPOOL 0-3 NOTTINGHAM FOREST |PREMIER LEAGUE |22/11/2025
WOLVERHAMPTON WANDERERS 0-2 CRYSTAL PALACE |PREMIER LEAGUE |22/11/2025
NEWCASTLE UNITED 2-1 MANCHESTER CITY |PREMIER LEAGUE |22/11/2025
MANCHESTER CITY 3-0 LIVERPOOL |PREMIER LEAGUE |09/11/2025
NOTTINGHAM FOREST 3-1 LEEDS UNITED |PREMIER LEAGUE |09/11/2025
CHELSEA 3-0 WOLVERHAMPTON WANDERERS |PREMIER LEAGUE |08/11/2025
EVERTON 2-0 FULHAM |PREMIER LEAGUE |08/11/2025
SUNDERLAND 2-2 ARSENAL |PREMIER LEAGUE |08/11/2025
TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR 2-2 MANCHESTER UNITED |PREMIER LEAGUE |08/11/2025
WEST HAM UNITED 3-2 BURNLEY |PREMIER LEAGUE |08/11/2025
SUNDERLAND 1-1 EVERTON |PREMIER LEAGUE |03/11/2025
MANCHESTER CITY 3-1 BOURNEMOUTH |PREMIER LEAGUE |02/11/2025
TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR 0-1 CHELSEA |PREMIER LEAGUE |02/11/2025
WEST HAM UNITED 3-1 NEWCASTLE UNITED |PREMIER LEAGUE |02/11/2025
BRIGHTON & HOVE ALBION 3-0 LEEDS UNITED |PREMIER LEAGUE |01/11/2025



BURNLEY 0-2 ARSENAL |PREMIER LEAGUE |01/11/2025
CRYSTAL PALACE 2-0 BRENTFORD |PREMIER LEAGUE |01/11/2025
FULHAM 3-0 WOLVERHAMPTON WANDERERS |PREMIER LEAGUE |01/11/2025
LIVERPOOL 2-0 ASTON VILLA |PREMIER LEAGUE |01/11/2025
NOTTINGHAM FOREST 2-2 MANCHESTER UNITED |PREMIER LEAGUE |01/11/2025
MIDDLESBROUGH 0-0 BLACKBURN ROVERS |CHAMPIONSHIP |26/12/2025
COVENTRY CITY 1-0 SWANSEA CITY |CHAMPIONSHIP |26/12/2025
MILLWALL 0-0 IPSWICH TOWN |CHAMPIONSHIP |26/12/2025
BIRMINGHAM CITY 1-1 DERBY COUNTY |CHAMPIONSHIP |26/12/2025
WREXHAM 5-3 SHEFFIELD UNITED |CHAMPIONSHIP |26/12/2025
IPSWICH TOWN 3-1 SHEFFIELD WEDNESDAY |CHAMPIONSHIP |20/12/2025
PRESTON NORTH END 1-1 NORWICH CITY |CHAMPIONSHIP |20/12/2025
SOUTHAMPTON 1-1 COVENTRY CITY |CHAMPIONSHIP |20/12/2025
SWANSEA CITY 2-1 WREXHAM |CHAMPIONSHIP |19/12/2025
SHEFFIELD WEDNESDAY 0-3 DERBY COUNTY |CHAMPIONSHIP |15/12/2025
STOKE CITY 2-1 SWANSEA CITY |CHAMPIONSHIP |13/12/2025
NORWICH CITY 2-1 SOUTHAMPTON |CHAMPIONSHIP |13/12/2025
BIRMINGHAM CITY 1-1 CHARLTON ATHLETIC |CHAMPIONSHIP |13/12/2025
OXFORD UNITED 1-2 PRESTON NORTH END |CHAMPIONSHIP |13/12/2025
WREXHAM 2-2 WATFORD |CHAMPIONSHIP |13/12/2025
WEST BROMWICH ALBION 2-0 SHEFFIELD UNITED |CHAMPIONSHIP |12/12/2025
HULL CITY 2-0 WREXHAM |CHAMPIONSHIP |10/12/2025
IPSWICH TOWN 1-0 STOKE CITY |CHAMPIONSHIP |10/12/2025
PRESTON NORTH END 1-1 COVENTRY CITY |CHAMPIONSHIP |09/12/2025
QUEENS PARK RANGERS 2-1 BIRMINGHAM CITY |CHAMPIONSHIP |09/12/2025
WATFORD 3-2 NORWICH CITY |CHAMPIONSHIP |06/12/2025
DERBY COUNTY 1-3 LEICESTER CITY |CHAMPIONSHIP |06/12/2025
BRISTOL CITY 0-1 MILLWALL |CHAMPIONSHIP |06/12/2025
PRESTON NORTH END 1-1 WREXHAM |CHAMPIONSHIP |06/12/2025
SOUTHAMPTON 3-1 BIRMINGHAM CITY |CHAMPIONSHIP |06/12/2025
HULL CITY 1-4 MIDDLESBROUGH |CHAMPIONSHIP |05/12/2025
BIRMINGHAM CITY 2-1 WATFORD |CHAMPIONSHIP |01/12/2025
STOKE CITY 1-2 HULL CITY |CHAMPIONSHIP |29/11/2025
WEST BROMWICH ALBION 3-2 SWANSEA CITY |CHAMPIONSHIP |29/11/2025
OXFORD UNITED 2-1 IPSWICH TOWN |CHAMPIONSHIP |28/11/2025
MILLWALL 1-0 SHEFFIELD WEDNESDAY |CHAMPIONSHIP |26/11/2025
WEST BROMWICH ALBION 1-1 BIRMINGHAM CITY |CHAMPIONSHIP |26/11/2025
SOUTHAMPTON 3-0 LEICESTER CITY |CHAMPIONSHIP |25/11/2025
MIDDLESBROUGH 2-4 COVENTRY CITY |CHAMPIONSHIP |25/11/2025
SOUTHAMPTON 3-0 LEICESTER CITY |CHAMPIONSHIP |25/11/2025
COVENTRY CITY 3-2 WEST BROMWICH ALBION |CHAMPIONSHIP |22/11/2025
BRISTOL CITY 3-0 SWANSEA CITY |CHAMPIONSHIP |22/11/2025
BIRMINGHAM CITY 4-1 NORWICH CITY |CHAMPIONSHIP |22/11/2025
PRESTON NORTH END 1-2 BLACKBURN ROVERS |CHAMPIONSHIP |21/11/2025
BLACKBURN ROVERS 1-2 DERBY COUNTY |CHAMPIONSHIP |08/11/2025
MILLWALL 1-1 PRESTON NORTH END |CHAMPIONSHIP |08/11/2025
WATFORD 1-1 BRISTOL CITY |CHAMPIONSHIP |07/11/2025
PORTSMOUTH 0-0 WREXHAM |CHAMPIONSHIP |05/11/2025



QUEENS PARK RANGERS 1-2 SOUTHAMPTON |CHAMPIONSHIP |05/11/2025
COVENTRY CITY 3-1 SHEFFIELD UNITED |CHAMPIONSHIP |04/11/2025
LEICESTER CITY 1-1 MIDDLESBROUGH |CHAMPIONSHIP |04/11/2025
LEICESTER CITY 0-2 BLACKBURN ROVERS |CHAMPIONSHIP |01/11/2025
QUEENS PARK RANGERS 1-4 IPSWICH TOWN |CHAMPIONSHIP |01/11/2025
WREXHAM 3-2 COVENTRY CITY |CHAMPIONSHIP |31/10/2025
COVENTRY CITY 3-1 WATFORD |CHAMPIONSHIP |25/10/2025
IPSWICH TOWN 3-1 WEST BROMWICH ALBION |CHAMPIONSHIP |25/10/2025
PRESTON NORTH END 3-2 SHEFFIELD UNITED |CHAMPIONSHIP |24/10/2025
HUDDERSFIELD TOWN 5-0 PORT VALE |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 |27/12/2025
EXETER CITY 3-0 BARNSLEY |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 |20/12/2025
ROTHERHAM UNITED 0-3 HUDDERSFIELD TOWN |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 |20/12/2025
READING 3-2 LUTON TOWN |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 |18/12/2025
BARNSLEY 3-2 LEYTON ORIENT |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 |13/12/2025
HUDDERSFIELD TOWN 1-1 WIGAN ATHLETIC |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 |13/12/2025
CARDIFF CITY 3-2 HUDDERSFIELD TOWN |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 |06/12/2025
MANSFIELD TOWN 1-3 HUDDERSFIELD TOWN |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 |22/11/2025
PETERBOROUGH UNITED 3-0 STOCKPORT COUNTY |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 |20/11/2025
LUTON TOWN 0-0 ROTHERHAM UNITED |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 |15/11/2025
DONCASTER ROVERS 1-2 BARNSLEY |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 |08/11/2025
READING 1-0 STEVENAGE |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 |06/11/2025
CHESTERFIELD 2-0 NOTTS COUNTY |CHAMPIONSHIP 2 |26/12/2025
NOTTS COUNTY 0-0 WALSALL |CHAMPIONSHIP 2 |20/12/2025
GRIMSBY TOWN 1-2 TRANMERE ROVERS |CHAMPIONSHIP 2 |27/11/2025
GILLINGHAM 2-2 CRAWLEY TOWN |CHAMPIONSHIP 2 |15/11/2025
NOTTS COUNTY 1-1 HARROGATE TOWN |CHAMPIONSHIP 2 |15/11/2025
CHELTENHAM TOWN 1-2 NOTTS COUNTY |CHAMPIONSHIP 2 |10/11/2025
SUTTON UNITED 0-0 ALDERSHOT |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |26/12/2025
YORK CITY 2-2 BOSTON UNITED |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |26/12/2025
BRACKLEY TOWN 1-0 FOREST GREEN ROVERS |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |26/12/2025
BRAINTREE TOWN 0-1 SOUTHEND UNITED |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |26/12/2025
EASTLEIGH 1-1 WOKING |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |26/12/2025
GATESHEAD 0-3 CARLISLE UNITED |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |26/12/2025
HALIFAX TOWN 2-1 ALTRINCHAM |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |26/12/2025
HARTLEPOOL UNITED 1-2 SCUNTHORPE UNITED |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |26/12/2025
MORECAMBE 1-2 ROCHDALE |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |26/12/2025
SOLIHULL MOORS 7-1 TAMWORTH |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |26/12/2025
TRURO CITY 1-0 YEOVIL TOWN |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |26/12/2025
WEALDSTONE 0-4 BOREHAM WOOD |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |26/12/2025
BRACKLEY TOWN 0-2 MORECAMBE |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |21/12/2025
SOLIHULL MOORS 4-1 SUTTON UNITED |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |21/12/2025
BRAINTREE TOWN 0-0 HARTLEPOOL UNITED |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |21/12/2025
GATESHEAD 1-3 EASTLEIGH |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |21/12/2025
BOREHAM WOOD 2-0 CARLISLE UNITED |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |21/12/2025
HALIFAX TOWN 2-2 WEALDSTONE |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |21/12/2025
BOSTON UNITED 0-2 ALDERSHOT |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |20/12/2025
WOKING 1-2 SCUNTHORPE UNITED |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |20/12/2025
TAMWORTH 2-1 SOUTHEND UNITED |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |20/12/2025



YORK CITY 4-0 TRURO CITY |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |20/12/2025
YEOVIL TOWN 0-2 FOREST GREEN ROVERS |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |20/12/2025
ALTRINCHAM 0-3 ROCHDALE |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |19/12/2025
TRURO CITY 2-0 WEALDSTONE |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |16/12/2025
CARLISLE UNITED 1-3 WOKING |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |10/12/2025
MORECAMBE 0-3 BOSTON UNITED |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |06/12/2025
ALDERSHOT TOWN 2-1 ALTRINCHAM |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |06/12/2025
FOREST GREEN ROVERS 1-1 SOLIHULL MOORS |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |06/12/2025
HALIFAX TOWN 4-0 BRAINTREE TOWN |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |06/12/2025
HARTLEPOOL UNITED 0-2 YEOVIL TOWN |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |06/12/2025
ROCHDALE 2-1 SOUTHEND UNITED |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |06/12/2025
SCUNTHORPE UNITED 3-1 TAMWORTH |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |06/12/2025
SOLIHULL MOORS 1-1 WEALDSTONE |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |29/11/2025
ALTRINCHAM 4-2 SCUNTHORPE UNITED |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |29/11/2025
BRAINTREE TOWN 1-0 MORECAMBE |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |29/11/2025
CARLISLE UNITED 2-1 TAMWORTH |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |29/11/2025
FOREST GREEN ROVERS 2-1 SOUTHEND UNITED |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |29/11/2025
HARTLEPOOL UNITED 3-1 TRURO CITY |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |29/11/2025
ROCHDALE 2-0 EASTLEIGH |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |29/11/2025
SUTTON UNITED 4-2 GATESHEAD |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |29/11/2025
WOKING 2-0 BRACKLEY TOWN |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |29/11/2025
YEOVIL TOWN 2-1 BOSTON UNITED |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |29/11/2025
YORK CITY 5-1 ALDERSHOT TOWN |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |29/11/2025
BOREHAM WOOD 2-1 HALIFAX TOWN |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |29/11/2025
ALDERSHOT TOWN 1-2 WOKING |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |22/11/2025
BOSTON UNITED 1-2 CARLISLE UNITED |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |22/11/2025
SOUTHEND UNITED 3-0 ALTRINCHAM |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |22/11/2025
BRACKLEY TOWN 2-3 YORK CITY |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |22/11/2025
HALIFAX TOWN 3-0 SOLIHULL MOORS |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |22/11/2025
MORECAMBE 0-0 YEOVIL TOWN |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |22/11/2025
SCUNTHORPE UNITED 4-2 BRAINTREE TOWN |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |22/11/2025
TAMWORTH 1-2 ROCHDALE |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |22/11/2025
TRURO CITY 2-3 SUTTON UNITED |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |22/11/2025
WEALDSTONE 1-1 FOREST GREEN ROVERS |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |22/11/2025
EASTLEIGH 0-2 HARTLEPOOL UNITED |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |22/11/2025
GATESHEAD 0-2 BOREHAM WOOD |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |22/11/2025
ALTRINCHAM 2-1 BRACKLEY TOWN |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |15/11/2025
BOREHAM WOOD 1-2 TAMWORTH |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |15/11/2025
BRAINTREE TOWN 2-0 TRURO CITY |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |15/11/2025
CARLISLE UNITED 1-1 EASTLEIGH |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |15/11/2025
FOREST GREEN ROVERS 3-1 GATESHEAD |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |15/11/2025
HARTLEPOOL UNITED 1-1 WEALDSTONE |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |15/11/2025
ROCHDALE 1-0 ALDERSHOT TOWN |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |15/11/2025
SOLIHULL MOORS 3-0 SCUNTHORPE UNITED |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |15/11/2025
SUTTON UNITED 2-0 HALIFAX TOWN |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |15/11/2025
WOKING 1-1 BOSTON UNITED |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |15/11/2025
YEOVIL TOWN 0-1 SOUTHEND UNITED |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |15/11/2025
YORK CITY 4-2 MORECAMBE |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |15/11/2025



FOREST GREEN ROVERS 4-2 TAMWORTH |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |11/11/2025
YORK CITY 4-1 ROCHDALE |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |11/11/2025
ALDERSHOT TOWN 2-3 FOREST GREEN ROVERS |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |08/11/2025
BOSTON UNITED 1-3 ROCHDALE |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |08/11/2025
BRACKLEY TOWN 1-3 BOREHAM WOOD |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |08/11/2025
EASTLEIGH 2-4 YORK CITY |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |08/11/2025
GATESHEAD 0-2 SOLIHULL MOORS |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |08/11/2025
HALIFAX TOWN 0-1 HARTLEPOOL UNITED |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |08/11/2025
MORECAMBE 2-2 SUTTON UNITED |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |08/11/2025
SCUNTHORPE UNITED 1-0 YEOVIL TOWN |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |08/11/2025
TAMWORTH 0-1 WOKING |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |08/11/2025
TRURO CITY 0-1 ALTRINCHAM |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |08/11/2025
WEALDSTONE 1-0 BRAINTREE TOWN |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |08/11/2025
SOUTHEND UNITED 1-2 CARLISLE UNITED |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |08/11/2025
ALTRINCHAM 1-0 BOSTON UNITED |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |05/11/2025
BRAINTREE TOWN 0-1 BRACKLEY TOWN |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |05/11/2025
SOLIHULL MOORS 4-0 TRURO CITY |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |05/11/2025
SUTTON UNITED 2-1 EASTLEIGH |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |05/11/2025
WOKING 1-1 SOUTHEND UNITED |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |05/11/2025
YORK CITY 4-0 GATESHEAD |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |05/11/2025
BOREHAM WOOD 1-0 ALDERSHOT TOWN |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |04/11/2025
CARLISLE UNITED 2-0 HALIFAX TOWN |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |04/11/2025
HARTLEPOOL UNITED 1-1 MORECAMBE |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |04/11/2025
YEOVIL TOWN 0-2 WEALDSTONE |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |04/11/2025
BRAINTREE TOWN 0-0 ALTRINCHAM |CONFERENCE LEAGUE |25/10/2025
HEREFORD UNITED 0-1 KIDDERMINSTER HARRIERS |CONFERENCE NORTH |26/12/2025
AFC FYLDE 5-1 MACCLESFIELD TOWN |CONFERENCE NORTH |25/11/2025
MAIDSTONE UNITED 1-0 DOVER ATHLETIC |CONFERENCE SOUTH |26/12/2025
FARNBOROUGH TOWN 1-3 TORQUAY UNITED |CONFERENCE SOUTH |05/11/2025
QUEENS PARK RANGERS 2-0 LEEDS UNITED (25 MINS) |DIVISION 1 |25/04/1976
QUEENS PARK RANGERS 4-2 MIDDLESBROUGH (25 MINS) |DIVISION 1 |11/04/1976
BRACKLEY TOWN 1-3 BURTON ALBION |FA CUP |08/12/2025
SLOUGH TOWN 1-3 MACCLESFIELD |FA CUP |07/12/2025
BLACKPOOL 4-1 CARLISLE UNITED |FA CUP |07/12/2025
BOREHAM WOOD 3-0 NEWPORT COUNTY |FA CUP |07/12/2025
GATESHEAD 0-2 WALSALL |FA CUP |07/12/2025
CHESTERFIELD 1-2 DONCASTER ROVERS |FA CUP |06/12/2025
SUTTON UNITED 1-2 SHREWSBURY TOWN |FA CUP |06/12/2025
SALFORD CITY 4-0 LEYTON ORIENT |FA CUP |05/12/2025
TAMWORTH 0-1 LEYTON ORIENT |FA CUP |03/11/2025
GAINSBOROUGH TRINITY 1-2 ACCRINGTON STANLEY |FA CUP |02/11/2025
PORT VALE 5-1 MALDON & TIPTREE |FA CUP |02/11/2025
SOUTH SHIELDS 1-3 SHREWSBURY TOWN |FA CUP |02/11/2025
BRACKLEY TOWN 2-2 NOTTS COUNTY |FA CUP |01/11/2025
LUTON TOWN 4-3 FOREST GREEN ROVERS |FA CUP |31/10/2025
ARSENAL 1-1 CRYSTAL PALACE |LEAGUE CUP |23/12/2025
NEWCASTLE UNITED 2-1 FULHAM |LEAGUE CUP |17/12/2025
MANCHESTER CITY 2-0 BRENTFORD |LEAGUE CUP |17/12/2025



CARDIFF CITY 1-3 CHELSEA |LEAGUE CUP |16/12/2025
NEWCASTLE UNITED 2-0 TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR |LEAGUE CUP |29/10/2025
AYR UNITED 2-4 ST JOHNSTONE |SCOTTISH CHAMPIONSHIP |12/12/2025
MORTON 2-1 QUEENS PARK |SCOTTISH CHAMPIONSHIP |05/12/2025
INVERNESS CALEDONIAN THISTLE 4-0 QUEEN OF THE SOUTH |SCOTTISH CHAMPIONSHIP |22/11/2025
AIRDRIEONIANS 1-1 PARTICK THISTLE |SCOTTISH CHAMPIONSHIP |07/11/2025
AYR UNITED 0-1 DUNFERMLINE ATHLETIC |SCOTTISH CHAMPIONSHIP |31/10/2025
LINLITHGOW ROSE 1-3 QUEENS PARK |SCOTTISH CUP |28/11/2025
EAST FIFE 1-0 STENHOUSEMUIR |SCOTTISH LEAGUE 1 |15/11/2025
CELTIC 3-1 RANGERS |SCOTTISH LEAGUE CUP |02/11/2025
ST MIRREN 4-1 MOTHERWELL |SCOTTISH LEAGUE CUP |01/11/2025
ST MIRREN 3-1 CELTIC |SCOTTISH LEAGUE CUP FINAL |14/12/2025
ABERDEEN 1-1 DUNDEE UNITED |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP |27/12/2025
RANGERS 1-0 MOTHERWELL |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP |27/12/2025
HIBERNIAN 3-2 HEARTS |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP |27/12/2025
LIVINGSTON 2-4 CELTIC |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP |27/12/2025
HEARTS 2-1 RANGERS |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP |21/12/2025
DUNDEE UNITED 2-1 CELTIC |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP |17/12/2025
RANGERS 1-0 HIBERNIAN |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP |15/12/2025
FALKIRK 0-2 HEARTS |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP |13/12/2025
CELTIC 1-2 HEARTS |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP |07/12/2025
KILMARNOCK 0-3 RANGERS |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP |06/12/2025
DUNDEE UNITED 2-2 RANGERS |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP |03/12/2025
HIBERNIAN 1-2 CELTIC |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP |30/11/2025
KILMARNOCK 1-1 DUNDEE UNITED |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP |29/11/2025
ABERDEEN 1-0 HEARTS |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP |23/11/2025
ST MIRREN 0-1 CELTIC |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP |22/11/2025
RANGERS 2-1 LIVINGSTON |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP |22/11/2025
DUNDEE 0-3 RANGERS |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP |09/11/2025
ST MIRREN 0-3 HIBERNIAN |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP |08/11/2025
LARNE 1-1 GLENTORAN |NIFL PREMIERSHIP |12/12/2025
LARNE 0-0 LINFIELD |NIFL PREMIERSHIP |05/12/2025
BANGOR 1-1 GLENTORAN |NIFL PREMIERSHIP |28/11/2025
COLERAINE 1-2 LARNE |NIFL PREMIERSHIP |25/11/2025
GLENTORAN 2-1 PORTADOWN |NIFL PREMIERSHIP |31/10/2025
ATHLETIC BILBAO 0-0 PARIS SG |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |10/12/2025
BAYER LEVERKUSEN 2-2 NEWCASTLE UNITED |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |10/12/2025
BENFICA 2-0 NAPOLI |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |10/12/2025
BORUSSIA DORTMUND 2-2 BODO GLIMT |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |10/12/2025
CLUB BRUGGE 0-3 ARSENAL |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |10/12/2025
JUVENTUS 2-0 PAFOS |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |10/12/2025
QARABAG 2-4 AJAX |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |10/12/2025
REAL MADRID 1-2 MANCHESTER CITY |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |10/12/2025
VILLARREAL 2-3 FC COPENHAGEN |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |10/12/2025
KAIRAT ALMATY 0-1 OLYMPIAKOS |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |09/12/2025
BAYERN MUNICH 3-1 SPORTING LISBON |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |09/12/2025
ATALANTA 2-1 CHELSEA |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |09/12/2025
BARCELONA 2-1 EINTRACHT FRANKFURT |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |09/12/2025



INTER MILAN 0-1 LIVERPOOL |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |09/12/2025
MONACO 1-0 GALATASARAY |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |09/12/2025
PSV EINDHOVEN 2-3 ATLETICO MADRID |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |09/12/2025
TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR 3-0 SLAVIA PRAGUE |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |09/12/2025
UNION SG 2-3 MARSEILLE |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |09/12/2025
FC COPENHAGEN 3-2 KAIRAT ALMATY |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |26/11/2025
PAFOS 2-2 MONACO |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |26/11/2025
ARSENAL 3-1 BAYERN MUNICH |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |26/11/2025
ATLETICO MADRID 2-1 INTER MILAN |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |26/11/2025
EINTRACHT FRANKFURT 0-3 ATALANTA |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |26/11/2025
LIVERPOOL 1-4 PSV EINDHOVEN |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |26/11/2025
OLYMPIAKOS 3-4 REAL MADRID |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |26/11/2025
PARIS SG 5-3 TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |26/11/2025
SPORTING LISBON 3-0 CLUB BRUGGE |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |26/11/2025
AJAX 0-2 BENFICA |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |25/11/2025
GALATASARAY 0-1 UNION SG |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |25/11/2025
BODO GLIMT 2-3 JUVENTUS |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |25/11/2025
BORUSSIA DORTMUND 4-0 VILLARREAL |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |25/11/2025
CHELSEA 3-0 BARCELONA |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |25/11/2025
MANCHESTER CITY 0-2 BAYER LEVERKUSEN |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |25/11/2025
MARSEILLE 2-1 NEWCASTLE UNITED |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |25/11/2025
NAPOLI 2-0 QARABAG |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |25/11/2025
SLAVIA PRAGUE 0-0 ATHLETIC BILBAO |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |25/11/2025
PAFOS 1-0 VILLARREAL |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |05/11/2025
QARABAG 2-2 CHELSEA |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |05/11/2025
AJAX 0-3 GALATASARAY |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |05/11/2025
BENFICA 0-1 BAYER LEVERKUSEN |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |05/11/2025
CLUB BRUGGE 3-3 BARCELONA |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |05/11/2025
INTER MILAN 2-1 KAIRAT ALMATY |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |05/11/2025
MANCHESTER CITY 4-1 BORUSSIA DORTMUND |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |05/11/2025
MARSEILLE 0-1 ATALANTA |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |05/11/2025
NEWCASTLE UNITED 2-0 ATHLETIC BILBAO |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |05/11/2025
SLAVIA PRAGUE 0-3 ARSENAL |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |04/11/2025
ATLETICO MADRID 3-1 UNION SG |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |04/11/2025
BODO GLIMT 0-1 MONACO |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |04/11/2025
JUVENTUS 1-1 SPORTING LISBON |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |04/11/2025
LIVERPOOL 1-0 REAL MADRID |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |04/11/2025
OLYMPIAKS 1-1 PSV EINDHOVEN |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |04/11/2025
PARIS SG 1-2 BAYERN MUNICH |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |04/11/2025
TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR 4-0 FC COPENHAGEN |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |04/11/2025
NAPOLI 0-0 EINTRACHT FRANKFURT |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE |04/11/2025
STEAUA BUCHAREST 5-1 PSV EINDHOVEN |EUROPEAN CUP |01/11/1989
AEK ATHENS 3-2 UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |18/12/2025
AEK LARNACA 1-0 SHKENDIJA |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |18/12/2025
AZ ALKMAAR 0-0 JAGIELLONIA BIALYSTOK |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |18/12/2025
CELJE 0-0 SHELBOURNE |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |18/12/2025
CRYSTAL PALACE 2-2 KUPS |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |18/12/2025
DYNAMO KIEV 2-0 NOAH |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |18/12/2025



LAUSANNE 1-0 FIORENTINA |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |18/12/2025
LEGIA WARSAW 4-1 LINCOLN RED IMPS |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |18/12/2025
MAINZ 2-0 SAMSUNSPOR |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |18/12/2025
OMONIA NICOSIA 0-1 RAKOW CZESTOCHOWA |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |18/12/2025
RAYO VALLECANO 3-0 DRITA |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |18/12/2025
SHAKHTAR DONETSK 0-0 RIJEKA |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |18/12/2025
SHAMROCK ROVERS 3-1 HAMRUN SPARTANS |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |18/12/2025
SIGMA OLOMOUC 1-2 LECH POZNAN |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |18/12/2025
SLOVAN BRATISLAVA 1-0 HACKEN |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |18/12/2025
SPARTA PRAGUE 3-0 ABERDEEN |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |18/12/2025
STRASBOURG 3-1 BREIDABLIK |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |18/12/2025
ZRINJSKI MOSTAR 1-1 RAPID VIENNA |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |18/12/2025
BREIDABLIK 3-1 SHAMROCK ROVERS |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |11/12/2025
FIORENTINA 2-1 DYNAMO KIEV |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |11/12/2025
JAGIELLONIA BIALYSTOK 1-2 RAYO VALLECANO |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |11/12/2025
SHKENDIJA 2-0 SLOVAN BRATISLAVA |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |11/12/2025
ABERDEEN 0-1 STRASBOURG |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |11/12/2025
DRITA 0-3 AZ ALKMAAR |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |11/12/2025
HACKEN 1-1 AEK LARNACA |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |11/12/2025
HAMRUN SPARTANS 0-2 SHAKHTAR DONETSK |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |11/12/2025
KUPS 0-0 LAUSANNE |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |11/12/2025
LECH POZNAN 1-1 MAINZ |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |11/12/2025
LINCOLN RED IMPS 2-1 SIGMA OLOMOUC |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |11/12/2025
NOAH 2-1 LEGIA WARSAW |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |11/12/2025
RAKOW CZESTOCHOWA 1-0 ZRINJSKI MOSTAR |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |11/12/2025
RAPID VIENNA 0-1 OMONIA NICOSIA |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |11/12/2025
RIJEKA 3-0 CELJE |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |11/12/2025
SAMSUNSPOR 1-2 AEK ATHENS |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |11/12/2025
SHELBOURNE 0-3 CRYSTAL PALACE |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |11/12/2025
UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA 1-2 SPARTA PRAGUE |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |11/12/2025
ABERDEEN 1-1 NOAH |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |27/11/2025
AZ ALKMAAR 2-0 SHELBOURNE |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |27/11/2025
HAMRUN SPARTANS 3-1 LINCOLN RED IMPS |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |27/11/2025
LECH POZNAN 2-0 LAUSANNE SPORT |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |27/11/2025
OMONIO 2-0 DYNAMO KIEV |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |27/11/2025
RAKOW CZESTOCHOWA 4-1 RAPID VIENNA |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |27/11/2025
SIGMA 2-1 CELJE |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |27/11/2025
SLOVAN BRATISLAVA 2-1 RAYO VALLECANO |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |27/11/2025
UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA 1-0 MALMO |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |27/11/2025
FIORENTINA 0-1 AEK ATHENS |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |27/11/2025
RIJEKA 0-0 AEK LARNACA |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |27/11/2025
STRASBOURG 2-1 CRYSTAL PALACE |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |27/11/2025
BREIDABLIK 2-2 SAMSUNSPOR |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |27/11/2025
DRITA 1-0 SHKENDIJA |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |27/11/2025
JAGIELLONIA BIAŁYSTOK 1-0 KUPS |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |27/11/2025
LEGIA WARSAW 0-1 SPARTA PRAGUE |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |27/11/2025
SHAMROCK ROVERS 1-2 SHAKHTAR DONETSK |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |27/11/2025
ZRINJSKI 2-1 HACKEN |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |27/11/2025



AEK ATHENS 1-1 SHAMROCK ROVERS |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |06/11/2025
AEK LARNACA 0-0 ABERDEEN |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |06/11/2025
CELJE 2-1 LEGIA WARSAW |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |06/11/2025
KUPS 3-1 SLOVAN BRATISLAVA |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |06/11/2025
MAINZ 2-1 FIORENTINA |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |06/11/2025
NOAH 1-2 SIGMA OLOMOUC |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |06/11/2025
SAMSUNSPOR 3-0 HAMRUN SPARTANS |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |06/11/2025
SHAKHTAR DONETSK 2-0 BREIDABLIK |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |06/11/2025
SPARTA PRAGUE 0-0 RAKOW CZESTOCHOWA |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |06/11/2025
CRYSTAL PALACE 3-1 AZ ALKMAAR |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |06/11/2025
DYNAMO KIEV 6-0 ZRINKSKI |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |06/11/2025
HACKEN 1-2 STRASBOURG |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |06/11/2025
LAUSANNE SPORT 1-1 OMONIA NICOSIA |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |06/11/2025
LINCOLN RED IMPS 1-1 RIJEKA |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |06/11/2025
RAPID VIENNA 0-1 UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |06/11/2025
RAYO VALLECANO 3-2 LECH POZNAN |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |06/11/2025
SHELBOURNE 0-1 DRITA |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |06/11/2025
SHKENDIJA 1-1 JAGIELLONIA BIALYSTOK |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE |06/11/2025
FERENCVAROS 2-1 RANGERS |EUROPA LEAGUE |11/12/2025
LUDOGORETS RAZGRAD 3-3 PAOK |EUROPA LEAGUE |11/12/2025
MIDTJYLAND 1-0 GENK |EUROPA LEAGUE |11/12/2025
NICE 0-1 BRAGA |EUROPA LEAGUE |11/12/2025
STURM GRAZ 0-1 RED STAR BELGRADE |EUROPA LEAGUE |11/12/2025
STUTTGART 4-1 MACCABI TEL AVIV |EUROPA LEAGUE |11/12/2025
UTRECHT 1-2 NOTTINGHAM FOREST |EUROPA LEAGUE |11/12/2025
YOUNG BOYS BERNE 1-0 LILLE |EUROPA LEAGUE |11/12/2025
BASEL 1-2 ASTON VILLA |EUROPA LEAGUE |11/12/2025
BRANN 0-4 FENERBAHCE |EUROPA LEAGUE |11/12/2025
CELTA VIGO 1-2 BOLOGNA |EUROPA LEAGUE |11/12/2025
CELTIC 0-3 AS ROMA |EUROPA LEAGUE |11/12/2025
STEAUA BUCHAREST 4-3 FEYENOORD |EUROPA LEAGUE |11/12/2025
FREIBURG 1-0 RED BULL SALZBURG |EUROPA LEAGUE |11/12/2025
LYON 2-1 GO AHEAD EAGLES |EUROPA LEAGUE |11/12/2025
PANATHINAIKOS 0-0 VIKTORIA PLZEN |EUROPA LEAGUE |11/12/2025
FC PORTO 2-1 MALMO |EUROPA LEAGUE |11/12/2025
DINAMO ZAGREB 1-3 REAL BETIS |EUROPA LEAGUE |11/12/2025
ASTON VILLA 2-1 YOUNG BOYS |EUROPA LEAGUE |27/11/2025
FENERBAHCE 1-1 FERENCVAROS |EUROPA LEAGUE |27/11/2025
FEYENOORD 1-3 CELTIC |EUROPA LEAGUE |27/11/2025
LILLE 4-0 DINAMO ZAGREB |EUROPA LEAGUE |27/11/2025
LUDOGORETS 3-2 CELTA VIGO |EUROPA LEAGUE |27/11/2025
PAOK 1-1 BRANN |EUROPA LEAGUE |27/11/2025
FC PORTO 3-0 NICE |EUROPA LEAGUE |27/11/2025
AS ROMA 2-1 MIDTJYLLAND |EUROPA LEAGUE |27/11/2025
VIKTORIA PLZEN 0-0 FREIBURG |EUROPA LEAGUE |27/11/2025
BOLOGNA 4-1 RED BULL SALZBURG |EUROPA LEAGUE |27/11/2025
GENK 2-1 BASEL |EUROPA LEAGUE |27/11/2025
GO AHEAD EAGLES 0-4 STUTTGART |EUROPA LEAGUE |27/11/2025



MACCABI TEL AVIV 0-6 LYON |EUROPA LEAGUE |27/11/2025
NOTTINGHAM FOREST 3-0 MALMO |EUROPA LEAGUE |27/11/2025
PANATHINAIKOS 2-1 STURM GRAZ |EUROPA LEAGUE |27/11/2025
RANGERS 1-1 BRAGA |EUROPA LEAGUE |27/11/2025
REAL BETIS 2-1 UTRECHT |EUROPA LEAGUE |27/11/2025
RED STAR BELGRADE 1-0 STEAUA BUCHAREST |EUROPA LEAGUE |27/11/2025
ASTON VILLA 2-0 MACCABI TEL AVIV |EUROPA LEAGUE |06/11/2025
BASEL 3-1 STEAUA BUCHAREST |EUROPA LEAGUE |06/11/2025
BOLOGNA 0-0 BRANN |EUROPA LEAGUE |06/11/2025
BRAGA 3-4 GENK |EUROPA LEAGUE |06/11/2025
DINAMO ZAGREB 0-3 CELTA VIGO |EUROPA LEAGUE |06/11/2025
FERENCVAROS 3-1 LUDOGORETS RAZGRAD |EUROPA LEAGUE |06/11/2025
MALMO 0-1 PANATHINAIKOS |EUROPA LEAGUE |06/11/2025
MIDTJYLLAND 3-1 CELTIC |EUROPA LEAGUE |06/11/2025
NICE 1-3 FREIBURG |EUROPA LEAGUE |06/11/2025
PAOK 4-0 YOUNG BOYS |EUROPA LEAGUE |06/11/2025
RANGERS 0-2 AS ROMA |EUROPA LEAGUE |06/11/2025
REAL BETIS 2-0 LYON |EUROPA LEAGUE |06/11/2025
RED BULL SALZBURG 2-0 GO AHEAD EAGLES |EUROPA LEAGUE |06/11/2025
RED STAR BELGRADE 1-0 LILLE |EUROPA LEAGUE |06/11/2025
STURM GRAZ 0-0 NOTTINGHAM FOREST |EUROPA LEAGUE |06/11/2025
STUTTGART 2-0 FEYENOORD |EUROPA LEAGUE |06/11/2025
UTRECHT 1-1 FC PORTO |EUROPA LEAGUE |06/11/2025
VIKTORIA PLZEN 0-0 FENERBAHCE |EUROPA LEAGUE |06/11/2025
LILLE 2-1 BRANN |EUROPA LEAGUE |25/09/2025
REAL BETIS 2-2 NOTTINGHAM FOREST |EUROPA LEAGUE |24/09/2025
FLAMENGO 2-0 PYRAMIDS |INTER CONTINENTAL CUP |13/12/2025
CRUZ AZUL 1-2 FLAMENGO |INTER CONTINENTAL CUP |10/12/2025
PARIS SG 1-1 FLAMENGO |INTER CONTINENTAL CUP FINAL |17/12/2025
AC MILAN 3-0 VERONA |SERIE A |28/12/2025
CREMONESE 0-2 NAPOLI |SERIE A |28/12/2025
BOLOGNA 1-1 SASSUOLO |SERIE A |28/12/2025
ATALANTA 0-1 INTER MILAN |SERIE A |28/12/2025
PARMA 1-0 FIORENTINA |SERIE A |27/12/2025
LECCE 0-3 COMO |SERIE A |27/12/2025
TORINO 1-2 CAGLIARI |SERIE A |27/12/2025
UDINESE 1-1 LAZIO |SERIE A |27/12/2025
PISA 0-2 JUVENTUS |SERIE A |27/12/2025
CAGLIARI 2-2 PISA |SERIE A |21/12/2025
SASSUOLO 0-1 TORINO |SERIE A |21/12/2025
FIORENTINA 5-1 UDINESE |SERIE A |21/12/2025
GENOA 0-1 ATALANTA |SERIE A |21/12/2025
LAZIO 0-0 CREMONESE |SERIE A |20/12/2025
JUVENTUS 2-1 AS ROMA |SERIE A |20/12/2025
AS ROMA 1-0 COMO |SERIE A |15/12/2025
AC MILAN 2-2 SASSUOLO |SERIE A |14/12/2025
FIORENTINA 1-2 VERONA |SERIE A |14/12/2025
UDINESE 1-0 NAPOLI |SERIE A |14/12/2025



GENOA 1-2 INTER MILAN |SERIE A |14/12/2025
BOLOGNA 0-1 JUVENTUS |SERIE A |14/12/2025
ATALANTA 2-1 CAGLIARI |SERIE A |13/12/2025
PARMA 0-1 LAZIO |SERIE A |13/12/2025
TORINO 1-0 CREMONESE |SERIE A |13/12/2025
LECCE 1-0 PISA |SERIE A |12/12/2025
PISA 0-1 PARMA |SERIE A |08/12/2025
TORINO 2-3 AC MILAN |SERIE A |08/12/2025
CREMONESE 2-0 LECCE |SERIE A |07/12/2025
CAGLIARI 1-0 AS ROMA |SERIE A |07/12/2025
LAZIO 1-1 BOLOGNA |SERIE A |07/12/2025
NAPOLI 2-1 JUVENTUS |SERIE A |07/12/2025
SASSUOLO 3-1 FIORENTINA |SERIE A |06/12/2025
INTER MILAN 4-0 COMO |SERIE A |06/12/2025
HELLAS VERONA 3-1 ATALANTA |SERIE A |06/12/2025
BOLOGNA 1-3 CREMONESE |SERIE A |01/12/2025
LECCE 2-1 TORINO |SERIE A |30/11/2025
PISA 0-2 INTER MILAN |SERIE A |30/11/2025
ATALANTA 2-0 FIORENTINA |SERIE A |30/11/2025
AS ROMA 0-1 NAPOLI |SERIE A |30/11/2025
GENOA 2-1 HELLAS VERONA |SERIE A |29/11/2025
PARMA 0-2 UDINESE |SERIE A |29/11/2025
JUVENTUS 2-1 CAGLIARI |SERIE A |29/11/2025
AC MILAN 1-0 LAZIO |SERIE A |29/11/2025
COMO 2-0 SASSUOLO |SERIE A |28/11/2025
TORINO 1-5 COMO |SERIE A |24/11/2025
SASSUOLO 2-2 PISA |SERIE A |24/11/2025
HELLAS VERONA 1-2 PARMA |SERIE A |23/11/2025
CREMONESE 1-3 AS ROMA |SERIE A |23/11/2025
LAZIO 2-0 LECCE |SERIE A |23/11/2025
INTER MILAN 0-1 AC MILAN |SERIE A |23/11/2025
CAGLIARI 3-3 GENOA |SERIE A |22/11/2025
UDINESE 0-3 BOLOGNA |SERIE A |22/11/2025
FIORENTINA 1-1 JUVENTUS |SERIE A |22/11/2025
NAPOLI 3-1 ATALANTA |SERIE A |22/11/2025
ATALANTA 0-3 SASSUOLO |SERIE A |09/11/2025
BOLOGNA 2-0 NAPOLI |SERIE A |09/11/2025
GENOA 2-2 FIORENTINA |SERIE A |09/11/2025
AS ROMA 2-0 UDINESE |SERIE A |09/11/2025
INTER MILAN 2-0 LAZIO |SERIE A |09/11/2025
COMO 0-0 CAGLIARI |SERIE A |08/11/2025
LECCE 0-0 HELLAS VERONA |SERIE A |08/11/2025
JUVENTUS 0-0 TORINO |SERIE A |08/11/2025
PARMA 2-2 AC MILAN |SERIE A |08/11/2025
PISA 1-0 CREMONESE |SERIE A |07/11/2025
SASSUOLO 1-2 GENOA |SERIE A |03/11/2025
LAZIO 2-0 CAGLIARI |SERIE A |03/11/2025
HELLAS VERONA 1-2 INTER MILAN |SERIE A |02/11/2025



FIORENTINA 0-1 LECCE |SERIE A |02/11/2025
TORINO 2-2 PISA |SERIE A |02/11/2025
PARMA 1-3 BOLOGNA |SERIE A |02/11/2025
AC MILAN 1-0 AS ROMA |SERIE A |02/11/2025
UDINESE 1-0 ATALANTA |SERIE A |01/11/2025
NAPOLI 0-0 COMO |SERIE A |01/11/2025
CREMONESE 1-2 JUVENTUS |SERIE A |01/11/2025
BOLOGNA 0-0 TORINO |SERIE A |29/10/2025
COMO 3-1 HELLAS VERONA |SERIE A |29/10/2025
JUVENTUS 3-1 UDINESE |SERIE A |29/10/2025
NAPOLI 3-1 INTER MILAN |SERIE A |25/10/2025
UDINESE 3-2 LECCE |SERIE A |25/10/2025
NAPOLI 2-0 BOLOGNA |ITALIAN SUPER COPPA |22/12/2025
INTER MILAN 1-1 BOLOGNA |ITALIAN SUPER COPPA |19/12/2025
NAPOLI 2-0 AC MILAN |ITALIAN SUPER COPPA |18/12/2025
BOLOGNA 2-1 PARMA |COPPA ITALIA |04/12/2025
LAZIO 1-0 AC MILAN |COPPA ITALIA |04/12/2025
INTER MILAN 5-1 VENEZIA |COPPA ITALIA |03/12/2025
NAPOLI 1-1 CAGLIARI |COPPA ITALIA |03/12/2025
PARMA 2-2 SPEZIA |COPPA ITALIA |24/09/2025
HELLAS VERONA 0-0 VENEZIA |COPPA ITALIA |24/09/2025
COMO 3-0 SASSUOLO |COPPA ITALIA |24/09/2025
AC MILAN 3-0 LECCE |COPPA ITALIA |23/09/2025
CAGLIARI 4-1 FROSINONE |COPPA ITALIA |23/09/2025
UDINESE 2-1 PALERMO |COPPA ITALIA |23/09/2025
ATHLETIC BILBAO 1-2 ESPANYOL |LA LIGA |22/12/2025
REAL BETIS 4-0 GETAFE |LA LIGA |21/12/2025
VILLARREAL 0-2 BARCELONA |LA LIGA |21/12/2025
LEVANTE 1-1 REAL SOCIEDAD |LA LIGA |20/12/2025
REAL OVIEDO 0-0 CELTA VIGO |LA LIGA |20/12/2025
VALENCIA 1-1 REAL MALLORCA |LA LIGA |19/12/2025
ALAVES 1-2 REAL MADRID |LA LIGA |14/12/2025
SEVILLA 4-0 REAL OVIEDO |LA LIGA |14/12/2025
ATLETICO MADRID 2-1 VALENCIA |LA LIGA |13/12/2025
BARCELONA 2-0 OSASUNA |LA LIGA |13/12/2025
REAL MALLORCA 3-1 ELCHE |LA LIGA |13/12/2025
REAL SOCIEDAD 1-2 GIRONA |LA LIGA |12/12/2025
OSASUNA 2-0 LEVANTE |LA LIGA |08/12/2025
ELCHE 3-0 GIRONA |LA LIGA |07/12/2025
VALENCIA 1-1 SEVILLA |LA LIGA |07/12/2025
ESPANYOL 1-0 RAYO VALLECANO |LA LIGA |07/12/2025
REAL MADRID 0-2 CELTA VIGO |LA LIGA |07/12/2025
VILLARREAL 2-0 GETAFE |LA LIGA |06/12/2025
ALAVES 0-1 REAL SOCIEDAD |LA LIGA |06/12/2025
REAL BETIS 3-5 BARCELONA |LA LIGA |06/12/2025
REAL OVIEDO 0-0 REAL MALLORCA |LA LIGA |05/12/2025
ATHLETIC BILBAO 0-3 REAL MADRID |LA LIGA |03/12/2025
BARCELONA 3-1 ATLETICO MADRID |LA LIGA |02/12/2025



RAYO VALLECANO 1-1 VALENCIA  |LA LIGA |01/12/2025
CELTA VIGO 0-1 ESPANYOL |LA LIGA |30/11/2025
GIRONA 1-1 REAL MADRID |LA LIGA |30/11/2025
REAL SOCIEDAD 2-3 VILLARREAL |LA LIGA |30/11/2025
SEVILLA 0-2 REAL BETIS |LA LIGA |30/11/2025
BARCELONA 3-1 ALAVES |LA LIGA |29/11/2025
GETAFE 1-0 ELCHE |LA LIGA |28/11/2025
REAL BETIS 1-1 GIRONA |LA LIGA |23/11/2025
REAL OVIEDO 0-0 RAYO VALLECANO |LA LIGA |23/11/2025
ELCHE 2-2 REAL MADRID |LA LIGA |23/11/2025
GETAFE 0-1 ATLETICO MADRID |LA LIGA |23/11/2025
ALAVES 0-1 CELTA VIGO |LA LIGA |22/11/2025
BARCELONA 4-0 ATHLETIC BILBAO |LA LIGA |22/11/2025
OSASUNA 1-3 REAL SOCIEDAD |LA LIGA |22/11/2025
VALENCIA 1-1 LEVANTE |LA LIGA |21/11/2025
ATHLETIC BILBAO 1-0 REAL OVIEDO |LA LIGA |09/11/2025
RAYO VALLECANO 0-0 REAL MADRID |LA LIGA |09/11/2025
VALENCIA 1-1 REAL BETIS |LA LIGA |09/11/2025
CELTA VIGO 2-4 BARCELONA |LA LIGA |09/11/2025
GIRONA 1-0 ALAVES |LA LIGA |08/11/2025
SEVILLA 1-0 OSASUNA |LA LIGA |08/11/2025
ATLETICO MADRID 3-1 LEVANTE |LA LIGA |08/11/2025
ELCHE 1-1 REAL SOCIEDAD |LA LIGA |07/11/2025
BARCELONA 3-1 ELCHE |LA LIGA |02/11/2025
REAL BETIS 3-0 REAL MALLORCA |LA LIGA |02/11/2025
VILLARREAL 4-0 RAYO VALLECANO |LA LIGA |01/11/2025
ATLETICO MADRID 3-0 SEVILLA |LA LIGA |01/11/2025
REAL SOCIEDAD 3-2 ATHLETIC BILBAO |LA LIGA |01/11/2025
REAL MADRID 4-0 VALENCIA |LA LIGA |01/11/2025
GETAFE 2-1 GIRONA |LA LIGA |31/10/2025
CEUTA 1-1 LAS PALMAS |SEGUNDA |14/12/2025
MAINZ 0-0 ST PAULI |BUNDESLIGA |21/12/2025
HEIDENHEIM 0-4 BAYERN MUNICH |BUNDESLIGA |21/12/2025
AUGSBURG 0-0 WERDER BREMEN |BUNDESLIGA |20/12/2025
HAMBURG 1-1 EINTRACHT FRANKFURT |BUNDESLIGA |20/12/2025
KOLN 0-1 UNION BERLIN |BUNDESLIGA |20/12/2025
STUTTGART 0-0 HOFFENHEIM |BUNDESLIGA |20/12/2025
WOLFSBURG 3-4 FREIBURG |BUNDESLIGA |20/12/2025
RB LEIPZIG 1-3 BAYER LEVERKUSEN |BUNDESLIGA |20/12/2025
BORUSSIA DORTMUND 2-0 BORUSSIA MONCHENGLADBACH |BUNDESLIGA |19/12/2025
FREIBURG 1-1 BORUSSIA DORTMUND |BUNDESLIGA |14/12/2025
BAYERN MUNICH 2-2 MAINZ |BUNDESLIGA |14/12/2025
WERDER BREMEN 0-4 STUTTGART |BUNDESLIGA |14/12/2025
BORUSSIA MONCHENGLADBACH 1-3 WOLFSBURG |BUNDESLIGA |13/12/2025
EINTRACHT FRANKFURT 1-0 AUGSBURG |BUNDESLIGA |13/12/2025
HOFFENHEIM 4-1 HAMBURG |BUNDESLIGA |13/12/2025
ST PAULI 2-1 HEIDENHEIM |BUNDESLIGA |13/12/2025
BAYER LEVERKUSEN 2-0 KOLN |BUNDESLIGA |13/12/2025



UNION BERLIN 3-1 RB LEIPZIG |BUNDESLIGA |12/12/2025
HAMBURG 3-2 WERDER BREMEN |BUNDESLIGA |07/12/2025
BORUSSIA DORTMUND 2-0 HOFFENHEIM |BUNDESLIGA |07/12/2025
AUGSBURG 2-0 BAYER LEVERKUSEN |BUNDESLIGA |06/12/2025
HEIDENHEIM 2-1 FREIBURG |BUNDESLIGA |06/12/2025
KOLN 1-1 ST PAULI |BUNDESLIGA |06/12/2025
STUTTGART 0-5 BAYERN MUNICH |BUNDESLIGA |06/12/2025
WOLFSBURG 3-1 UNION BERLIN |BUNDESLIGA |06/12/2025
RB LEIPZIG 6-0 EINTRACHT FRANKFURT |BUNDESLIGA |06/12/2025
MAINZ 0-1 BORUSSIA MONCHENGLADBACH |BUNDESLIGA |05/12/2025
HAMBURG 2-1 STUTTGART |BUNDESLIGA |30/11/2025
EINTRACHT FRANKFURT 1-1 WOLFSBURG |BUNDESLIGA |30/11/2025
FREIBURG 4-0 MAINZ |BUNDESLIGA |30/11/2025
BAYERN MUNICH 3-1 ST PAULI |BUNDESLIGA |29/11/2025
HOFFENHEIM 3-0 AUGSBURG |BUNDESLIGA |29/11/2025
UNION BERLIN 1-2 HEIDENHEIM |BUNDESLIGA |29/11/2025
WERDER BREMEN 1-1 KOLN |BUNDESLIGA |29/11/2025
BAYER LEVERKUSEN 1-2 BORUSSIA DORTMUND |BUNDESLIGA |29/11/2025
BORUSSIA MONCHENGLADBACH 0-0 RB LEIPZIG |BUNDESLIGA |28/11/2025
RB LEIPZIG 2-0 WERDER BREMEN |BUNDESLIGA |23/11/2025
ST PAULI 0-1 UNION BERLIN |BUNDESLIGA |23/11/2025
AUGSBURG 1-0 HAMBURG |BUNDESLIGA |22/11/2025
BAYERN MUNICH 6-2 FREIBURG |BUNDESLIGA |22/11/2025
BORUSSIA DORTMUND 3-3 STUTTGART |BUNDESLIGA |22/11/2025
HEIDENHEIM 0-3 BORUSSIA MONCHENGLADBACH |BUNDESLIGA |22/11/2025
WOLFSBURG 1-3 BAYER LEVERKUSEN |BUNDESLIGA |22/11/2025
KOLN 3-4 EINTRACHT FRANKFURT |BUNDESLIGA |22/11/2025
MAINZ 1-1 HOFFENHEIM |BUNDESLIGA |21/11/2025
FREIBURG 2-1 ST PAULI |BUNDESLIGA |09/11/2025
STUTTGART 3-2 AUGSBURG |BUNDESLIGA |09/11/2025
EINTRACHT FRANKFURT 1-0 MAINZ |BUNDESLIGA |09/11/2025
BAYER LEVERKUSEN 6-0 HEIDENHEIM |BUNDESLIGA |08/11/2025
HAMBURG 1-1 BORUSSIA DORTMUND |BUNDESLIGA |08/11/2025
HOFFENHEIM 3-1 RB LEIPZIG |BUNDESLIGA |08/11/2025
UNION BERLIN 2-2 BAYERN MUNICH |BUNDESLIGA |08/11/2025
BORUSSIA MONCHENGLADBACH 3-1 KOLN |BUNDESLIGA |08/11/2025
WERDER BREMEN 2-1 WOLFSBURG |BUNDESLIGA |07/11/2025
KOLN 4-1 HAMBURG |BUNDESLIGA |02/11/2025
WOLFSBURG 2-3 HOFFENHEIM |BUNDESLIGA |02/11/2025
HEIDENHEIM 1-1 EINTRACHT FRANKFURT |BUNDESLIGA |01/11/2025
MAINZ 1-1 WERDER BREMEN |BUNDESLIGA |01/11/2025
RB LEIPZIG 3-1 STUTTGART |BUNDESLIGA |01/11/2025
ST PAULI 0-4 BORUSSIA MONCHENGLADBACH |BUNDESLIGA |01/11/2025
UNION BERLIN 0-0 FREIBURG |BUNDESLIGA |01/11/2025
BAYERN MUNICH 3-0 BAYER LEVERKUSEN |BUNDESLIGA |01/11/2025
PREUSSEN MUNSTER 1-1 ELVERSBERG |2.BUNDESLIGA |21/12/2025
NUREMBURG 2-1 HANNOVER |2.BUNDESLIGA |21/12/2025
EINTRACHT BRAUNSCHWEIG 2-1 SCHALKE |2.BUNDESLIGA |21/12/2025



KAISERSLAUTERN 2-3 MAGDEBURG |2.BUNDESLIGA |20/12/2025
FORTUNA DUSSELDORF 2-1 GREUTHER FURTH |2.BUNDESLIGA |20/12/2025
BOCHUM 2-2 KARLSRUHER |2.BUNDESLIGA |20/12/2025
HOLSTEIN KIEL 2-1 DYNAMO DRESDEN |2.BUNDESLIGA |20/12/2025
PADERBORN 2-2 DARMSTADT |2.BUNDESLIGA |19/12/2025
HERTHA BERLIN 1-1 ARMINIA BIELEFELD |2.BUNDESLIGA |19/12/2025
DARMSTADT 1-0 PREUSSEN MUNSTER |2.BUNDESLIGA |14/12/2025
ELVERSBERG 1-0 FORTUNA DUSSELDORF |2.BUNDESLIGA |14/12/2025
SCHALKE 1-0 NUREMBURG |2.BUNDESLIGA |14/12/2025
HANNOVER 0-0 BOCHUM |2.BUNDESLIGA |13/12/2025
ARMINIA BIELEFELD 0-0 KAISERSLAUTERN |2.BUNDESLIGA |13/12/2025
KARLSRUHER 0-4 PADERBORN |2.BUNDESLIGA |13/12/2025
MAGDEBURG 3-3 HOLSTEIN KIEL |2.BUNDESLIGA |13/12/2025
GREUTHER FURTH 3-3 HERTHA BERLIN |2.BUNDESLIGA |12/12/2025
DYNAMO DRESDEN 2-3 EINTRACHT BRAUNSCHWEIG |2.BUNDESLIGA |12/12/2025
NUREMBURG 2-2 GREUTHER FURTH |2.BUNDESLIGA |07/12/2025
HERTHA BERLIN 0-2 MAGDEBURG |2.BUNDESLIGA |07/12/2025
EINTRACHT BRAUNSCHWEIG 1-1 HOLSTEIN KIEL |2.BUNDESLIGA |07/12/2025
PADERBORN 1-2 ELVERSBERG |2.BUNDESLIGA |06/12/2025
KAISERSLAUTERN 3-1 DYNAMO DRESDEN |2.BUNDESLIGA |06/12/2025
BOCHUM 1-0 ARMINIA BIELEFELD |2.BUNDESLIGA |06/12/2025
DARMSTADT 3-2 KARLSRUHER |2.BUNDESLIGA |06/12/2025
PREUSSEN MUNSTER 2-2 HANNOVER |2.BUNDESLIGA |05/12/2025
FORTUNA DUSSELDORF 0-2 SCHALKE |2.BUNDESLIGA |05/12/2025
ARMINIA BIELEFELD 1-2 PREUSSEN MUNSTER |2.BUNDESLIGA |30/11/2025
ELVERSBERG 0-0 DARMSTADT |2.BUNDESLIGA |30/11/2025
DYNAMO DRESDEN 2-1 FORTUNA DUSSELDORF |2.BUNDESLIGA |30/11/2025
MAGDEBURG 3-0 NUREMBURG |2.BUNDESLIGA |29/11/2025
EINTRACHT BRAUNSCHWEIG 2-0 KAISERSLAUTERN |2.BUNDESLIGA |29/11/2025
GREUTHER FURTH 0-3 BOCHUM |2.BUNDESLIGA |29/11/2025
HOLSTEIN KIEL 0-1 HERTHA BERLIN |2.BUNDESLIGA |29/11/2025
HANNOVER 3-0 KARLSRUHER |2.BUNDESLIGA |28/11/2025
SCHALKE 2-1 PADERBORN |2.BUNDESLIGA |28/11/2025
KAISERSLAUTERN 4-1 HOLSTEIN KIEL |2.BUNDESLIGA |23/11/2025
KARLSRUHER 2-3 ELVERSBERG |2.BUNDESLIGA |23/11/2025
NUREMBURG 2-0 ARMINIA BIELEFELD |2.BUNDESLIGA |23/11/2025
DARMSTADT 4-2 GREUTHER FURTH |2.BUNDESLIGA |22/11/2025
FORTUNA DUSSELDORF 2-1 MAGDEBURG |2.BUNDESLIGA |22/11/2025
PADERBORN 0-2 HANNOVER |2.BUNDESLIGA |22/11/2025
PREUSSEN MUNSTER 0-0 SCHALKE |2.BUNDESLIGA |22/11/2025
BOCHUM 1-2 DYNAMO DRESDEN |2.BUNDESLIGA |21/11/2025
HERTHA BERLIN 1-0 EINTRACHT BRAUNSCHWEIG |2.BUNDESLIGA |21/11/2025
EINTRACHT BRAUNSCHWEIG 0-2 BOCHUM |2.BUNDESLIGA |09/11/2025
HOLSTEIN KIEL 1-0 FORTUNA DUSSELDORF |2.BUNDESLIGA |09/11/2025
MAGDEBURG 0-1 PADERBORN |2.BUNDESLIGA |09/11/2025
ARMINIA BIELEFELD 4-0 KARLSRUHER |2.BUNDESLIGA |08/11/2025
HANNOVER 2-3 DARMSTADT |2.BUNDESLIGA |08/11/2025
KAISERSLAUTERN 0-1 HERTHA BERLIN |2.BUNDESLIGA |08/11/2025



SCHALKE 1-0 ELVERSBERG |2.BUNDESLIGA |08/11/2025
DYNAMO DRESDEN 1-2 NUREMBURG |2.BUNDESLIGA |07/11/2025
GREUTHER FURTH 1-0 PREUSSEN MUNSTER |2.BUNDESLIGA |07/11/2025
BOCHUM 2-0 MAGDEBURG |2.BUNDESLIGA |02/11/2025
FORTUNA DUSSELDORF 1-1 KAISERLAUTERN |2.BUNDESLIGA |02/11/2025
PADERBORN 2-1 GREUTHER FURTH |2.BUNDESLIGA |02/11/2025
DARMSTADT 2-2 ARMINIA BIELEFELD |2.BUNDESLIGA |01/11/2025
HERTHA BERLIN 2-0 DYNAMO DRESDEN |2.BUNDESLIGA |01/11/2025
KARLSRUHER 2-1 SCHALKE |2.BUNDESLIGA |01/11/2025
NUREMBURG 2-1 EINTRACHT BRAUNSCHWEIG |2.BUNDESLIGA |01/11/2025
ELVERSBERG 2-2 HANNOVER |2.BUNDESLIGA |31/10/2025
PREUSSEN MINSTER 2-1 HOLSTEIN KIEL |2.BUNDESLIGA |31/10/2025
EINTRACHT BRAUNSCHWEIG 0-3 HANNOVER |2.BUNDESLIGA |26/10/2025
BOCHUM 0-2 STUTTGART |GERMAN CUP |03/12/2025
FREIBURG 2-0 DARMSTADT |GERMAN CUP |03/12/2025
HAMBURG 1-1 HOLSTEIN KIEL |GERMAN CUP |03/12/2025
UNION BERLIN 2-3 BAYERN MUNICH |GERMAN CUP |03/12/2025
BORUSSIA MONCHENGLADBACH 1-2 ST PAULI |GERMAN CUP |02/12/2025
HERTHA BERLIN 6-1 KAISERSLAUTERN |GERMAN CUP |02/12/2025
BORUSSIA DORTMUND 0-1 BAYER LEVERKUSEN |GERMAN CUP |02/12/2025
RB LEIPZIG 3-1 MAGDEBURG |GERMAN CUP |02/12/2025
AUXERRE 3-4 LILLE |LIGUE 1 |14/12/2025
LENS 2-0 NICE |LIGUE 1 |14/12/2025
LYON 1-0 LE HAVRE |LIGUE 1 |14/12/2025
MARSEILLE 1-0 MONACO |LIGUE 1 |14/12/2025
STRASBOURG 0-0 LORIENT |LIGUE 1 |14/12/2025
METZ 2-3 PARIS SG |LIGUE 1 |13/12/2025
PARIS FC 0-3 TOULOUSE |LIGUE 1 |13/12/2025
RENNES 3-1 BREST |LIGUE 1 |13/12/2025
ANGERS 4-1 NANTES |LIGUE 1 |12/12/2025
AUXERRE 3-1 METZ |LIGUE 1 |07/12/2025
LE HAVRE 0-0 PARIS FC |LIGUE 1 |07/12/2025
LORIENT 1-0 LYON |LIGUE 1 |07/12/2025
NICE 0-1 ANGERS |LIGUE 1 |07/12/2025
NANTES 1-2 LENS |LIGUE 1 |06/12/2025
PARIS SG 5-0 RENNES |LIGUE 1 |06/12/2025
TOULOUSE 1-0 STRASBOURG |LIGUE 1 |06/12/2025
BREST 1-0 MONACO |LIGUE 1 |05/12/2025
LILLE 1-0 MARSEILLE |LIGUE 1 |05/12/2025
ANGERS 1-2 LENS |LIGUE 1 |30/11/2025
LE HAVRE 0-1 LILLE |LIGUE 1 |30/11/2025
LORIENT 3-1 NICE |LIGUE 1 |30/11/2025
LYON 3-0 NANTES |LIGUE 1 |30/11/2025
STRASBOURG 1-2 BREST |LIGUE 1 |30/11/2025
MARSEILLE 2-2 TOULOUSE |LIGUE 1 |29/11/2025
MONACO 1-0 PARIS SG |LIGUE 1 |29/11/2025
PARIS FC 1-1 AUXERRE |LIGUE 1 |29/11/2025
METZ 0-1 RENNES |LIGUE 1 |28/11/2025



AUXERRE 0-0 LYON |LIGUE 1 |23/11/2025
BREST 3-2 METZ |LIGUE 1 |23/11/2025
NANTES 1-1 LORIENT |LIGUE 1 |23/11/2025
TOULOUSE 0-1 ANGERS |LIGUE 1 |23/11/2025
LILLE 4-2 PARIS FC |LIGUE 1 |23/11/2025
RENNES 4-1 MONACO |LIGUE 1 |22/11/2025
PARIS SG 3-0 LE HAVRE |LIGUE 1 |22/11/2025
NICE 1-5 MARSEILLE |LIGUE 1 |21/11/2025
LORIENT 1-1 TOULOUSE |LIGUE 1 |09/11/2025
ANGERS 2-0 LORIENT |LIGUE 1 |09/11/2025
METZ 2-1 NICE |LIGUE 1 |09/11/2025
STRASBOURG 2-0 LILLE |LIGUE 1 |09/11/2025
LYON 2-3 PARIS SG |LIGUE 1 |09/11/2025
MARSEILLE 3-0 BREST |LIGUE 1 |08/11/2025
LE HAVRE 1-1 NANTES |LIGUE 1 |08/11/2025
MONACO 1-4 LENS |LIGUE 1 |08/11/2025
PARIS FC 0-1 RENNES |LIGUE 1 |07/11/2025
LENS 3-0 LORIENT |LIGUE 1 |02/11/2025
RENNES 4-1 STRASBOURG |LIGUE 1 |02/11/2025
LILLE 1-0 ANGERS |LIGUE 1 |02/11/2025
NANTES 0-2 METZ |LIGUE 1 |02/11/2025
TOULOUSE 0-0 LE HAVRE |LIGUE 1 |02/11/2025
BREST 0-0 LYON |LIGUE 1 |02/11/2025
PARIS SG 1-0 NICE |LIGUE 1 |01/11/2025
MONACO 0-1 PARIS FC |LIGUE 1 |01/11/2025
AUXERRE 0-1 MARSEILLE |LIGUE 1 |01/11/2025
LE HAVRE 1-0 BREST |LIGUE 1 |29/10/2025
LORIENT 1-1 PARIS SG |LIGUE 1 |29/10/2025
METZ 2-0 LENS |LIGUE 1 |29/10/2025
NICE 2-0 LILLE |LIGUE 1 |29/10/2025
MARSEILLE 2-2 ANGERS |LIGUE 1 |29/10/2025
NANTES 3-5 MONACO |LIGUE 1 |29/10/2025
PARIS FC 3-3 LYON |LIGUE 1 |29/10/2025
STRASBOURG 3-0 AUXERRE |LIGUE 1 |29/10/2025
TOULOUSE 2-2 RENNES |LIGUE 1 |29/10/2025
LILLE 6-1 METZ |LIGUE 1 |26/10/2025
ANGERS 2-0 LORIENT |LIGUE 1 |26/10/2025
AUXERRE 0-1 LE HAVRE |LIGUE 1 |26/10/2025
RENNES 1-2 NICE |LIGUE 1 |26/10/2025
LYON 2-1 STRASBOURG |LIGUE 1 |26/10/2025
BREST 0-3 PARIS SG |LIGUE 1 |25/10/2025
MONACO 1-0 TOULOUSE |LIGUE 1 |25/10/2025
LENS 2-1 MARSEILLE |LIGUE 1 |25/10/2025
AUXERRE 1-2 MONACO |COUPE DE FRANCE |21/12/2025
BOURG PERONNAS 0-6 MARSEILLE |COUPE DE FRANCE |21/12/2025
LYON 3-0 SAINT CYR COLLONGES |COUPE DE FRANCE |21/12/2025
NICE 2-1 ST ETIENNE |COUPE DE FRANCE |21/12/2025
RENNES 3-0 LES SABLES |COUPE DE FRANCE |21/12/2025



LYON LA DUCHERE 1-2 TOULOUSE |COUPE DE FRANCE |20/12/2025
ST MAUR LUSITANOS 0-1 LILLE |COUPE DE FRANCE |20/12/2025
VENDEE FONTENAY 0-4 PARIS SG |COUPE DE FRANCE |20/12/2025
AVRANCHES 1-1 BREST |COUPE DE FRANCE |19/12/2025
LENS 3-1 FEIGNIES |COUPE DE FRANCE |19/12/2025
ROYAL ANTWERP 3-0 GENK |BELGIAN LEAGUE |07/12/2025
CLUB BRUGGE 1-0 CHARLEROI |BELGIAN LEAGUE |22/11/2025
ANDERLECHT 1-0 CLUB BRUGGE |BELGIAN LEAGUE |09/11/2025
GENT 1-1 GENK |BELGIAN LEAGUE |09/11/2025
MECHELEN 1-1 UNION SG |BELGIAN LEAGUE |09/11/2025
ANDERLECHT 3-1 MECHELEN |BELGIAN LEAGUE |01/11/2025
STANDARD LIEGE 3-1 CHARLEROI |BELGIAN LEAGUE |31/10/2025
AJAX 2-0 FEYENOORD |EREDIVISIE |14/12/2025
FEYENOORD 2-4 NEC |EREDIVISIE |23/11/2025
AZ ALKMAAR 1-5 PSV EINDHOVEN |EREDIVISIE |09/11/2025
PALMEIRAS 4-0 LDU QUITO |COPA LIBERTADORES |30/10/2025
FLAMENGO 1-0 PALMEIRAS |COPA LIBERTADORES FINAL |29/11/2025
LANUS 1-0 UNVERSIDAD DE CHILE |COPA SUDAMERICANA |30/10/2025
LANUS 0-0 ATLETICO MINEIRO |COPA SUDAMERICANA FINAL |22/11/2025
BOCA JUNIORS 2-0 RIVER PLATE |ARGENTINIAN LEAGUE |09/11/2025
FLUMINENSE 2-0 FLAMENGO |BRAZILIAN LEAGUE |20/11/2025
NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION 2-0 DC UNITED |MLS |10/08/2025
VANCOUVER WHITECAPS 3-0 SPORTING KANSAS |MLS |27/07/2025
INTER MIAMI 3-1 VANCOUVER WHITECAPS |MLS PLAYOFF FINAL |06/12/2025
SAN DIEGO 1-3 VANCOUVER WHITECAPS |MLS PLAYOFFS |30/11/2025
INTER MIAMI 5-1 NEW YORK CITY FC |MLS PLAYOFFS |29/11/2025
SAN DIEGO 1-0 MINNESOTA UNITED |MLS PLAYOFFS |25/11/2025
PHILADELPHIA UNION 0-1 NEW YORK CITY |MLS PLAYOFFS |24/11/2025
CINCINNATI 0-4 INTER MIAMI |MLS PLAYOFFS |23/11/2025
VANCOUVER WHITECAPS 2-2 LOS ANGELES FC |MLS PLAYOFFS |23/11/2025
SAN DIEGO 4-0 PORTLAND TIMBERS |MLS PLAYOFFS |10/11/2025
INTER MIAMI 4-0 NASHVILLE |MLS PLAYOFFS |09/11/2025
MINNESOTA UNITED 3-3 SEATTLE SOUNDERS |MLS PLAYOFFS |08/11/2025
CHARLOTTE 1-3 NEW YORK CITY |MLS PLAYOFFS |08/11/2025
MINNESOTA UNITED 3-3 SEATTLE SOUNDERS |MLS PLAYOFFS |08/11/2025
CINCINNATI 2-1 COLUMBUS CREW |MLS PLAYOFFS |08/11/2025
SEATTLE SOUNDERS 4-2 MINNESOTA UNITED |MLS PLAYOFFS |04/11/2025
SEATTLE SOUNDERS 4-2 MINNESOTA UNITED |MLS PLAYOFFS |04/11/2025
AUSTIN 1-4 LOS ANGELES FC |MLS PLAYOFFS |03/11/2025
DALLAS 1-1 VANCOUVER WHITECAPS |MLS PLAYOFFS |02/11/2025
PORTLAND TIMBERS 2-2 SAN DIEGO |MLS PLAYOFFS |02/11/2025
COLUMBUS CREW 4-0 CINCINNATI |MLS PLAYOFFS |02/11/2025
NEW YORK CITY 0-0 CHARLOTTE |MLS PLAYOFFS |01/11/2025
NEW YORK CITY 0-0 CHARLOTTE |MLS PLAYOFFS |01/11/2025
CHICAGO FIRE 0-3 PHILADELPHIA UNION |MLS PLAYOFFS |01/11/2025
NASHVILLE 2-1 INTER MIAMI |MLS PLAYOFFS |01/11/2025
LOS ANGELES FC 2-1 AUSTIN |MLS PLAYOFFS |30/10/2025
MINNESOTA UNITED 0-0 SEATTLE SOUNDERS |MLS PLAYOFFS |28/10/2025



CHARLOTTE 0-1 NEW YORK CITY |MLS PLAYOFFS |28/10/2025
SAN DIEGO 2-1 PORTLAND TIMERS |MLS PLAYOFFS |27/10/2025
CINCINNATI 1-0 COLUMBUS CREW |MLS PLAYOFFS |27/10/2025
PHILADELPHIA UNION 2-2 CHICAGO FIRE |MLS PLAYOFFS |26/10/2025
VANCOUVER WHITECAPS 3-0 DALLAS |MLS PLAYOFFS |26/10/2025
INTER MIAMI 3-1 NASHVILLE |MLS PLAYOFFS |25/10/2025
CHICAGO FIRE 3-1 ORLANDO CITY |MLS PLAYOFFS |23/10/2025
PORTLAND TIMBERS 3-1 REAL SALT LAKE |MLS PLAYOFFS |23/10/2025
DAEGU 0-5 BARCELONA |CLUB FRIENDLY |04/08/2025
SEOUL FC 3-7 BARCELONA |CLUB FRIENDLY |31/07/2025
GUATEMALA 3-1 SURINAME |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |19/11/2025
PANAMA 3-0 EL SALVADOR |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |19/11/2025
JAMAICA 0-0 CURACAO |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |19/11/2025
TRINIDAD & TOBAGO 2-2 BERMUDA |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |19/11/2025
COSTA RICA 0-0 HONDURAS |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |19/11/2025
HAITI 2-0 NICARAGUA |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |19/11/2025
IRAQ 2-1 UNITED ARAB EMIRATES |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |18/11/2025
AUSTRIA 1-1 BOSNIA |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |18/11/2025
BELARUS 0-0 GREECE |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |18/11/2025
BELGIUM 7-0 LIECHTENSTEIN |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |18/11/2025
BULGARIA 2-1 GEORGIA |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |18/11/2025
KOSOVO 1-1 SWITZERLAND |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |18/11/2025
ROMANIA 7-1 SAN MARINO |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |18/11/2025
SCOTLAND 4-2 DENMARK |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |18/11/2025
SPAIN 2-2 TURKEY |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |18/11/2025
SWEDEN 1-1 SLOVENIA |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |18/11/2025
WALES 7-1 NORTH MACEDONIA |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |18/11/2025
CZECH REPUBLIC 6-0 GIBRALTAR |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |17/11/2025
GERMANY 6-0 SLOVAKIA |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |17/11/2025
HOLLAND 4-0 LITHUANIA |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |17/11/2025
MALTA 2-3 POLAND |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |17/11/2025
MONTENEGRO 2-3 CROATIA |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |17/11/2025
NORTHERN IRELAND 1-0 LUXEMBOURG |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |17/11/2025
ALBANIA 0-2 ENGLAND |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |16/11/2025
AZERBAIJAN 1-3 FRANCE |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |16/11/2025
HUNGARY 2-3 IRELAND |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |16/11/2025
ISRAEL 4-1 MOLDOVA |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |16/11/2025
ITALY 1-4 NORWAY |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |16/11/2025
PORTUGAL 9-1 ARMENIA |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |16/11/2025
SERBIA 2-1 LATVIA |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |16/11/2025
UKRAINE 2-0 ICELAND |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |16/11/2025
BOSNIA 3-1 ROMANIA |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |15/11/2025
CYPRUS 0-2 AUSTRIA |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |15/11/2025
DENMARK 2-2 BELARUS |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |15/11/2025
GEORGIA 0-4 SPAIN |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |15/11/2025
GREECE 3-2 SCOTLAND |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |15/11/2025
KAZAKHSTAN 1-1 BELGIUM |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |15/11/2025
LIECHTENSTEIN 0-1 WALES |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |15/11/2025



SLOVENIA 0-2 KOSOVO |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |15/11/2025
SWITZERLAND 4-1 SWEDEN |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |15/11/2025
TURKEY 2-0 BULGARIA |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |15/11/2025
CROATIA 3-1 FAROE ISLANDS |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |14/11/2025
FINLAND 0-1 MALTA |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |14/11/2025
GIBRALTAR 1-2 MONTENEGRO |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |14/11/2025
LUXEMBOURG 0-2 GERMANY |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |14/11/2025
POLAND 1-1 HOLLAND |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |14/11/2025
SLOVAKIA 1-0 NORTHERN IRELAND |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |14/11/2025
HAITI 1-0 COSTA RICA |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |14/11/2025
NICARAGUA 2-0 HONDURAS |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |14/11/2025
BERMUDA 0-7 CURACAO |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |14/11/2025
TRINIDAD & TOBAGO 1-1 JAMAICA |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |14/11/2025
GUATEMALA 2-3 PANAMA |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |14/11/2025
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 1-1 IRAQ |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |13/11/2025
ANDORRA 0-1 ALBANIA |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |13/11/2025
ARMENIA 0-1 HUNGARY |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |13/11/2025
AZERBAIJAN 0-2 ICELAND |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |13/11/2025
ENGLAND 2-0 SERBIA |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |13/11/2025
FRANCE 4-0 UKRAINE |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |13/11/2025
IRELAND 2-0 PORTUGAL |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |13/11/2025
MOLDOVA 0-2 ITALY |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |13/11/2025
NORWAY 4-1 ESTONIA |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |13/11/2025
SURINAME 4-0 EL SALVADOR |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER |13/11/2025
UGANDA 1-1 TANZANIA |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |27/12/2025
NIGERIA 3-2 TUNISIA |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |27/12/2025
BENIN 1-0 BOTSWANA |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |27/12/2025
SENEGAL 1-1 DR CONGO |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |27/12/2025
ZAMBIA 0-0 COMOROS |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |26/12/2025
MOROCCO 1-1 MALI |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |26/12/2025
ANGOLA 1-1 ZIMBABWE |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |26/12/2025
EGYPT 1-0 SOUTH AFRICA |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |26/12/2025
BURKINA FASO 2-1 EQUATORIAL GUINEA |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |24/12/2025
ALGERIA 3-0 SUDAN |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |24/12/2025
IVORY COAST 1-0 MOZAMBIQUE |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |24/12/2025
CAMEROON 1-0 GABON |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |24/12/2025
NIGERIA 2-1 TANZANIA |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |23/12/2025
TUNISIA 3-1 UGANDA |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |23/12/2025
DR CONGO 1-0 BENIN |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |23/12/2025
SENEGAL 3-0 BOTSWANA |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |23/12/2025
MALI 1-1 ZAMBIA |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |22/12/2025
SOUTH AFRICA 2-1 ANGOLA |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |22/12/2025
EGYPT 2-1 ZIMBABWE |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |22/12/2025
MOROCCO 2-0 COMOROS |AFRICAN CUP OF NATIONS |21/12/2025
COLOMBIA 3-0 AUSTRALIA |INTERNATIONAL FRIENDLY |19/11/2025
BRAZIL 1-1 TUNISIA |INTERNATIONAL FRIENDLY |18/11/2025
BRAZIL 2-0 SENEGAL |INTERNATIONAL FRIENDLY |15/11/2025
VENEZUELA 1-0 AUSTRALIA |INTERNATIONAL FRIENDLY |13/11/2025



WEST GERMANY 3-1 ENGLAND (GERMAN COMMS) |INTERNATIONAL FRIENDLY |09/09/1987
ITALY 2-2 ARGENTINA |INTERNATIONAL FRIENDLY |26/05/1979
AUSTRIA 4-0 ENGLAND |U17 WORLD CUP |18/11/2025
ENGLAND 3-0 SOUTH KOREA |U17 WORLD CUP |15/11/2025
ENGLAND 0-3 VENEZUELA |U17 WORLD CUP |04/11/2025
PORTUGAL 1-0 AUSTRIA |U17 WORLD CUP FINAL |27/11/2025
AUSTRALIA V ENGLAND - ASHES FIRST TEST (HIGHLIGHTS) |ASHES CRICKET 2025 |"2025"
AUSTRALIA V ENGLAND - ASHES SECOND TEST (HIGHLIGHTS) |ASHES CRICKET 2025 |"2025"
AUSTRALIA V ENGLAND - ASHES THIRD TEST (HIGHLIGHTS) |ASHES CRICKET 2025 |"2025"
AUSTRALIA V ENGLAND - ASHES FOURTH TEST (HIGHLIGHTS) |ASHES CRICKET 2025 |"2025"
IRELAND V SOUTH AFRICA |RUGBY AUTUMN INTERNATIONAL |22/11/2025
ENGLAND V NEW ZEALAND |RUGBY AUTUMN INTERNATIONAL |15/11/2025
WALES V JAPAN |RUGBY AUTUMN INTERNATIONAL |15/11/2025
SCOTLAND V NEW ZEALAND |RUGBY AUTUMN INTERNATIONAL |08/11/2025
XABI ALONSO - THE ARCHITECT |DOCUMENTARY |"2025"
MANAGING MACCLESFIELD - ROBBIE SAVAGE |DOCUMENTARY |"2025"
KING OF LIES - FOOTBALL'S GREATEST CON |DOCUMENTARY |"2025"
KENNY DALGLISH |DOCUMENTARY |"2025"
WORLD CUP 2026 DRAW - 5 December 2025 |REVIEW |"2025"
BIG MATCH REVISITED - 8 FEBRUARY 1976 |REVIEW |"2025"
BIG MATCH REVISITED - 15 FEBRUARY 1976 |REVIEW |"2025"
BIG MATCH REVISITED - 22 FEBRUARY 1976 |REVIEW |"2025"
BIG MATCH REVISITED - 7 MARCH 1976 |REVIEW |"2025"
BIG MATCH REVISITED - 14 MARCH 1976 |REVIEW |"2025"
BIG MATCH REVISITED - 21 MARCH 1976 |REVIEW |"2025"
BIG MATCH REVISITED - 11 April 1976 |REVIEW |"2025"
BIG MATCH REVISITED - 25 April 1976 |REVIEW |"2025"
TEAMS 31 October
Arsenal 1-0 Crystal Palace |PREMIER LEAGUE | 26/10/2025
Aston Villa 1-0 Manchester City |PREMIER LEAGUE | 26/10/2025
Bournemouth 2-0 Nottingham Forest |PREMIER LEAGUE | 26/10/2025
Everton 0-3 Tottenham Hotspur |PREMIER LEAGUE | 26/10/2025
Wolverhampton Wanderers 2-3 Burnley |PREMIER LEAGUE | 26/10/2025
Brentford 3-2 Liverpool |PREMIER LEAGUE | 25/10/2025
Chelsea 1-2 Sunderland |PREMIER LEAGUE | 25/10/2025
Manchester United 4-2 Brighton & Hove Albion |PREMIER LEAGUE | 25/10/2025
Newcastle United 2-1 Fulham |PREMIER LEAGUE | 25/10/2025
Leeds United 2-1 West Ham United |PREMIER LEAGUE | 24/10/2025
West Ham United 0-2 Brentford |PREMIER LEAGUE | 20/10/2025
Fulham 0-1 Arsenal |PREMIER LEAGUE | 19/10/2025
Liverpool 1-2 Manchester United |PREMIER LEAGUE | 19/10/2025
Tottenham Hotspur 1-2 Aston Villa |PREMIER LEAGUE | 19/10/2025
Brighton & Hove Albion 2-1 Newcastle United |PREMIER LEAGUE | 18/10/2025
Burnley 2-0 Leeds United |PREMIER LEAGUE | 18/10/2025
Crystal Palace 3-3 Bournemouth |PREMIER LEAGUE | 18/10/2025
Manchester City 2-0 Everton |PREMIER LEAGUE | 18/10/2025
Nottingham Forest 0-3 Chelsea |PREMIER LEAGUE | 18/10/2025
Sunderland 2-0 Wolverhampton Wanderers |PREMIER LEAGUE | 18/10/2025



Wolverhampton Wanderers 1-1 Brighton & Hove Albion |PREMIER LEAGUE | 06/10/2025
Aston Villa 2-1 Burnley |PREMIER LEAGUE | 05/10/2025
Brentford 0-1 Manchester City |PREMIER LEAGUE | 05/10/2025
Everton 2-1 Crystal Palace |PREMIER LEAGUE | 05/10/2025
Newcastle United 2-0 Nottingham Forest |PREMIER LEAGUE | 05/10/2025
Manchester United 2-0 Sunderland |PREMIER LEAGUE | 04/10/2025
Arsenal 2-0 West Ham United |PREMIER LEAGUE | 04/10/2025
Chelsea 2-1 Liverpool |PREMIER LEAGUE | 04/10/2025
Leeds United 1-2 Tottenham Hotspur |PREMIER LEAGUE | 04/10/2025
Bournemouth 3-1 Fulham |PREMIER LEAGUE | 03/10/2025
Everton 1-1 West Ham United |PREMIER LEAGUE | 29/09/2025
Aston Villa 3-1 Fulham |PREMIER LEAGUE | 28/09/2025
Newcastle United 1-2 Arsenal |PREMIER LEAGUE | 28/09/2025
Brentford 3-1 Manchester United |PREMIER LEAGUE | 27/09/2025
Chelsea 1-3 Brighton & Hove Albion |PREMIER LEAGUE | 27/09/2025
Crystal Palace 2-1 Liverpool |PREMIER LEAGUE | 27/09/2025
Leeds United 2-2 Bournemouth |PREMIER LEAGUE | 27/09/2025
Manchester City 5-1 Burnley |PREMIER LEAGUE | 27/09/2025
Arsenal 1-1 Manchester City |PREMIER LEAGUE | 21/09/2025
Brighton & Hove Albion 2-2 Tottenham Hotspur |PREMIER LEAGUE | 20/09/2025
Burnley 1-1 Nottingham Forest |PREMIER LEAGUE | 20/09/2025
Liverpool 2-1 Everton |PREMIER LEAGUE | 20/09/2025
West Ham United 1-2 Crystal Palace |PREMIER LEAGUE | 20/09/2025
Wolverhampton Wanderers 1-3 Leeds United |PREMIER LEAGUE | 20/09/2025
Burnley 0-1 Liverpool |PREMIER LEAGUE | 14/09/2025
Manchester City 3-0 Manchester United |PREMIER LEAGUE | 14/09/2025
Arsenal 3-0 Nottingham Forest |PREMIER LEAGUE | 13/09/2025
Bournemouth 2-1 Brighton & Hove Albion |PREMIER LEAGUE | 13/09/2025
Brentford 2-2 Chelsea |PREMIER LEAGUE | 13/09/2025
Crystal Palace 0-0 Sunderland |PREMIER LEAGUE | 13/09/2025
Everton 0-0 Aston Villa |PREMIER LEAGUE | 13/09/2025
Fulham 1-0 Leeds United |PREMIER LEAGUE | 13/09/2025
Newcastle United 1-0 Wolverhampton Wanderers |PREMIER LEAGUE | 13/09/2025
West Ham United 0-3 Tottenham Hotspur |PREMIER LEAGUE | 13/09/2025
Blackburn Rovers 2-1 Southampton |CHAMPIONSHIP | 25/10/2025
Preston North End 3-2 Sheffield United |CHAMPIONSHIP | 24/10/2025
Sheffield Wednesday 0-1 Middlesbrough |CHAMPIONSHIP | 22/10/2025
Watford 2-1 West Bromwich Albion |CHAMPIONSHIP | 22/10/2025
Bristol City 3-1 Southampton |CHAMPIONSHIP | 21/10/2025
Charlton Athletic 2-1 Sheffield Wednesday |CHAMPIONSHIP | 18/10/2025
Leicester City 1-1 Portsmouth |CHAMPIONSHIP | 18/10/2025
Queens Park Rangers 1-2 Millwall |CHAMPIONSHIP | 18/10/2025
Southampton 0-0 Swansea City |CHAMPIONSHIP | 18/10/2025
Ipswich Town 2-1 Middlesbrough |CHAMPIONSHIP | 17/10/2025
Ipswich Town 2-1 Norwich City |CHAMPIONSHIP | 05/10/2025
Hull City 1-0 Sheffield United |CHAMPIONSHIP | 04/10/2025
Sheffield Wednesday 0-5 Coventry City |CHAMPIONSHIP | 04/10/2025
Watford 2-1 Oxford United |CHAMPIONSHIP | 04/10/2025



Wrexham 1-1 Birmingham City |CHAMPIONSHIP | 03/10/2025
Millwall 0-4 Coventry City |CHAMPIONSHIP | 01/10/2025
Norwich City 0-1 West Bromwich Albion |CHAMPIONSHIP | 01/10/2025
Queens Park Rangers 0-0 Oxford United |CHAMPIONSHIP | 01/10/2025
Sheffield Wednesday 1-1 Queens Park Rangers |CHAMPIONSHIP | 27/09/2025
Millwall 1-0 Watford |CHAMPIONSHIP | 22/09/2025
Sheffield United 0-1 Charlton Athletic |CHAMPIONSHIP | 20/09/2025
Middlesbrough 2-1 West Bromwich Albion |CHAMPIONSHIP | 19/09/2025
Southampton 0-0 Portsmouth |CHAMPIONSHIP | 15/09/2025
Charlton Athletic 1-1 Millwall |CHAMPIONSHIP | 13/09/2025
Oxford United 2-2 Leicester City |CHAMPIONSHIP | 13/09/2025
Swansea City 2-2 Hull City |CHAMPIONSHIP | 13/09/2025
Ipswich Town 5-0 Sheffield United |CHAMPIONSHIP | 12/09/2025
Port Vale 0-3 Stockport County |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 | 27/10/2025
Bolton Wanderers 1-0 Cardiff City |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 | 25/10/2025
Wycombe Wanderers 3-0 Huddersfield Town |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 | 25/10/2025
Exeter City 2-0 Plymouth Argyle |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 | 23/10/2025
Huddersfield Town 1-2 Bolton Wanderers |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 | 16/10/2025
Stockport County 1-0 Blackpool |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 | 11/10/2025
Wigan Athletic 0-1 Wycombe Wanderers |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 | 11/10/2025
AFC Wimbledon 1-1 Port Vale |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 | 11/10/2025
Exeter City 1-1 Reading |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 | 11/10/2025
Reading 1-1 Mansfield Town |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 | 04/10/2025
Wycombe Wanderers 2-2 Barnsley |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 | 04/10/2025
Rotherham United 2-2 Bradford City |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 | 02/10/2025
Exeter City 0-1 Huddersfield Town |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 | 27/09/2025
Blackpool 1-0 Barnsley |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 | 20/09/2025
Huddersfield Town 0-0 Burton Albion |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 | 20/09/2025
Reading 2-1 Leyton Orient |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 | 20/09/2025
Barnsley 3-2 Reading |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 | 13/09/2025
Bradford City 3-1 Huddersfield Town |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 | 13/09/2025
Bolton Wanderers 3-0 AFC Wimbledon |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 | 06/09/2025
Huddersfield Town 3-1 Peterborough United |CHAMPIONSHIP 1 | 06/09/2025
Oldham Athletic 0-0 Barrow |CHAMPIONSHIP 2 | 11/10/2025
Harrogate Town 1-2 Crewe Alexandra |CHAMPIONSHIP 2 | 06/10/2025
Bromley 2-2 Gillingam |CHAMPIONSHIP 2 | 06/09/2025
Newport County 2-3 Bristol Rovers |CHAMPIONSHIP 2 | 06/09/2025
Halifax Town 1-1 Yotk City |CONFERENCE | 25/10/2025
Eastleigh 2-1 Morecambe |CONFERENCE | 25/10/2025
Forest Green Rovers 2-1 Boreham Wood |CONFERENCE | 25/10/2025
Gateshead 2-2 Truro City |CONFERENCE | 25/10/2025
Hartlepool United 2-0 Solihull Moors |CONFERENCE | 25/10/2025
Scunthorpe United 2-1 Aldershot Town |CONFERENCE | 25/10/2025
Southend United 2-0 Brackley Town |CONFERENCE | 25/10/2025
Woking 0-0 Rochdale |CONFERENCE | 25/10/2025
Yeovil Town 1-1 Carlisle United |CONFERENCE | 25/10/2025
Tamworth 1-3 Boston United |CONFERENCE | 25/10/2025
Wealdstone 4-2 Sutton United |CONFERENCE | 25/10/2025



Braintree Town 0-0 Altrincham |CONFERENCE | 25/10/2025
Boston United 0-4 Morecambe |CONFERENCE | 21/10/2025
Eastleigh 1-1 Scunthorpe United |CONFERENCE | 21/10/2025
York City 2-2 Boreham Wood |CONFERENCE | 21/10/2025
Solihull Moors 2-0 Braintree Town |CONFERENCE | 18/10/2025
Aldershot Town 1-2 Tamworth |CONFERENCE | 18/10/2025
Altrincham 1-3 Woking |CONFERENCE | 18/10/2025
Boreham Wood 2-0 Eastleigh |CONFERENCE | 18/10/2025
Boston United 1-1 Scunthorpe United |CONFERENCE | 18/10/2025
Brackley Town 0-0 Gateshead |CONFERENCE | 18/10/2025
Morecambe 0-3 Southend United |CONFERENCE | 18/10/2025
Rochdale 3-0 Yeovil Town |CONFERENCE | 18/10/2025
Truro City 2-1 Halifax Town |CONFERENCE | 18/10/2025
York City 4-0 Wealdstone |CONFERENCE | 18/10/2025
Carlisle United 4-2 Forest Green Rovers |CONFERENCE | 18/10/2025
Sutton United 3-3 Hartlepool United |CONFERENCE | 18/10/2025
Scunthorpe United 3-1 Morecambe |CONFERENCE | 07/10/2025
Braintree Town 0-0 Sutton United |CONFERENCE | 04/10/2025
Eastleigh 1-1 Solihull Moors |CONFERENCE | 04/10/2025
Forest Green Rovers 0-1 Rochdale |CONFERENCE | 04/10/2025
Gateshead 1-3 Boston United |CONFERENCE | 04/10/2025
Halifax Town 2-0 Brackley Town |CONFERENCE | 04/10/2025
Hartlepool United 1-2 York City |CONFERENCE | 04/10/2025
Scunthorpe United 0-1 Carlisle United |CONFERENCE | 04/10/2025
Southend United 3-0 Aldershot Town |CONFERENCE | 04/10/2025
Tamworth 1-1 Morecambe |CONFERENCE | 04/10/2025
Wealdstone 1-1 Altrincham |CONFERENCE | 04/10/2025
Woking 2-2 Truro City |CONFERENCE | 04/10/2025
Yeovil Town 0-3 Boreham Wood |CONFERENCE | 04/10/2025
Altrincham 1-2 Tamworth |CONFERENCE | 01/10/2025
Boston United 0-0 Forest Green Rovers |CONFERENCE | 01/10/2025
Brackley Town 0-2 Wealdstone |CONFERENCE | 01/10/2025
Carlisle United 3-1 Hartlepool United |CONFERENCE | 01/10/2025
Rochdale 1-2 Halifax Town |CONFERENCE | 01/10/2025
York City 1-3 Scunthorpe United |CONFERENCE | 01/10/2025
Aldershot Town 1-1 Braintree Town |CONFERENCE | 30/09/2025
Boreham Wood 1-1 Southend United |CONFERENCE | 30/09/2025
Morecambe 2-5 Gateshead |CONFERENCE | 30/09/2025
Solihull Moors 0-3 Woking |CONFERENCE | 30/09/2025
Sutton Town 1-2 Yeovil Town |CONFERENCE | 30/09/2025
Truro City 0-2 Eastleigh |CONFERENCE | 30/09/2025
Boreham Wood 1-0 Woking |CONFERENCE | 27/09/2025
Braintree United 1-2 Gateshead |CONFERENCE | 27/09/2025
Carlisle United 0-2 Rochdale |CONFERENCE | 27/09/2025
Forest Green Rovers 1-1 York City |CONFERENCE | 27/09/2025
Halifax Town 4-2 Aldershot Town |CONFERENCE | 27/09/2025
Hartlepool United 1-1 Tamworth |CONFERENCE | 27/09/2025
Solihull Moors 1-0 Brackley Town |CONFERENCE | 27/09/2025



Southend United 0-2 Scunthorpe United |CONFERENCE | 27/09/2025
Sutton United 1-1 Boston United |CONFERENCE | 27/09/2025
Truro City 4-0 Morecambe |CONFERENCE | 27/09/2025
Wealdstone 0-0 Eastleigh |CONFERENCE | 27/09/2025
Yeoivl Town 1-0 Altrincham |CONFERENCE | 27/09/2025
Aldershot Town 1-4 Yeovil Town |CONFERENCE | 24/09/2025
Boston United 2-0 Braintree Town |CONFERENCE | 24/09/2025
Eastleigh 2-1 Southend United |CONFERENCE | 24/09/2025
Morecambe 1-2 Halifax Town |CONFERENCE | 24/09/2025
Scunthorpe United 1-1 Boreham Wood |CONFERENCE | 24/09/2025
Tamworth 1-1 Wealdstone |CONFERENCE | 24/09/2025
Altrincham 1-2 Forest Green Rovers |CONFERENCE | 23/09/2025
Brackley Town 1-0 Truro City |CONFERENCE | 23/09/2025
Gateshead 0-1 Hartlepool United |CONFERENCE | 23/09/2025
Rochdale 4-1 Solihull Moors |CONFERENCE | 23/09/2025
Woking 1-1 Sutton United |CONFERENCE | 23/09/2025
York City 5-0 Carlisle United |CONFERENCE | 23/09/2025
Aldershot Town 1-0 Hartlepool United |CONFERENCE | 20/09/2025
Altrincham 1-2 Carlisle United |CONFERENCE | 20/09/2025
Boston United 0-2 Boreham Wood |CONFERENCE | 20/09/2025
Brackley Town 1-0 Sutton United |CONFERENCE | 20/09/2025
Eastleigh 1-3 Braintree United |CONFERENCE | 20/09/2025
Gateshead 1-2 Halifax Town |CONFERENCE | 20/09/2025
Morecambe 4-3 Wealdstone |CONFERENCE | 20/09/2025
Scunthorpe United 4-0 Truro City |CONFERENCE | 20/09/2025
Tamworth 1-0 Yeovil Town |CONFERENCE | 20/09/2025
Woking 0-2 Forest Green Rovers |CONFERENCE | 20/09/2025
York City 0-1 Solihull Moors |CONFERENCE | 20/09/2025
Boreham Wood 3-1 Altrincham |CONFERENCE | 13/09/2025
Braintree Town 2-3 York City |CONFERENCE | 13/09/2025
Halifax Town 2-2 Eastleigh |CONFERENCE | 13/09/2025
Solihull Moors 4-4 Morecambe |CONFERENCE | 13/09/2025
Southend United 1-1 Gateshead |CONFERENCE | 13/09/2025
Wealdstone 2-2 Gateshead |CONFERENCE | 13/09/2025
Yeovil Town 1-0 Woking |CONFERENCE | 13/09/2025
York City 4-0 Tamworth |CONFERENCE | 09/09/2025
Aldershot Town 2-2 Brackley Town |CONFERENCE | 06/09/2025
Altrincham 2-1 Sutton United |CONFERENCE | 06/09/2025
Boreham Wood 3-0 Morecambe |CONFERENCE | 06/09/2025
Boston United 1-2 Solihull Moors |CONFERENCE | 06/09/2025
Carlisle United 3-0 Truro City |CONFERENCE | 06/09/2025
Forest Green Rovers 1-0 Hartlepool United |CONFERENCE | 06/09/2025
Rochdale 2-0 Braintree Town |CONFERENCE | 06/09/2025
Scunthorpe United 2-1 Wealdstone |CONFERENCE | 06/09/2025
Southend United 2-0 Halifax Town |CONFERENCE | 06/09/2025
Tamworth 1-0 Eastleigh |CONFERENCE | 06/09/2025
Woking 5-0 Gateshead |CONFERENCE | 06/09/2025
Yeovil Town 1-3 York City |CONFERENCE | 06/09/2025



Brackley Town 0-1 Carlisle United |CONFERENCE | 03/09/2025
Gateshead 0-2 Altrincham |CONFERENCE | 03/09/2025
Halifax Town 1-1 Woking |CONFERENCE | 03/09/2025
Hartlepool United 2-1 Boston United |CONFERENCE | 03/09/2025
Sutton United 3-4 Boreham Wood |CONFERENCE | 03/09/2025
Truro City 2-1 Aldershot Town |CONFERENCE | 03/09/2025
Braintree Town 1-2 Tamworth |CONFERENCE | 02/09/2025
Morecambe 1-3 Forest Green Rovers |CONFERENCE | 02/09/2025
Solihull Moors 0-1 Yeovil Town |CONFERENCE | 02/09/2025
Wealdstone 3-2 Southend United |CONFERENCE | 02/09/2025
Kidderminster Harriers 1-5 Radclife |CONFERENCE NORTH | 11/10/2025
Dover Athletic 2-2 Dorking Wanderers |CONFERENCE SOUTH | 21/10/2025
Torquay United 0-0 Dagenham & Redbridge |CONFERENCE SOUTH | 11/10/2025
Dagenham & Redbridge 2-5 Worthing Town |CONFERENCE SOUTH | 06/09/2025
Tottenham Hotspur 1-0 Liverpool (45 mins) |DIVISION 1 | 12/10/1984
Worthing 1-4 Forest Green Rovers |FA CUP | 14/10/2025
Farnham Town 3-3 Sutton United |FA CUP | 11/10/2025
Westbury United 0-1 Farnborough Town |FA CUP | 27/09/2025
Pickering Town 0-2 Runcorn Linnets |FA CUP | 13/09/2025
Tadley Calleva 4-2 Weymouth |FA CUP | 30/08/2025
Arsenal 2-0 Brighton & Hove Albion |LEAGUE CUP | 29/10/2025
Newcastle United 2-0 Tottenham Hotspur |LEAGUE CUP | 29/10/2025
Wolverhampton Wanderers 3-4 Chelsea |LEAGUE CUP | 29/10/2025
Swansea City 1-3 Manchester City |LEAGUE CUP | 29/10/2025
Liverpool 0-3 Crystal Palace |LEAGUE CUP | 29/10/2025
Grimsby Town 0-5 Brentford |LEAGUE CUP | 28/10/2025
Wrexham 1-2 Cardiff City |LEAGUE CUP | 28/10/2025
Wycombe Wanderers 1-1 Fulham |LEAGUE CUP | 28/10/2025
Grimsby Town 0-5 Brentford |LEAGUE CUP | 28/10/2025
Newcastle United 4-1 Bradford City |LEAGUE CUP | 24/09/2025
Port Vale 0-2 Arsenal |LEAGUE CUP | 24/09/2025
Tottenham Hotspur 2-0 Doncaster Rovers |LEAGUE CUP | 24/09/2025
Barnsley 0-6 Brighton & Hove Albion |LEAGUE CUP | 23/09/2025
Burnley 1-2 Cardiff City |LEAGUE CUP | 23/09/2025
Fulham 1-0 Cambridge United |LEAGUE CUP | 23/09/2025
Lincoln City 1-2 Chelsea |LEAGUE CUP | 23/09/2025
Liverpool 2-1 Southampton |LEAGUE CUP | 23/09/2025
Wigan Athletic 0-2 Wycombe Wanderers |LEAGUE CUP | 23/09/2025
Wrexham 2-0 Reading |LEAGUE CUP | 23/09/2025
Swansea City 3-2 Nottingham Forest |LEAGUE CUP | 17/09/2025
Brentford 1-1 Aston Villa |LEAGUE CUP | 16/09/2025
Crystal Palace 1-1 Millwall |LEAGUE CUP | 16/09/2025
Sheffield Wednesday 0-1 Grimsby Town |LEAGUE CUP | 16/09/2025
Mansfield Town 2-2 Newcastle United |VERTU CUP | 15/10/2025
Bradford City 5-1 Everton U21 |VERTU CUP | 14/10/2025
Cambridge United 3-1 Luton Town |VERTU CUP | 07/10/2025
Bromley 3-3 Crystal Palace U21 |VERTU CUP | 02/09/2025
Huddersfield Town 6-2 Newcastle United U21 |VERTU CUP | 02/09/2025



Partick Thistle 0-4 Celtic |SCOTTISH LEAGUE CUP | 21/09/2025
Aberdeen 0-1 Motherwell |SCOTTISH LEAGUE CUP | 20/09/2025
Rangers 2-0 Hibernian |SCOTTISH LEAGUE CUP | 20/09/2025
St Mirren 2-2 Hearts |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP | 29/10/2025
Hibernian 0-1 Rangers |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP | 29/10/2025
Celtic 4-0 Falkirk |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP | 29/10/2025
Aberdeen 0-2 Hibernian |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP | 26/10/2025
Hearts 3-1 Celtic |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP | 26/10/2025
Dundee 2-0 Celtic |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP | 19/10/2025
Kilmarnock 0-3 Hearts |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP | 18/10/2025
Falkirk 1-1 Rangers |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP | 05/10/2025
Hearts 1-0 Hibernian |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP | 04/10/2025
Celtic 0-0 Hibernian |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP | 27/09/2025
Motherwell 2-0 Aberdeen |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP | 27/09/2025
Kilmarnock 1-2 Celtic |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP | 14/09/2025
Hibernian 3-3 Dundee United |SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP | 13/09/2025
Dunfermline Athletic 2-0 Raith Rovers |SCOTTISH CHAMPIONSHIP | 17/10/2025
St Johnstone 2-1 Dunfermline Athletic |SCOTTISH CHAMPIONSHIP | 19/09/2025
Partick Thistle 2-1 Airdrieonians |SCOTTISH CHAMPIONSHIP | 12/09/2025
Portadown 2-0 Linfield |IRISH PREMIERSHIP | 17/10/2025
Bangor City 0-3 Linfield |IRISH PREMIERSHIP | 26/09/2025
Coleraine 1-2 Glentoran |IRISH PREMIERSHIP | 19/09/2025
Ballymena United 1-0 Linfield |IRISH PREMIERSHIP | 16/09/2025
Glentoran 1-1 Linfield |IRISH PREMIERSHIP | 12/09/2025
Athletic Bilbao 3-1 Qarabag |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE | 22/10/2025
Galatasaray 3-1 Bodo Glimt |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE | 22/10/2025
Atalanta 0-0 Slavia Prague |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE | 22/10/2025
Bayern Munich 4-0 Club Brugge |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE | 22/10/2025
Chelsea 5-1 Ajax |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE | 22/10/2025
Eintracht Frankfurt 1-5 Liverpool |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE | 22/10/2025
Monaco 0-0 Tottenham Hotspur |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE | 22/10/2025
Real Madrid 1-0 Juventus |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE | 22/10/2025
Sporting Lisbon 2-1 Marseille |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE | 22/10/2025
Barcelona 6-1 Olympiakos |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE | 21/10/2025
Kairat Almaty 0-0 Pafos |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE | 21/10/2025
Arsenal 4-0 Atletico Madrid |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE | 21/10/2025
Bayer Leverkusen 2-7 Paris SG |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE | 21/10/2025
FC Copenhagen 2-4 Borussia Dortmund |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE | 21/10/2025
Newcastle United 3-0 Benfica |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE | 21/10/2025
PSV Eindhoven 6-2 Napoli |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE | 21/10/2025
Union SG 0-4 Inter Milan |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE | 21/10/2025
Villarreal 0-2 Manchester City |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE | 21/10/2025
Standard Liege 1-0 Royal Antwerp |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE | 20/10/2025
Qarabag 2-0 FC Copenhagen |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE  | 01/10/2025
Union SG 0-4 Newcastle United |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE  | 01/10/2025
Arsenal 2-0 Olympiakos |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE  | 01/10/2025
Barcelona 1-2 Paris SG |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE  | 01/10/2025
Bayer Leverkusen 1-1 PSV Eindhoven |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE  | 01/10/2025



Borussia Dortmund 4-1 Athletic Bilbao |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE  | 01/10/2025
Monaco 2-2 Manchester City |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE  | 01/10/2025
Napoli 2-1 Sporting Lisbon |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE  | 01/10/2025
Villarreal 2-2 Juventus |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE  | 01/10/2025
Atalanta 2-1 Club Brugge |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE  | 30/09/2025
Kairat Almaty 0-5 Real Madrid |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE  | 30/09/2025
Atletico Madrid 5-1 Eintracht Frankfurt |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE  | 30/09/2025
Bodo Glimt 2-2 Tottenham Hotspur |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE  | 30/09/2025
Chelsea 1-0 Benfica |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE  | 30/09/2025
Galatasaray 1-0 Liverpool |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE  | 30/09/2025
Inter Milan 3-0 Slavia Prague |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE  | 30/09/2025
Marseille 4-0 Ajax |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE  | 30/09/2025
Pafos 1-5 Bayern Munich |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE  | 30/09/2025
Club Brugge 4-1 Monaco |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE  | 18/09/2025
FC Copenhagen 2-2 Bayer Leverkusen |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE  | 18/09/2025
Eintracht Frankfurt 5-1 Galatasaray |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE  | 18/09/2025
Manchester City 2-0 Napoli |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE  | 18/09/2025
Newcastle United 1-2 Barcelona |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE  | 18/09/2025
Sporting Lisbon 4-1 Kairat Almaty |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE  | 18/09/2025
Olympiakos 0-0 Pafos |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE  | 17/09/2025
Slavia Prague 2-2 Bodo Glimt |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE  | 17/09/2025
Ajax 0-2 Inter Milan |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE  | 17/09/2025
Bayern Munich 3-1 Chelsea |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE  | 17/09/2025
Liverpool 3-2 Atletico Madrid |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE  | 17/09/2025
Paris SG 4-0 Atalanta |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE  | 17/09/2025
Athletic Bilbao 0-2 Arsenal |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE  | 16/09/2025
PSV Eindhoven 1-3 Union SG |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE  | 16/09/2025
Benfica 2-3 Qarabag |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE  | 16/09/2025
Juventus 4-4 Borussia Dortmund |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE  | 16/09/2025
Tottenham Hotspur 1-0 Villarreal |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE  | 16/09/2025
Real Madrid 2-1 Marseille |CHAMPIONS LEAGUE  | 16/09/2025
Benfica 0-0 Bayern Munich (German comms) |EUROPEAN CUP | 03/03/1976
Rijeka 1-0 Sparta Prague |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE | 24/10/2025
AEK Athens 6-0 Aberdeen |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE | 23/10/2025
Crystal Palace 0-1 AEK Larnaca |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE | 23/10/2025
Hamrun Spartans 0-1 Lausanne Sport |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE | 23/10/2025
Lincoln Red Imps 2-1 Lech Poznan |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE | 23/10/2025
Mainz 1-0 Zrinjski |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE | 23/10/2025
Samsunspor 3-0 Dynamo Kiev |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE | 23/10/2025
Shamrock Rovers 0-2 Celje |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE | 23/10/2025
AZ Alkmaar 1-0 Slovan Bratislava |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE | 23/10/2025
Breidablik 0-0 Kups |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE | 23/10/2025
Drita 1-1 Omonia |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE | 23/10/2025
Hacken 2-2 Rayo Vallecano |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE | 23/10/2025
Shakhtar Donetsk 1-2 Legia Warsaw |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE | 23/10/2025
Sigma Olomouc 1-1 Rakow Czestochowa |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE | 23/10/2025
Strasbourg 1-1 Jagiellonia |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE | 23/10/2025
Universitatea Craiova 1-1 Noah |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE | 23/10/2025



Rapid Vienna 0-3 Fiorentina |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE | 23/10/2025
Shkendija 1-0 Shelbourne |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE | 23/10/2025
Dynamo Kiev 0-2 Crystal Palace |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE | 02/10/2025
Aberdeen 2-3 Shakhtar Donetsk |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE | 02/10/2025
Jagiellonia Bialystok 1-0 Hamrun Spartans |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE | 02/10/2025
KuPS 1-1 Drita |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE | 02/10/2025
Lausanne Sport 3-0 Breidablik |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE | 02/10/2025
Lech Poznan 4-1 Rapid Vienna |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE | 02/10/2025
Noah 1-0 Rijeka |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE | 02/10/2025
Omonia Nicosia 0-1 Mainz |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE | 02/10/2025
Zrinjsku 5-0 Lincoln Red Imps |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE | 02/10/2025
AEK Larnaca 4-0 AZ Alkmaar |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE | 02/10/2025
Fiorentina 2-0 Signa Olomouc |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE | 02/10/2025
Legia Warsaw 0-1 Samsunspor |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE | 02/10/2025
Rakow Czestochowa 2-0 Universitatea Craiova |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE | 02/10/2025
Shelbourne 0-0 Hacken |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE | 02/10/2025
Sparta Prague 4-1 Shamrock Rovers |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE | 02/10/2025
Rayo Vallecano 2-0 Shkendija |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE | 02/10/2025
Celje 3-1 AEK Athens |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE | 02/10/2025
Slovan Bratislava 1-2 Strasbourg |EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE | 02/10/2025
AS Roma 1-2 Viktoria Plzen |EUROPA LEAGUE | 23/10/2025
Brann 3-0 Rangers |EUROPA LEAGUE | 23/10/2025
Celta Vigo 2-1 Nice |EUROPA LEAGUE | 23/10/2025
Celtic 2-1 Sturm Graz |EUROPA LEAGUE | 23/10/2025
Fenerbahce 1-0 Stuttgart |EUROPA LEAGUE | 23/10/2025
Feyenoord 3-1 Panathinaikos |EUROPA LEAGUE | 23/10/2025
Freiburg 2-0 Utrecht |EUROPA LEAGUE | 23/10/2025
Genk 0-0 Real Betis |EUROPA LEAGUE | 23/10/2025
Go Ahead Eagles 2-1 Aston Villa |EUROPA LEAGUE | 23/10/2025
Lille 3-4 PAOK |EUROPA LEAGUE | 23/10/2025
Young Boys 3-2 Ludogorets |EUROPA LEAGUE | 23/10/2025
Maccabi Tel Aviv 0-3 Midjylland |EUROPA LEAGUE | 23/10/2025
Malmo 1-1 Dinamo Zagreb |EUROPA LEAGUE | 23/10/2025
Nottingham Forest 2-0 FC Porto |EUROPA LEAGUE | 23/10/2025
Steaua Bucharest 1-2 Bologna |EUROPA LEAGUE | 23/10/2025
Braga 2-0 Red Star Belgrade |EUROPA LEAGUE | 23/10/2025
Lyon 2-0 Basel |EUROPA LEAGUE | 23/10/2025
RB Salzburg 2-3 Ferencvaros |EUROPA LEAGUE | 23/10/2025
Young Boys 3-1 Ludogorets |EUROPA LEAGUE | 23/10/2025
Bologna 1-1 Freiburg |EUROPA LEAGUE | 02/10/2025
Brann 1-0 Utrecht |EUROPA LEAGUE | 02/10/2025
Celtic 0-2 Braga |EUROPA LEAGUE | 02/10/2025
Steaua Bucharest 0-2 Young Boys |EUROPA LEAGUE | 02/10/2025
Ludogorets 0-2 Real Betis |EUROPA LEAGUE | 02/10/2025
Panathinaikos 1-2 Go Ahead Eagles |EUROPA LEAGUE | 02/10/2025
AS Roma 0-1 Lille |EUROPA LEAGUE | 02/10/2025
Viktoria Plzen 3-0 Malmo |EUROPA LEAGUE | 02/10/2025
Basel 2-0 Stuttgart |EUROPA LEAGUE | 02/10/2025



Celta Vigo 3-1 PAOK |EUROPA LEAGUE | 02/10/2025
Feyenoord 0-2 Aston Villa |EUROPA LEAGUE | 02/10/2025
Genk 0-1 Ferencvaros |EUROPA LEAGUE | 02/10/2025
Maccabi Tel Aviv 1-3 Dinamo Zagreb |EUROPA LEAGUE | 02/10/2025
Nottingham Forest 2-3 Midtjylland |EUROPA LEAGUE | 02/10/2025
Lyon 2-0 RB Salzburg |EUROPA LEAGUE | 02/10/2025
FC Porto 2-1 Red Star Belgrade |EUROPA LEAGUE | 02/10/2025
Sturm Graz 2-1 Rangers |EUROPA LEAGUE | 02/10/2025
Fenerbahce 2-1 Nice |EUROPA LEAGUE | 02/10/2025
Rangers 0-1 Genk |EUROPA LEAGUE | 25/09/2025
RB Salzburg 0-1 FC Porto |EUROPA LEAGUE | 25/09/2025
Young Boys 1-4 Panathinaikos |EUROPA LEAGUE | 25/09/2025
Aston Villa 1-0 Bologna |EUROPA LEAGUE | 25/09/2025
Ferencvaros 0-1 Viktoria Plzen |EUROPA LEAGUE | 25/09/2025
Go Ahead Eagles 0-1 Steaua Buchester |EUROPA LEAGUE | 25/09/2025
Stuttgart 2-1 Celta Vigo |EUROPA LEAGUE | 25/09/2025
Utrecht 0-1 Lyon |EUROPA LEAGUE | 25/09/2025
Red Star Belgrade 1-1 Celtic |EUROPA LEAGUE | 24/09/2025
Braga 1-0 Feyenoord |EUROPA LEAGUE | 24/09/2025
Dinamo Zagreb 3-1 Fenerbahce |EUROPA LEAGUE | 24/09/2025
Freiburg 2-1 Basel |EUROPA LEAGUE | 24/09/2025
Malmo 1-2 Ludogorets |EUROPA LEAGUE | 24/09/2025
Midjylland 2-0 Sturm Graz |EUROPA LEAGUE | 24/09/2025
Nice 1-2 AS Roma |EUROPA LEAGUE | 24/09/2025
PAOK 0-0 Maccabi Tel Aviv |EUROPA LEAGUE | 24/09/2025
Tenerife 5-3 Lazio (Spanish comms) |UEFA CUP | 29/10/1996
Werder Bremen 6-2 Spartak Moscow (German comms) |UEFA CUP | 03/11/1987
Bayer Leverkusen 2-0 Freiburg |BUNDESLIGA | 26/10/2025
Stuttgart 2-1 Mainz |BUNDESLIGA | 26/10/2025
Augsburg 0-6 RB Leipzig |BUNDESLIGA | 25/10/2025
Eintracht Frankfurt 2-0 St Pauli |BUNDESLIGA | 25/10/2025
Hamburg 0-1 Wolfsburg |BUNDESLIGA | 25/10/2025
Hoffenheim 3-1 Heidenheim |BUNDESLIGA | 25/10/2025
Borussia Monchengladbach 0-3 Bayern Munich |BUNDESLIGA | 25/10/2025
Borussia Dortmund 1-0 Koln |BUNDESLIGA | 25/10/2025
Werder Bremen 1-0 Union Berlin |BUNDESLIGA | 24/10/2025
Freiburg 2-2 Eintracht Frankfurt |BUNDESLIGA | 19/10/2025
St Pauli 0-3 Hoffenheim |BUNDESLIGA | 19/10/2025
Heidenheim 2-2 Werder Bremen |BUNDESLIGA | 18/10/2025
Koln 1-1 Augsburg |BUNDESLIGA | 18/10/2025
Mainz 3-4 Bayer Leverkusen |BUNDESLIGA | 18/10/2025
RB Leipzig 2-1 Hamburg |BUNDESLIGA | 18/10/2025
Wolfsburg 0-3 Stuttgart |BUNDESLIGA | 18/10/2025
Bayern Munich 2-1 Borussia Dortmund |BUNDESLIGA | 18/10/2025
Union Berlin 3-1 Borussia Monchengladbach |BUNDESLIGA | 17/10/2025
Stuttgart 1-0 Heidenheim |BUNDESLIGA | 05/10/2025
Hamburg 4-0 Mainz |BUNDESLIGA | 05/10/2025
Borussia Monchengladbach 0-0 Freiburg |BUNDESLIGA | 05/10/2025



Augsburg 3-1 Wolfsburg |BUNDESLIGA | 04/10/2025
Bayer Leverkusen 2-0 Union Berlin |BUNDESLIGA | 04/10/2025
Borussia Dortmund 1-1 RB Leipzig |BUNDESLIGA | 04/10/2025
Werder Bremen 1-0 St Pauli |BUNDESLIGA | 04/10/2025
Eintracht Frankfurt 0-3 Bayern Munich |BUNDESLIGA | 04/10/2025
Hoffenheim 0-1 Koln |BUNDESLIGA | 03/10/2025
Freiburg 1-1 Hoffenheim |BUNDESLIGA | 28/09/2025
Koln 1-2 Stuttgart |BUNDESLIGA | 28/09/2025
Union Berlin 0-0 Hamburg |BUNDESLIGA | 28/09/2025
Heidenheim 2-1 Augsburg |BUNDESLIGA | 27/09/2025
Mainz 0-2 Borussia Dortmund |BUNDESLIGA | 27/09/2025
St Pauli 1-2 Bayer Leverkusen |BUNDESLIGA | 27/09/2025
Wolfsburg 0-1 RB Leipzig |BUNDESLIGA | 27/09/2025
Borussia Monchengladbach 4-6 Eintracht Frankfurt |BUNDESLIGA | 27/09/2025
Bayern Munich 4-0 Werder Bremen |BUNDESLIGA | 26/09/2025
Eintracht Frankfurt 3-4 Union Berlin |BUNDESLIGA | 21/09/2025
Bayer Leverkusen 1-1 Borussia Monchengladbach |BUNDESLIGA | 21/09/2025
Borussia Dortmund 1-0 Wolfsburg |BUNDESLIGA | 21/09/2025
Augsburg 1-4 Mainz |BUNDESLIGA | 20/09/2025
Hamburg 2-1 Heidenheim |BUNDESLIGA | 20/09/2025
Hoffenheim 1-4 Bayern Munich |BUNDESLIGA | 20/09/2025
Werder Bremen 0-3 Freiburg |BUNDESLIGA | 20/09/2025
RB Leipzig 3-1 Koln |BUNDESLIGA | 20/09/2025
Stuttgart 2-0 St Pauli |BUNDESLIGA | 19/09/2025
St Pauli 2-1 Augsburg |BUNDESLIGA | 14/09/2025
Borussia Monchengladbach 0-4 Werder Bremen |BUNDESLIGA | 14/09/2025
Freiburg 3-1 Stuttgart |BUNDESLIGA | 13/09/2025
Heidenheim 0-2 Borussia Dortmund |BUNDESLIGA | 13/09/2025
Mainz 0-1 RB Leipzig |BUNDESLIGA | 13/09/2025
Union Berlin 2-4 Hoffenheim |BUNDESLIGA | 13/09/2025
Wolfsburg 3-3 Koln |BUNDESLIGA | 13/09/2025
Bayern Munich 5-0 Hamburg |BUNDESLIGA | 13/09/2025
Bayer Leverkusen 3-1 Eintracht Frankfurt |BUNDESLIGA | 12/09/2025
Kaiserlautern 1-1 Nuremburg |2.BUNDESLIGA | 26/10/2025
Magdeburg 2-0 Preussen Munster |2.BUNDESLIGA | 26/10/2025
Hertha Berlin 1-0 Fortuna Dusseldorf |2.BUNDESLIGA | 25/10/2025
Arminia Bielefeld 2-0 Elversberg |2.BUNDESLIGA | 25/10/2025
Holstein Kiel 1-1 Bochum |2.BUNDESLIGA | 25/10/2025
Dynamo Dresden 1-2 Paderborn |2.BUNDESLIGA | 25/10/2025
Greuther Furth 1-4 Karlsruher |2.BUNDESLIGA | 24/10/2025
Schalke 1-0 Darmstadt |2.BUNDESLIGA | 24/10/2025
Darmstadt 0-0 Magdeburg |2.BUNDESLIGA | 19/10/2025
Elversberg 6-0 Greuther Furth |2.BUNDESLIGA | 19/10/2025
Nuremburg 1-1 Holstein Kiel |2.BUNDESLIGA | 19/10/2025
Bochum 3-2 Hertha Berlin |2.BUNDESLIGA | 18/10/2025
Karlsruher 2-3 Kaiserslautern |2.BUNDESLIGA | 18/10/2025
Paderborn 4-3 Arminia Bielfeld |2.BUNDESLIGA | 18/10/2025
Preussen Munster 2-2 Dynamo Dresden |2.BUNDESLIGA | 18/10/2025



Fortuna Dusseldorf 1-2 Eintracht Braunschweig |2.BUNDESLIGA | 17/10/2025
Hannover 0-3 Schalke |2.BUNDESLIGA | 17/10/2025
Arminia Bielefeld 1-2 Schalke |2.BUNDESLIGA | 05/10/2025
Greuther Furth 2-2 Hannover |2.BUNDESLIGA | 05/10/2025
Magdeburg 0-4 Elversberg |2.BUNDESLIGA | 05/10/2025
Dynamo Dresden 3-3 Karlsruher |2.BUNDESLIGA | 04/10/2025
Hertha Berlin 2-1 Preussen Munster |2.BUNDESLIGA | 04/10/2025
Holstein Kiel 1-1 Darmstadt |2.BUNDESLIGA | 04/10/2025
Kaiserslautern 3-2 Bochum |2.BUNDESLIGA | 04/10/2025
Eintracht Braunschweig 1-2 Paderborn |2.BUNDESLIGA | 04/10/2025
Fortuna Dusseldorf 2-3 Nuremburg |2.BUNDESLIGA | 04/10/2025
Hannover 3-1 Arminia Bielefeld |2.BUNDESLIGA | 28/09/2025
Nuremburg 0-3 Hertha Berlin |2.BUNDESLIGA | 28/09/2025
Preussen Munster 3-1 Eintracht Braunschweig |2.BUNDESLIGA | 28/09/2025
Bochum 0-1 Fortuna Dusseldorf |2.BUNDESLIGA | 27/09/2025
Elversberg 1-0 Holstein Kiel |2.BUNDESLIGA | 27/09/2025
Karlsruher 1-0 Magdeburg |2.BUNDESLIGA | 27/09/2025
Paderborn 2-0 Kaiserslautern |2.BUNDESLIGA | 27/09/2025
Darmstadt 2-0 Dynamo Dresden |2.BUNDESLIGA | 26/09/2025
Schalke 1-0 Greuther Furth |2.BUNDESLIGA | 26/09/2025
Fortuna Dusseldorf 0-3 Darmstadt |2.BUNDESLIGA | 21/09/2025
Holstein Kiel 3-0 Karlsruher |2.BUNDESLIGA | 21/09/2025
Dynamo Dresden 2-2 Hannover |2.BUNDESLIGA | 21/09/2025
Nuremburg 2-1 Bochum |2.BUNDESLIGA | 20/09/2025
Eintracht Braunsweig 1-4 Elversberg |2.BUNDESLIGA | 20/09/2025
Hertha Berlin 0-2 Paderborn |2.BUNDESLIGA | 20/09/2025
Magbeburg 0-2 Schalke |2.BUNDESLIGA | 20/09/2025
Arminia Bielefeld 1-3 Greuther Furth |2.BUNDESLIGA | 19/09/2025
Kaiserslautern 4-1 Preussen Munster |2.BUNDESLIGA | 19/09/2025
Elversberg 2-2 Dynamo Dresden |2.BUNDESLIGA | 14/09/2025
Greuther Furth 0-3 Kaiserlautern |2.BUNDESLIGA | 14/09/2025
Preussen Munster 1-2 Fortuna Dusseldorf |2.BUNDESLIGA | 14/09/2025
Hannover 0-3 Hertha Berlin |2.BUNDESLIGA | 13/09/2025
Darmstadt 2-1 Eintracht Braunschweig |2.BUNDESLIGA | 13/09/2025
Karlsruher 2-1 Nuremburg |2.BUNDESLIGA | 13/09/2025
Schalke 0-1 Holstein Kiel |2.BUNDESLIGA | 13/09/2025
Arminia Bielefeld 2-0 Magdeburg |2.BUNDESLIGA | 12/09/2025
Paderborn 1-0 Bochum |2.BUNDESLIGA | 12/09/2025
Osasuna 2-3 Celta Vigo |LA LIGA | 26/10/2025
Rayo Vallecano 1-0 Alaves |LA LIGA | 26/10/2025
Real Madrid 2-1 Barcelona |LA LIGA | 26/10/2025
Real Mallorca 1-1 Levante |LA LIGA | 26/10/2025
Athletic Bilbao 0-1 Getafe |LA LIGA | 25/10/2025
Espanyol 1-0 Elche |LA LIGA | 25/10/2025
Girona 3-3 Real Oviedo |LA LIGA | 25/10/2025
Alaves 0-0 Valencia |LA LIGA | 20/10/2025
Celta Vigo 1-1 Real Sociedad |LA LIGA | 19/10/2025
Getafe 0-1 Real Madrid |LA LIGA | 19/10/2025



Levante 0-3 Rayo Vallecano |LA LIGA | 19/10/2025
Barcelona 2-1 Girona |LA LIGA | 18/10/2025
Sevilla 1-3 Real Mallorca |LA LIGA | 18/10/2025
Villarreal 2-2 Real Betis |LA LIGA | 18/10/2025
Espanyol 0-2 Real Oviedo |LA LIGA | 17/10/2025
Sevilla 4-1 Barcelona |LA LIGA | 05/10/2025
Espanyol 1-2 Real Betis |LA LIGA | 05/10/2025
Alaves 3-1 Elche |LA LIGA | 05/10/2025
Celta Vigo 1-1 Atletico Madrid |LA LIGA | 05/10/2025
Real Madrid 3-1 Villarreal |LA LIGA | 04/10/2025
Real Oviedo 0-2 Levante |LA LIGA | 04/10/2025
Girona 2-1 Valencia |LA LIGA | 04/10/2025
Real Mallorca 2-1 Athletic Bilbao |LA LIGA | 04/10/2025
Elche 2-1 Celta Vigo |LA LIGA | 28/09/2025
Barcelona 2-1 Real Sociedad |LA LIGA | 28/09/2025
Rayo Vallecano 0-1 Sevilla |LA LIGA | 28/09/2025
Atletico Madrid 5-2 Real Madrid |LA LIGA | 27/09/2025
Real Mallorca 1-0 Alaves |LA LIGA | 27/09/2025
Osasuna 1-1 Elche |LA LIGA | 25/09/2025
Real Oviedo 1-3 Barcelona |LA LIGA | 25/09/2025
Getafe 1-1 Alaves |LA LIGA | 24/09/2025
Atletico Madrid 3-2 Rayo Vallecano |LA LIGA | 24/09/2025
Athletic Bilbao 1-1 Girona |LA LIGA | 23/09/2025
Levante 1-4 Real Madrid |LA LIGA | 23/09/2025
Rayo Vallecano 1-1 Celta Vigo |LA LIGA | 21/09/2025
Real Mallorca 1-1 Atletico Madrid |LA LIGA | 21/09/2025
Elche 1-0 Real Oviedo |LA LIGA | 21/09/2025
Barcelona 3-0 Getafe |LA LIGA | 21/09/2025
Girona 0-4 Levante |LA LIGA | 20/09/2025
Real Madrid 2-0 Espanyol |LA LIGA | 20/09/2025
Alaves 1-2 Sevilla |LA LIGA | 20/09/2025
Valencia 2-0 Athletic Bilbao |LA LIGA | 20/09/2025
Real Betis 3-1 Real Sociedad |LA LIGA | 19/09/2025
Espanyol 3-2 Real Mallorca |LA LIGA | 15/09/2025
Celta Vigo 1-1 Girona |LA LIGA | 14/09/2025
Levante 2-2 Real Betis |LA LIGA | 14/09/2025
Osasuna 2-0 Rayo Vallecano |LA LIGA | 14/09/2025
Barcelona 6-0 Valencia |LA LIGA | 14/09/2025
Getafe 2-0 Real Oviedo |LA LIGA | 13/09/2025
Real Sociedad 1-2 Real Madrid |LA LIGA | 13/09/2025
Athletic Bilbao 0-1 Alaves |LA LIGA | 13/09/2025
Atletico Madrid 2-0 Villarreal |LA LIGA | 13/09/2025
Sevilla 2-2 Elche |LA LIGA | 12/09/2025
Real Sociedad 2-1 Sevilla |LA LIGA | 24/10/2024
Ceuta 1-0 Eibar |SEGUNDA | 17/10/2025
Las Palmas 2-1 Real Sociedad B |SEGUNDA | 12/09/2025
Almeria 2-3 Racing Santander |SEGUNDA | 06/09/2025
Le Havre 1-0 Brest |LIGUE | 29/10/2025



Lorient 1-1 Paris SG |LIGUE | 29/10/2025
Metz 2-0 Lens |LIGUE | 29/10/2025
Nice 2-0 Lille |LIGUE | 29/10/2025
Marseille 2-2 Angers |LIGUE | 29/10/2025
Nantes 3-5 Monaco |LIGUE | 29/10/2025
Paris FC 3-3 Lyon |LIGUE | 29/10/2025
Strasbourg 3-0 Auxerre |LIGUE | 29/10/2025
Toulouse 2-2 Rennes |LIGUE | 29/10/2025
Lille 6-1 Metz |LIGUE | 26/10/2025
Angers 2-0 Lorient |LIGUE | 26/10/2025
Auxerre 0-1 Le Havre |LIGUE | 26/10/2025
Rennes 1-2 Nice |LIGUE | 26/10/2025
Lyon 2-1 Strasbourg |LIGUE | 26/10/2025
Brest 0-3 Paris SG |LIGUE | 25/10/2025
Monaco 1-0 Toulouse |LIGUE | 25/10/2025
Lens 2-1 Marseille |LIGUE | 25/10/2025
Paris FC 1-2 Nantes |LIGUE | 24/10/2025
Lens 2-1 Paris FC |LIGUE | 19/10/2025
Lorient 3-3 Brest |LIGUE | 19/10/2025
Rennes 2-2 Auxerre |LIGUE | 19/10/2025
Toulouse 4-0 Metz |LIGUE | 19/10/2025
Nantes 0-2 Lille |LIGUE | 19/10/2025
Nice 3-2 Lyon |LIGUE | 18/10/2025
Angers 1-1 Monaco |LIGUE | 18/10/2025
Marseille 6-2 Le Havre |LIGUE | 18/10/2025
Paris SG 3-3 Strasbourg |LIGUE | 17/10/2025
Le Havre 2-2 Rennes |LIGUE | 05/10/2025
Lille 1-1 Paris SG |LIGUE | 05/10/2025
Monaco 2-2 Nice |LIGUE | 05/10/2025
Strasbourg 5-0 Angers |LIGUE | 05/10/2025
Lyon 1-2 Toulouse |LIGUE | 05/10/2025
Metz 0-3 Marseille |LIGUE | 04/10/2025
Brest 0-0 Nantes |LIGUE | 04/10/2025
Auxerre 1-2 Lens |LIGUE | 04/10/2025
Paris FC 2-0 Lorient |LIGUE | 03/10/2025
Nice 1-1 Paris FC |LIGUE | 28/09/2025
Angers 0-2 Brest |LIGUE | 28/09/2025
Lille 0-1 Lyon |LIGUE | 28/09/2025
Metz 0-0 Le Havre |LIGUE | 28/09/2025
Rennes 0-0 Lens |LIGUE | 28/09/2025
Lorient 3-1 Monaco |LIGUE | 27/09/2025
Toulouse 2-2 Nantes |LIGUE | 27/09/2025
Paris SG 2-0 Auxerre |LIGUE | 27/09/2025
Strasbourg 1-2 Marseille |LIGUE | 26/09/2025
Marseille 1-0 Paris SG |LIGUE | 22/09/2025
Paris FC 2-3 Strasbourg |LIGUE | 21/09/2025
Auxerre 1-0 Toulouse |LIGUE | 21/09/2025
Le Havre 1-1 Lorient |LIGUE | 21/09/2025



Monaco 5-2 Metz |LIGUE | 21/09/2025
Nantes 2-2 Rennes |LIGUE | 20/09/2025
Brest 4-1 Nice |LIGUE | 20/09/2025
Lens 3-0 Lille |LIGUE | 20/09/2025
Lyon 1-0 Angers |LIGUE | 19/09/2025
Lille 2-1 Toulouse |LIGUE | 14/09/2025
Brest 1-2 Paris FC |LIGUE | 14/09/2025
Metz 1-1 Angers |LIGUE | 14/09/2025
Paris SG 2-0 Lens |LIGUE | 14/09/2025
Strasbourg 1-0 Le Havre |LIGUE | 14/09/2025
Rennez 3-1 Lyon |LIGUE | 14/09/2025
Nice 1-0 Nantes |LIGUE | 13/09/2025
Auxerre 1-2 Monaco |LIGUE | 13/09/2025
Marseille 4-0 Lorient |LIGUE | 12/09/2025
Angers 1-1 Rennes |LIGUE | 31/08/2025
Le Havre 3-1 Nice |LIGUE | 31/08/2025
Monaco 3-2 Strasbourg |LIGUE | 31/08/2025
Paris FC 3-2 Metz |LIGUE | 31/08/2025
Lyon 1-0 Marseille |LIGUE | 31/08/2025
Lorient 1-7 Lille |LIGUE | 30/08/2025
Nantes 1-0 Auxerre |LIGUE | 30/08/2025
Toulouse 3-6 Paris SG |LIGUE | 30/08/2025
Lens 3-1 Brest |LIGUE | 29/08/2025
Lorient 4-0 Rennes |LIGUE | 24/08/2025
Le Havre 1-2 Lens |LIGUE | 24/08/2025
Strasbourg 1-0 Nantes |LIGUE | 24/08/2025
Toulouse 2-0 Brest |LIGUE | 24/08/2025
Lille 1-0 Monaco |LIGUE | 24/08/2025
Marseille 5-2 Paris FC |LIGUE | 23/08/2025
Lyon 3-0 Metz |LIGUE | 23/08/2025
Nice 3-1 Auxerre |LIGUE | 23/08/2025
Paris SG 1-0 Angers |LIGUE | 22/08/2025
Auxerre 1-0 Lorient |LIGUE | 17/08/2025
Nantes 0-1 Paris SG |LIGUE | 17/08/2025
Brest 3-3 Lille |LIGUE | 17/08/2025
Angers 1-0 Paris FC |LIGUE | 17/08/2025
Metz 0-1 Strasbourg |LIGUE | 17/08/2025
Lens 0-1 Lyon |LIGUE | 16/08/2025
Monaco 3-1 Le Havre |LIGUE | 16/08/2025
Nice 0-1 Toulouse |LIGUE | 16/08/2025
Rennes 1-0 Marseille |LIGUE | 15/08/2025
Royal Antwerp 0-1 Club Brugge |BELGIAN LEAGUE | 26/10/2025
Gent 4-0 Standard Liege |BELGIAN LEAGUE | 25/10/2025
Sporting Charleroi 1-0 Anderlecht |BELGIAN LEAGUE | 24/10/2025
OH Leuven 0-1 Club Brugge |BELGIAN LEAGUE | 18/10/2025
Anderlecht 1-0 Standard Liege |BELGIAN LEAGUE | 05/10/2025
Club Brugge 1-0 Union SG |BELGIAN LEAGUE | 05/10/2025
Sint Truiden 1-2 Genk |BELGIAN LEAGUE | 28/09/2025



Gent 1-1 Club Brugge |BELGIAN LEAGUE | 31/08/2025
AS Roma 2-1 Parma |SERIE A | 29/10/2025
Genoa 0-2 Cremonese |SERIE A | 29/10/2025
Inter Milan 3-0 Fiorentina |SERIE A | 29/10/2025
Como 3-1 Hellas Verona |SERIE A | 29/10/2025
Juventus 3-1 Udinese |SERIE A | 29/10/2025
Bologna 0-0 Torino |SERIE A | 29/10/2025
Atalanta 1-1 AC Milan |SERIE A | 28/10/2025
Lecce 0-1 Napoli |SERIE A | 28/10/2025
Fiorentina 2-2 Bologna |SERIE A | 26/10/2025
Hellas Verona 2-2 Cagliari |SERIE A | 26/10/2025
Lazio 1-0 Juventus |SERIE A | 26/10/2025
Sassuolo 0-1 AS Roma |SERIE A | 26/10/2025
Torino 2-1 Genoa |SERIE A | 26/10/2025
Cremonese 1-1 Atalanta |SERIE A | 25/10/2025
Parma 0-0 Como |SERIE A | 25/10/2025
Udinese 3-2 Lecce |SERIE A | 25/10/2025
Napoli 3-1 Inter Milan |SERIE A | 25/10/2025
AC Milan 2-2 Pisa |SERIE A | 24/10/2025
Cremonese 1-1 Udinese |SERIE A | 20/10/2025
Como 2-0 Juventus |SERIE A | 19/10/2025
Cagliari 0-2 Bologna |SERIE A | 19/10/2025
Genoa 0-0 Parma |SERIE A | 19/10/2025
Atalanta 0-0 Lazio |SERIE A | 19/10/2025
AC Milan 2-1 Fiorentina |SERIE A | 19/10/2025
Lecce 0-0 Sassuolo |SERIE A | 18/10/2025
Pisa 0-0 Hellas Verona |SERIE A | 18/10/2025
Torino 1-0 Napoli |SERIE A | 18/10/2025
AS Roma 0-1 Inter Milan |SERIE A | 18/10/2025
Fiorentina 1-2 AS Roma |SERIE A | 05/10/2025
Juventus 0-0 AC Milan |SERIE A | 05/10/2025
Udinese 1-1 Cagliari |SERIE A | 05/10/2025
Napoli 2-1 Genoa |SERIE A | 05/10/2025
Bologna 4-0 Pisa |SERIE A | 05/10/2025
Parma 0-1 Lecce |SERIE A | 04/10/2025
Inter Milan 4-1 Cremonense |SERIE A | 04/10/2025
Atalanta 1-1 Como |SERIE A | 04/10/2025
Lazio 3-3 Torino |SERIE A | 04/10/2025
Hellas Verona 0-1 Sassuolo |SERIE A | 03/10/2025
Parma 2-1 Torino |SERIE A | 29/09/2025
Genoa 0-3 Lazio |SERIE A | 29/09/2025
Sassuolo 3-1 Udinese |SERIE A | 28/09/2025
Pisa 0-0 Fiorentina |SERIE A | 28/09/2025
AS Roma 2-0 Hellas Verona |SERIE A | 28/09/2025
Lecce 2-2 Bologna |SERIE A | 28/09/2025
AC Milan 2-1 Napoli |SERIE A | 28/09/2025
Como 1-1 Cremonense |SERIE A | 27/09/2025
Juventus 1-1 Atalanta |SERIE A | 27/09/2025



Cagliari 0-2 Inter Milan |SERIE A | 27/09/2025
Napoli 3-2 Pisa |SERIE A | 22/09/2025
Lazio 0-1 AS Roma |SERIE A | 21/09/2025
Cremonense 0-0 Parma |SERIE A | 21/09/2025
Torino 0-3 Atalanta |SERIE A | 21/09/2025
Fiorentina 1-2 Como |SERIE A | 21/09/2025
Inter Milan 2-1 Sassuolo |SERIE A | 21/09/2025
Bologna 2-1 Genoa |SERIE A | 20/09/2025
Hellas Verona 1-1 Juventus |SERIE A | 20/09/2025
Udinese 0-3 AC Milan |SERIE A | 20/09/2025
Lecce 1-2 Cagliari |SERIE A | 19/09/2025
Hellas Verona 0-0 Cremonense |SERIE A | 15/09/2025
Como 1-1 Genoa |SERIE A | 15/09/2025
AS Roma 0-1 Torino |SERIE A | 14/09/2025
Atalanta 4-1 Lecce |SERIE A | 14/09/2025
Pisa 0-1 Udinese |SERIE A | 14/09/2025
Sassulo 1-0 Lazio |SERIE A | 14/09/2025
AC Milan 1-0 Bologna |SERIE A | 14/09/2025
Cagliari 2-0 Parma |SERIE A | 13/09/2025
Juventus 4-3 Inter Milan |SERIE A | 13/09/2025
Fiorentina 1-3 Napoli |SERIE A | 13/09/2025
Genoa 3-1 Empoli |COPPA ITALIA | 25/09/2025
Torino 1-0 Pisa |COPPA ITALIA | 25/09/2025
Ajax 0-2 AZ Alkmaar |EREDIVISIE | 18/10/2025
AZ Alkmaar 3-3 Feyenoord |EREDIVISIE | 21/09/2025
PSV Eindhoven 2-2 Ajax |EREDIVISIE | 21/09/2025
Rosario Central 2-1 River Plate |ARGENTINIAN LEAGUE | 06/10/2025
Racing 2-0 San Lorenzo |ARGENTINIAN LEAGUE | 12/09/2025
Aldosivi 0-2 Boca Juniors |ARGENTINIAN LEAGUE | 31/08/2025
River Plate 2-0 San Martin |ARGENTINIAN LEAGUE | 31/08/2025
Santos 3-1 Corinthians |BRAZILIAN LEAGUE | 16/10/2025
Botafogo 0-3 Flamengo |BRAZILIAN LEAGUE | 15/10/2025
Internacional 2-0 Botafogo |BRAZILIAN LEAGUE | 04/10/2025
Corinthians 1-1 Palmeiras |BRAZILIAN LEAGUE | 31/08/2025
Cruzeiro 1-0 Sao Paulo |BRAZILIAN LEAGUE | 31/08/2025
Racing Club 0-0 Flamengo |COPA LIBERTADORES | 30/10/2025
LDU Quito 3-0 Palmeiras |COPA LIBERTADORES | 24/10/2025
Flamengo 1-0 Racing |COPA LIBERTADORES | 23/10/2025
Estudiantes 1-0 Flamengo |COPA LIBERTADORES | 26/09/2025
Palmeiras 3-1 River Plate |COPA LIBERTADORES | 25/09/2025
Sao Paulo 0-1 LDU Quito |COPA LIBERTADORES | 25/09/2025
Racing 1-0 Velez Sarsfield |COPA LIBERTADORES | 23/09/2025
Flamengo 2-1 Estudiantes |COPA LIBERTADORES | 19/09/2025
LDU Quito 2-0 Sao Paulo |COPA LIBERTADORES | 18/09/2025
River Plate 1-2 Palmeiras |COPA LIBERTADORES | 18/09/2025
Velez Sarsfield 0-1 Racing |COPA LIBERTADORES | 16/09/2025
Atletico Mineiro 3-1 Independiente del Valle |COPA SUDAMERICANA | 28/10/2025
Universidad de Chile 2-2 Lanus |COPA SUDAMERICANA | 23/10/2025



Independiente del Valle 1-0 Atletico Mineiro |COPA SUDAMERICANA | 21/10/2025
Universidad de Chile v Alianza Lima |COPA SUDAMERICANA | 25/09/2025
Once Caldas 0-2 Independiente del Valle |COPA SUDAMERICANA | 24/09/2025
Fluminense 1-1 Lanus |COPA SUDAMERICANA | 23/09/2025
Alianza Lima 0-0 Universidad de Chile |COPA SUDAMERICANA | 18/09/2025
Bolivar 2-2 Atletico Mineiro |COPA SUDAMERICANA | 17/09/2025
Independiente del Valle 0-2 Once Caldas |COPA SUDAMERICANA | 17/09/2025
Lanus 1-0 Fluminense |COPA SUDAMERICANA | 16/09/2025
USA 2-1 Australia |INTERNATIONAL FRIENDLY | 15/10/2025
Norway 1-1 New Zealand |INTERNATIONAL FRIENDLY | 14/10/2025
England 3-0 Wales |INTERNATIONAL FRIENDLY | 09/10/2025
New Zealand 1-3 Australia |INTERNATIONAL FRIENDLY | 09/09/2025
Wales 0-1 Canada |INTERNATIONAL FRIENDLY | 09/09/2025
Australia 1-0 New Zealand |INTERNATIONAL FRIENDLY | 04/09/2025
Canada 0-1 Australia |INTERNATIONAL FRIENDLY | 12/10/2024
Spain 2-1 Denmark (Spanish comms) |INTERNATIONAL FRIENDLY | 11/04/1984
Brazil 1-1 West Germany (German comms) |INTERNATIONAL FRIENDLY | 12/06/1977
Minnesota United 0 , Seattle Sounders 0 |MLS | 28/10/2025
Charlotte 0 , New York City 1  |MLS | 28/10/2025
San Diego 2 , Portland Timbers 1  |MLS | 27/10/2025
Cincinnati 1 , Columbus Crew 0  |MLS | 27/10/2025
Philadelphia Union 2 , Chicago Fire 2 |MLS | 26/10/2025
Vancouver Whitecaps 3 , Dallas 0  |MLS | 26/10/2025
Inter Miami 3 , Nashville SC 1  |MLS | 25/10/2025
Chicago Fire 3 , Orlando City 1  |MLS | 23/10/2025
Portland Timbers 3 , Real Salt Lake 1  |MLS | 23/10/2025
Colorado Rapids 2 , Los Angeles 2  |MLS | 19/10/2025
LA Galaxy 2 , Minnesota United 1  |MLS | 19/10/2025
Portland Timbers 0 , San Diego 4  |MLS | 19/10/2025
SJ Earthquakes 2 , Austin 1  |MLS | 19/10/2025
Sporting KC 0 , Houston Dynamo 0  |MLS | 19/10/2025
St. Louis City 2 , Real Salt Lake 2  |MLS | 19/10/2025
Vancouver Whitecaps 1 , Dallas 2  |MLS | 19/10/2025
Atlanta United 1 , DC United 1  |MLS | 18/10/2025
Charlotte 2 , Philadelphia Union 0  |MLS | 18/10/2025
Cincinnati 3 , Montréal 0  |MLS | 18/10/2025
Columbus Crew 3 , New York RB 1  |MLS | 18/10/2025
Nashville SC 2 , Inter Miami 5  |MLS | 18/10/2025
New England 2 , Chicago Fire 2  |MLS | 18/10/2025
New York City 1 , Seattle Sounders 2  |MLS | 18/10/2025
Toronto 4 , Orlando City 2  |MLS | 18/10/2025
Austin 1 , Los Angeles 0  |MLS | 13/10/2025
Inter Miami 4 , Atlanta United 0  |MLS | 12/10/2025
Orlando City 1 , Vancouver Whitecaps 2  |MLS | 12/10/2025
Seattle Sounders 1 , Real Salt Lake 0  |MLS | 12/10/2025
LA Galaxy 2 , Dallas 1  |MLS | 12/10/2025
Los Angeles 2 , Toronto 0  |MLS | 09/10/2025
Los Angeles 1 , Atlanta United 0  |MLS | 06/10/2025



Inter Miami 4 , New England 1  |MLS | 05/10/2025
New York RB 0 , Cincinnati 1  |MLS | 05/10/2025
Orlando City 1 , Columbus Crew 1  |MLS | 05/10/2025
Philadelphia Union 1 , New York City 0  |MLS | 05/10/2025
Austin 1 , St. Louis City 3  |MLS | 05/10/2025
Chicago Fire 2 , Toronto 2  |MLS | 05/10/2025
Houston Dynamo 2 , San Diego 4  |MLS | 05/10/2025
Minnesota United 3 , Sporting KC 0  |MLS | 05/10/2025
Real Salt Lake 1 , Colorado Rapids 0  |MLS | 05/10/2025
Seattle Sounders 1 , Portland Timbers 0  |MLS | 05/10/2025
Vancouver Whitecaps 4 , SJ Earthquakes 1  |MLS | 05/10/2025
DC United 0 , Charlotte 1  |MLS | 04/10/2025
Montréal 1 , Nashville SC 1  |MLS | 04/10/2025
Dallas 2 , LA Galaxy 1  |MLS | 04/10/2025
Inter Miami 3 , Chicago Fire 5  |MLS | 01/10/2025
Cincinnati 1 , Orlando City 1  |MLS | 29/09/2025
Charlotte 1 , Montréal 4  |MLS | 28/09/2025
DC United 0 , Philadelphia Union 6  |MLS | 28/09/2025
New England 2 , Atlanta United 0  |MLS | 28/09/2025
New York RB 2 , New York City 3  |MLS | 28/09/2025
Chicago Fire 2 , Columbus Crew 0  |MLS | 28/09/2025
Nashville SC 3 , Houston Dynamo 1  |MLS | 28/09/2025
St. Louis City 0 , Los Angeles 3  |MLS | 28/09/2025
Colorado Rapids 1 , Minnesota United 1  |MLS | 28/09/2025
Real Salt Lake 3 , Austin 1  |MLS | 28/09/2025
LA Galaxy 4 , Sporting KC 1  |MLS | 28/09/2025
Portland Timbers 2 , Dallas 2  |MLS | 28/09/2025
San Diego 0 , SJ Earthquakes 1  |MLS | 28/09/2025
Seattle Sounders 2 , Vancouver Whitecaps 2  |MLS | 28/09/2025
Toronto 1 , Inter Miami 1  |MLS | 27/09/2025
New York City 0 , Inter Miami 4  |MLS | 25/09/2025
Vancouver Whitecaps 1 , Portland Timbers 1  |MLS | 25/09/2025
Austin 2 , Seattle Sounders 1  |MLS | 22/09/2025
Los Angeles 4 , Real Salt Lake 1  |MLS | 22/09/2025
Columbus Crew 1 , Toronto 1  |MLS | 21/09/2025
Inter Miami 3 , DC United 2  |MLS | 21/09/2025
Montréal 0 , New York RB 2  |MLS | 21/09/2025
Orlando City 3 , Nashville SC 2  |MLS | 21/09/2025
Dallas 3 , Colorado Rapids 1  |MLS | 21/09/2025
Houston Dynamo 1 , Portland Timbers 0  |MLS | 21/09/2025
Minnesota United 0 , Chicago Fire 3  |MLS | 21/09/2025
Sporting KC 0 , Vancouver Whitecaps 2  |MLS | 21/09/2025
LA Galaxy 2 , Cincinnati 3  |MLS | 21/09/2025
SJ Earthquakes 1 , St. Louis City 3  |MLS | 21/09/2025
New York City 2 , Charlotte 0  |MLS | 20/09/2025
Philadelphia Union 1 , New England 0  |MLS | 20/09/2025
Atlanta United 1 , San Diego 1  |MLS | 20/09/2025
New York City 3 , Columbus Crew 2  |MLS | 18/09/2025



Real Salt Lake 1 , Los Angeles 4  |MLS | 18/09/2025
Inter Miami 3 , Seattle Sounders 1  |MLS | 18/09/2025
Atlanta United 4 , Columbus Crew 5  |MLS | 14/09/2025
Charlotte 3 , Inter Miami 0  |MLS | 14/09/2025
Cincinnati 2 , Nashville SC 1  |MLS | 14/09/2025
DC United 1 , Orlando City 1  |MLS | 14/09/2025
Montréal 0 , St. Louis City 2  |MLS | 14/09/2025
New England 1 , Toronto 1  |MLS | 14/09/2025
Chicago Fire 1 , New York City 3  |MLS | 14/09/2025
Dallas 2 , Austin 0  |MLS | 14/09/2025
SJ Earthquakes 2 , Los Angeles 4  |MLS | 14/09/2025
Seattle Sounders 2 , LA Galaxy 2  |MLS | 14/09/2025
Colorado Rapids 2 , Houston Dynamo 1  |MLS | 14/09/2025
Real Salt Lake 2 , Sporting KC 1  |MLS | 14/09/2025
Vancouver Whitecaps 7 , Philadelphia Union 0  |MLS | 14/09/2025
Portland Timbers 2 , New York RB 1  |MLS | 14/09/2025
San Diego 1 , Minnesota United 3  |MLS | 14/09/2025
Sporting KC 1 , Austin 2  |MLS | 08/09/2025
Chicago Fire 3 , New England 2  |MLS | 07/09/2025
Houston Dynamo 1 , LA Galaxy 1  |MLS | 07/09/2025
St. Louis City 1 , Dallas 1  |MLS | 07/09/2025
Los Angeles 1 , San Diego 2  |MLS | 01/09/2025
New York City 1-2 DC United |MLS | 31/08/2025
Cincinnati 0-1 Philadelphia Union |MLS | 31/08/2025
New England 1-2 Charlotte |MLS | 31/08/2025
New York RB 0-0 Columbus Crew |MLS | 31/08/2025
Toronto 1-1 Montréal |MLS | 31/08/2025
Austin 3-1 SJ Earthquakes |MLS | 31/08/2025
Minnesota United 1-1 Portland Timbers |MLS | 31/08/2025
Nashville SC 0 Atlanta United 1 |MLS | 31/08/2025
Sporting KC 4 Colorado Rapids 2 |MLS | 31/08/2025
St. Louis City 2 Houston Dynamo 3 |MLS | 31/08/2025
Charlotte 1 New York RB 0 |MLS | 25/08/2025
Seattle Sounders 5 Sporting KC 2 |MLS | 25/08/2025
Cincinnati 0-1 New York City |MLS | 24/08/2025
Columbus Crew 1 New England 2 |MLS | 24/08/2025
Montréal 3 Austin 2 |MLS | 24/08/2025
Dallas 1 Los Angeles 1 |MLS | 24/08/2025
Houston Dynamo 1 SJ Earthquakes 2 |MLS | 24/08/2025
Nashville SC 5 Orlando City 1 |MLS | 24/08/2025
Real Salt Lake 1 Minnesota United 3 |MLS | 24/08/2025
Vancouver Whitecaps 3 St. Louis City 2 |MLS | 24/08/2025
LA Galaxy 3 Colorado Rapids 0 |MLS | 24/08/2025
San Diego 0 Portland Timbers 0 |MLS | 24/08/2025
Atlanta United 0 Toronto 0 |MLS | 24/08/2025
SJ Earthquakes 1 San Diego 2 |MLS | 18/08/2025
Vancouver Whitecaps 1 Houston Dynamo 1 |MLS | 18/08/2025
Inter Miami 3-1 LA Galaxy |MLS | 17/08/2025



Montréal 1 DC United 1 |MLS | 17/08/2025
New England 0 Los Angeles 2 |MLS | 17/08/2025
New York RB 1 Philadelphia Union 0 |MLS | 17/08/2025
Toronto 1 Columbus Crew 1 |MLS | 17/08/2025
Minnesota United 1 Seattle Sounders 0 |MLS | 17/08/2025
Chicago Fire 3 St. Louis City 2 |MLS | 17/08/2025
Portland Timbers 2 Cincinnati 3 |MLS | 17/08/2025
Orlando City 3 Sporting KC 1 |MLS | 17/08/2025
New York City 2 Nashville SC 1 |MLS | 17/08/2025
Orlando City 4-1 Inter Miami |MLS | 11/08/2025
LA Galaxy 0 Seattle Sounders 4 |MLS | 11/08/2025
New England 2 DC United 0 |MLS | 10/08/2025
Philadelphia Union 1 Toronto 1 |MLS | 10/08/2025
Chicago Fire 2 Los Angeles 2 |MLS | 10/08/2025
Dallas 2 Portland Timbers 0 |MLS | 10/08/2025
St. Louis City 3 Nashville SC 1 |MLS | 10/08/2025
Sporting KC 0 San Diego 2 |MLS | 10/08/2025
SJ Earthquakes 2 Vancouver Whitecaps 1 |MLS | 10/08/2025
Minnesota United 1 Colorado Rapids 2 |MLS | 10/08/2025
New York RB 2 Real Salt Lake 1 |MLS | 10/08/2025
Chicago Fire 1-0 New York Red Bulls |MLS | 29/07/2025
Inter Miami 0-0 Cincinnati |MLS | 27/07/2025
Charlotte 2-0 Toronto |MLS | 27/07/2025
Los Angeles FC 0-1 Portland Timbers |MLS | 27/07/2025
Philadelphia Union 3-1 Colorado Rapids |MLS | 27/07/2025
Real Salt Lake 2-1 San Jose Earthquakes |MLS | 27/07/2025
St Louis City 1-2 Minnesota United |MLS | 27/07/2025
Vancouver Whitecaps 3-0 Sporting Kansas |MLS | 27/07/2025
Inter Miami 0-0 Cincinnati |MLS | 27/07/2025
Atlanta United 2-2 Seattle Sounders |MLS | 27/07/2025
Charlotte 2-0 Toronto |MLS | 27/07/2025
DC United 2-4 Austin 4 |MLS | 27/07/2025
Philadelphia Union 3-1 Colorado Rapids |MLS | 27/07/2025
Chicago Fire 1-0 New York RB |MLS | 27/07/2025
St. Louis City 1-2 Minnesota United |MLS | 27/07/2025
Real Salt Lake 2-1 SJ Earthquakes |MLS | 27/07/2025
Vancouver Whitecaps 3-0 Sporting KC |MLS | 27/07/2025
Columbus Crew 1-3 Orlando City |MLS | 26/07/2025
Dallas 3-4 New York City |MLS | 26/07/2025
New England Revolution 1-2 Montreal Impact |MLS | 26/07/2025
New England 1-3 Montréal Impact |MLS | 26/07/2025
Dallas 3-4 New York City  |MLS | 26/07/2025
Columbus Crew 1-3 Orlando City |MLS | 26/07/2025
Los Angeles 0-1 Portland Timbers |MLS | 26/07/2025
San Diego 1-0 Nashville SC |MLS | 26/07/2025
Atlanta United 2-3 Charlotte |MLS | 20/07/2025
Montréal 0-2 Chicago Fire |MLS | 20/07/2025
New England 1-2 Orlando City |MLS | 20/07/2025



New York RB 1-5 Inter Miami |MLS | 20/07/2025
Columbus Crew 2-1 DC United |MLS | 20/07/2025
Dallas 3-0 St. Louis City |MLS | 20/07/2025
Houston Dynamo 1-1 Philadelphia Union |MLS | 20/07/2025
Seattle Sounders 3-2 SJ Earthquakes |MLS | 20/07/2025
Sporting KC 1-1 New York City |MLS | 20/07/2025
Nashville SC 1-0 Toronto |MLS | 20/07/2025
Real Salt Lake 0-1 Cincinnati |MLS | 20/07/2025
Los Angeles 3-3 LA Galaxy  |MLS | 20/07/2025
Portland Timbers 1-1 Minnesota United |MLS | 20/07/2025
San Diego 1-1 Vancouver Whitecaps |MLS | 20/07/2025
Atlanta United 2-2 Chicago Fire  |MLS | 17/07/2025
Charlotte 2-1 DC United |MLS | 17/07/2025
Cincinnati 3-0 Inter Miami |MLS | 17/07/2025
New York RB 5-3 New England |MLS | 17/07/2025
Philadelphia Union 2-1 Montréal Impact |MLS | 17/07/2025
Orlando City 1-2 New York City |MLS | 17/07/2025
Houston Dynamo 0-3 Vancouver Whitecaps |MLS | 17/07/2025
Minnesota United 0-1 Los Angeles FC |MLS | 17/07/2025
Nashville SC 3-0 Columbus Crew |MLS | 17/07/2025
Seattle Sounders 3-3 Colorado Rapids |MLS | 17/07/2025
LA Galaxy 1-2 Austin |MLS | 17/07/2025
Portland Timbers 0-1 Real Salt Lake |MLS | 17/07/2025
SJ Earthquakes 2-2 Dallas |MLS | 17/07/2025
San Diego 0-1 Toronto |MLS | 17/07/2025
St. Louis City 2-1 Portland Timbers |MLS | 17/07/2025
Orlando City 1-1 Montréal Impact |MLS | 13/07/2025
Philadelphia Union 2-0 New York RB |MLS | 13/07/2025
Toronto 1-1 Atlanta United |MLS | 13/07/2025
Inter Miami 2-1 Nashville SC |MLS | 13/07/2025
Chicago Fire 1-2 San Diego |MLS | 13/07/2025
Minnesota United 4-1 SJ Earthquakes |MLS | 13/07/2025
Sporting KC 2-3 Seattle Sounders |MLS | 13/07/2025
Cincinnati 2-4 Columbus Crew |MLS | 13/07/2025
Charlotte 2-0 New York City |MLS | 13/07/2025
Colorado Rapids 3-0 Vancouver Whitecaps |MLS | 13/07/2025
Real Salt Lake 1-0 Houston Dynamo |MLS | 13/07/2025
LA Galaxy 2-1 DC United |MLS | 13/07/2025
Los Angeles 2-0 Dallas |MLS | 13/07/2025
New England Revolution 1-2 Inter Miami |MLS | 10/07/2025
Los Angeles FC 3-0 Colorado Rapids |MLS | 10/07/2025
Charlotte 2-2 Orlando City |MLS | 06/07/2025
Cincinnati 2-1 Chicago Fire |MLS | 06/07/2025
Montreal Impact 1-4 Inter Miami |MLS | 06/07/2025
Nashville 1-0 Philadelphia Union |MLS | 06/07/2025
Real Salt Lake 3-2 St Louis City |MLS | 06/07/2025
Portland Timbers 2-1 New England Revolution |MLS | 06/07/2025
San Diego 3-4 Houston Dynamo |MLS | 06/07/2025



San Jose Earthquakes 1-1 New York Red Bulls |MLS | 06/07/2025
Seattle Sounders 1-1 Columbus Crew |MLS | 06/07/2025
Dallas 1-2 Minnesota |MLS | 05/07/2025
Los Angeles FC 0-1 Vancouver Whitecaps |MLS | 30/06/2025
DC United 0-1 Nashville |MLS | 29/06/2025
Montreal Impact 1-0 New York City FC |MLS | 29/06/2025
New York Red Bulls 2-2 Minnesota United |MLS | 29/06/2025
Orlando City 1-2 Cincinnati |MLS | 29/06/2025
Toronto FC 3-0 Portland Timbers |MLS | 29/06/2025
Dallas 2-3 San Diego |MLS | 29/06/2025
Houston Dynamo 1-0 St Louis City |MLS | 29/06/2025
Sporting Kansas 1-1 Real Salt Lake |MLS | 29/06/2025
San Jose Earthquakes 1-1 LA Galaxy |MLS | 29/06/2025
Columbus Crew 1-0 Philadelphia Union |MLS | 29/06/2025
New England Revolution 3-3 Colorado Rapids |MLS | 29/06/2025
Inter Miami 3-1 Pumas |LEAGUES CUP | 06/08/2025
Inter Miami 2-2 Necaxa |LEAGUES CUP | 02/08/2025
Inter Miami 2-1 Atlas |LEAGUES CUP | 30/07/2025
Panama 1-1 Suriname |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 15/10/2025
El Salvador 0-1 Guatemala |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 15/10/2025
Curacao 1-1 Trinidad & Tobago |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 15/10/2025
Jamaica 4-0 Bermuda |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 15/10/2025
Honduras 3-0 Haiti |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 14/10/2025
Costa Rica 4-1 Nicaragua |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 14/10/2025
Latvia 0-5 England |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 14/10/2025
Andorra 1-3 Serbia |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 14/10/2025
Estonia 1-1 Moldova |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 14/10/2025
Ireland 1-0 Moldova |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 14/10/2025
Italy 2-0 Israel |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 14/10/2025
Portugal 2-2 Hungary |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 14/10/2025
Spain 4-0 Bulgaria |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 14/10/2025
Turkey 4-1 Georgia |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 14/10/2025
Qatar 2-1 United Arab Emirates |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 14/10/2025
Saudi Arabia 0-0 Iraq |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 14/10/2025
South Africa 3-0 Rwanda |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 14/10/2025
Wales 2-4 Belgium |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 13/10/2025
Northern Ireland 0-1 Germany |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 13/10/2025
Iceland 2-2 France |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 13/10/2025
Slovakia 2-0 Luxembourg |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 13/10/2025
Slovenia 0-0 Switzerland |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 13/10/2025
Sweden 0-1 Kosovo |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 13/10/2025
Ukraine 2-1 Azerbaijan |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 13/10/2025
Cape Verde 3-0 Eswantini |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 13/10/2025
North Macedonia 1-1 Kazakhstan |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 13/10/2025
Scotland 2-1 Belarus |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 12/10/2025
Croatia 3-0 Gibraltar |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 12/10/2025
Denmark 3-1 Greece |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 12/10/2025
Lithuania 0-2 Poland |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 12/10/2025



Romania 0-0 Austria |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 12/10/2025
Egypt 1-0 Guinea Bissau |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 12/10/2025
Spain 2-0 Georgia |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 11/10/2025
Portugal 1-0 Ireland |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 11/10/2025
Norway 5-0 Israel |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 11/10/2025
Bulgaria 1-6 Turkey |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 11/10/2025
Hungary 2-0 Armenia |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 11/10/2025
Serbia 0-1 Albania |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 11/10/2025
San Marino 0-4 Cyprus |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 11/10/2025
Holland 4-0 Finland |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 11/10/2025
Faroe Islands 2-1 Czech Republic |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 11/10/2025
Estonia 1-3 Italy |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 11/10/2025
El Salvador 0-1 Panama |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 11/10/2025
Curacao 2-0 Jamaica |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 11/10/2025
United Arab Emirates 2-1 Oman |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 11/10/2025
Iraq 1-0 Indonesia |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 11/10/2025
Sweden 0-2 Switzerland |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 10/10/2025
Kosovo 0-0 Slovenia |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 10/10/2025
Kazakhstan 4-0 Liechtenstein |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 10/10/2025
Northern Ireland 2-0 Slovakia |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 10/10/2025
Latvia 2-2 Andorra |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 10/10/2025
Iceland 3-5 Ukraine |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 10/10/2025
Germany 4-0 Luxembourg |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 10/10/2025
France 3-0 Azerbaijan |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 10/10/2025
Belgium 0-0 North Macedonia |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 10/10/2025
Suriname 1-1 Guatemala |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 10/10/2025
Bermuda 0-3 Trinidad & Tobago |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 10/10/2025
Nicaragua 0-3 Haiti |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 10/10/2025
Honduras 0-0 Costa Rica |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 10/10/2025
Belarus 0-6 Denmark |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 09/10/2025
Finland 2-1 Lithuania |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 09/10/2025
Malta 0-4 Holland |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 09/10/2025
Austria 10-0 San Marino |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 09/10/2025
Cyprus 2-2 Bosnia |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 09/10/2025
Czech Republic 0-0 Croatia |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 09/10/2025
Faroe Islands 4-0 Montenegro |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 09/10/2025
Scotland 3-1 Greece |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 09/10/2025
Indonesia 2-3 Saudi Arabia |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 08/10/2025
Oman 0-0 Qatar |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 08/10/2025
Curacao 3-2 Bermuda |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 10/09/2025
Jamaica 2-0 Trinidad & Tobago |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 10/09/2025
Costa Rica 3-3 Haiti |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 10/09/2025
Honduras 2-0 Nicaragua |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 10/09/2025
Ecuador 1-0 Argentina |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 10/09/2025
Bolivia 1-0 Brazil (Spanish comms) |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 10/09/2025
Chile 0-0 Uruguay |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 10/09/2025
Peru 0-1 Paraguay |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 10/09/2025
Venezuela 3-6 Colombia |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 10/09/2025



Azerbaijan 1-1 Ukraine |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 09/09/2025
France 2-1 Iceland |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 09/09/2025
Armenia 2-1 Ireland |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 09/09/2025
Hungary 2-3 Portugal |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 09/09/2025
Bosnia 1-2 Austria |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 09/09/2025
Cyprus 2-2 Romania |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 09/09/2025
Norway 11-1 Moldova |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 09/09/2025
Albania 1-0 Latvia |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 09/09/2025
Serbia 0-5 England |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 09/09/2025
El Salvador 1-2 Suriname |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 09/09/2025
Panama 1-1 Guatemala |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 09/09/2025
Kosovo 2-0 Sweden |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 08/09/2025
Switzerland 3-0 Slovenia |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 08/09/2025
Belarus 0-2 Scotland |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 08/09/2025
Greece 0-3 Denmark |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 08/09/2025
Israel 4-5 Italy |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 08/09/2025
Croatia 4-0 Montenegro |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 08/09/2025
Gibraltar 0-1 Faroe Islands |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 08/09/2025
Germany 3-1 Northern Ireland |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 07/09/2025
Luxembourg 0-1 Slovakia |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 07/09/2025
Georgia 3-0 Bulgaria |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 07/09/2025
Turkey 0-6 Spain |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 07/09/2025
Lithuania 2-3 Holland |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 07/09/2025
Poland 3-1 Finland |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 07/09/2025
North Macedonia 5-0 Liechtenstein |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 07/09/2025
Belgium 6-0 Kazakhstan |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 07/09/2025
Armenia 0-5 Portugal |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 06/09/2025
Ireland 2-2 Hungary |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 06/09/2025
Austria 1-0 Cyprus |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 06/09/2025
San Marino 0-6 Bosnia |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 06/09/2025
Latvia 0-1 Serbia |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 06/09/2025
England 2-0 Andorra |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 06/09/2025
Trinidad & Tobago 0-0 Curacao |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 06/09/2025
Haiti 0-0 Honduras |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 06/09/2025
Nicaragua 1-1 Costa Rica |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 06/09/2025
Slovenia 2-2 Sweden |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 05/09/2025
Switzerland 4-0 Kosovo |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 05/09/2025
Denmark 0-0 Scotland |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 05/09/2025
Greece 5-1 Belarus |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 05/09/2025
Iceland 5-0 Azerbaijan |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 05/09/2025
Ukraine 0-2 France |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 05/09/2025
Italy 5-0 Estonia |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 05/09/2025
Moldova 0-4 Israel |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 05/09/2025
Faroe Islands 0-1 Croatia |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 05/09/2025
Montenegro 0-2 Czech Republic |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 05/09/2025
Guatemala 0-1 El Salvador |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 05/09/2025
Bermuda 0-4 Jamaica |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 05/09/2025
Argentina 3-0 Venezuela |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 05/09/2025



Colombia 3-0 Bolivia |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 05/09/2025
Paraguay 0-0 Ecuador |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 05/09/2025
Uruguay 3-0 Peru |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 05/09/2025
Brazil 3-0 Chile |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 05/09/2025
Luxembourg 1-3 Northern Ireland |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 04/09/2025
Slovakia 2-0 Germany |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 04/09/2025
Georgia 2-3 Turkey |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 04/09/2025
Bulgaria 0-3 Spain |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 04/09/2025
Lithuania 1-1 Malta |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 04/09/2025
Holland 1-1 Poland |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 04/09/2025
Kazakhstan 0-1 Wales |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 04/09/2025
Liechtenstein 0-6 Belgium |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 04/09/2025
Suriname 0-0 Panama |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 04/09/2025
West Germany 7-1 Finland (German comms) |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 23/09/1981
Denmark 3-1 Italy (Danish comms/65 mins) |WORLD CUP QUALIFIER | 03/06/1981
Morocco 2-0 Argentina |U20 WORLD CUP FINAL | 20/10/2025
Colombia 1-0 France |U20 WORLD CUP | 18/10/2025
Argentina 1-0 Colombia |U20 WORLD CUP | 15/10/2025
Morocco 1-1 France |U20 WORLD CUP | 15/10/2025
Norway 1-2 France |U20 WORLD CUP | 13/10/2025
USA 1-3 Morocco |U20 WORLD CUP | 12/10/2025
Spain 2-3 Colombia |U20 WORLD CUP | 11/10/2025
Argentina 2-0 Mexico |U20 WORLD CUP | 11/10/2025
USA 3-0 Italy |U20 WORLD CUP | 09/10/2025
Morocco 2-1 South Korea |U20 WORLD CUP | 09/10/2025
Argentina 4-0 Nigeria |U20 WORLD CUP | 08/10/2025
Colombia 3-1 South Africa |U20 WORLD CUP | 08/10/2025
Paraguay 0-1 Norway |U20 WORLD CUP | 08/10/2025
Japan 0-1 France |U20 WORLD CUP | 08/10/2025
Ukraine 0-1 Spain |U20 WORLD CUP | 07/10/2025
Chile 1-4 Mexico |U20 WORLD CUP | 07/10/2025
South Africa 2-1 USA |U20 WORLD CUP | 05/10/2025
New Caledonia 0-6 France |U20 WORLD CUP | 05/10/2025
Nigeria 1-1 Colombia |U20 WORLD CUP | 05/10/2025
Saudi Arabia 1-1 Norway |U20 WORLD CUP | 05/10/2025
Spain 1-0 Brazil |U20 WORLD CUP | 04/10/2025
Mexico 1-0 Morocco |U20 WORLD CUP | 04/10/2025
Argentina 1-0 Italy |U20 WORLD CUP | 04/10/2025
Australia 3-1 Cuba |U20 WORLD CUP | 04/10/2025
Egypt 2-1 Chile |U20 WORLD CUP | 03/10/2025
New Zealand 0-3 Japan |U20 WORLD CUP | 03/10/2025
Panama 1-2 South Korea |U20 WORLD CUP | 03/10/2025
Ukraine 2-1 Paraguay |U20 WORLD CUP | 03/10/2025
USA 3-0 France |U20 WORLD CUP | 02/10/2025
South Africa 5-0 New Caledonia |U20 WORLD CUP | 02/10/2025
Colombia 0-0 Norway |U20 WORLD CUP | 02/10/2025
Nigeria 3-2 Saudi Arabia |U20 WORLD CUP | 02/10/2025
Spain 2-2 Mexico |U20 WORLD CUP | 01/10/2025



Brazil 1-2 Morocco |U20 WORLD CUP | 01/10/2025
Italy 2-2 Cuba |U20 WORLD CUP | 01/10/2025
Argentina 4-1 Australia |U20 WORLD CUP | 01/10/2025
Egypt 1-2 New Zealand |U20 WORLD CUP | 30/09/2025
Chile 0-2 Japan |U20 WORLD CUP | 30/09/2025
Panama 1-1 Ukraine |U20 WORLD CUP | 30/09/2025
South Korea 0-0 Paraguay |U20 WORLD CUP | 30/09/2025
France 2-1 South Africa |U20 WORLD CUP | 29/09/2025
USA 9-1 New Caledonia |U20 WORLD CUP | 29/09/2025
Norway 1-0 Nigeria |U20 WORLD CUP | 29/09/2025
Colombia 1-0 Saudi Arabia |U20 WORLD CUP | 29/09/2025
Morocco 2-0 Spain |U20 WORLD CUP | 28/09/2025
Brazil 2-2 Mexico |U20 WORLD CUP | 28/09/2025
Italy 1-0 Australia |U20 WORLD CUP | 28/09/2025
Cuba 1-3 Argentina |U20 WORLD CUP | 28/09/2025
Japan 2-0 Egypt |U20 WORLD CUP | 27/09/2025
Chile 2-1 New Zealand |U20 WORLD CUP | 27/09/2025
South Korea 1-2 Ukraine |U20 WORLD CUP | 27/09/2025
Paraguay 3-2 Panama |U20 WORLD CUP | 27/09/2025
England 3-0 Australia |WOMENS INTERNATIONAL FRIENDLY | 28/10/2025
England 1-2 Brazil |WOMENS INTERNATIONAL FRIENDLY | 25/10/2025
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Hull KR v Wigan Warriors |RUGBY SUPER LEAGUE GRAND FINAL | 11/10/2025


